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Important: ONLINE REPORT 

 
 
This is NOT a CONSUMER REPORT and does not constitute a "consumer report" under the Fair Credit 
Reporting Act ("FCRA"). This report may not be used to determine the eligibility for credit, insurance, 
employment or any other purpose regulated under the FCRA. 
 
This system may be used only in accordance with your Subscriber Agreement, the Gramm-Leach-Bliley 
Act ("GLBA"), the Driver's Privacy Protection Act ("DPPA") and all other applicable laws.   User agrees 
to having knowledge of all applicable laws pertaining to the usage of data.  User accepts all 
responsibility civilly and criminally for any use of this system. 
 
Violations of these restrictions or misuse of this system will cause your access to be terminated and will 
cause an immediate investigation. 
 
 

Comprehensive Report 

 
Comprehensive Report Report Legend 
Date: 11/18/2015 

 

 - Confirmed Address Relatives 

Reference ID: NONE 

 

 - Deceased Person 

 

 > - 1st Degree of Separation 

   

 

 >> - 2nd Degree of 
Separation 

   

 

 >>> - 3rd Degree of 
Separation 

 
 

Subject Information 

 
(Best Information for Subject) 
 
Name: VINCE MARTE FORMOSA 

SR (03/01/1985 to 05/01/2015)    
Name: VINCE MARTE 

FORMOSA (03/01/1985 to 08/06/2015)    
Name: VINCENT MARTE 

FORMOSA (06/01/2010 to 07/01/2015)    
Name: VINCENT MARTE FORMOSA 

SR (06/01/2010 to 11/01/2012)    

Date of Birth: 11/XX/1959, Born 

56 years ago 
 

 
 
Other Names Associated with 
Subject 
VINCE MARTI FORMOSA(02/04/2010 to 
08/06/2015) 
 
Other DOBs Associated with Subject 

Date of Birth: 05/1959 

Current Age: 56 
 
Other Possible Phones Associated 
with Subject: 
(954) 956-7110 (ET) (LandLine) (88%) 
(615) 727-2989 (CT) (Mobile) (72%) 
(239) 297-1245 (ET) (Mobile) (66%) 
(954) 410-8684 (ET) (Mobile) (66%) 
(954) 551-4164 (ET) (Mobile) (66%)  

Indicators 

 
Bankruptcies: Yes 
Liens: No 
Judgments: Yes 
Properties: Yes 
Corporate Affiliations: Yes 
Criminal/Traffic: Yes 
 
Email Addresses Associated 
with Subject 
neil@stonesoftware.com 
 

SSN: 576-66-xxxx issued in HAWAII 
between 1969-1970 
 
 
Other Individuals Observed with 
shared SSN: None 
 
 

Potential Subject Photos (None Found) 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/redir.php?u=eJwlyU8LgjAYgPFv4y1HpoeCEZQRSdv6M4m8yXhp09w7tpH57Qu8PIffo2N0YUNIfOPXpf%2BmCgcSoPVKp067bauiQUtnSeLkgO5xcB402GA%2BcAEf0N7nLbEHS9e3XbVYZnmVWLQKKJPPgkk2ifI1Mlln%2FMgN7665eDSmkXVx7vqVkIeRlafxBweSMx4%3D
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=eA%2F7ZPOFRqhdZSLQGWFYwvEsKIpyH%2BSXtHrmLtSyVMVuZy8XfV6MQyGo9HPGw6ZPLMqLCuFmC5zx9kNaYlX%2FfoREG%2BuQaL6Wb2u0Qk%2FYf6k4cGLeFQOHBeUtsNDZBK8vRDHQBo78ReZcMAZd1qxrYT25jq2N1HodSntiv7paonQ%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=eA%2F7ZPOFRqhdZSLQGWFYwvEsKIpyH%2BSXtHrmLtSyVMVuZy8XfV6MQyGo9HPGw6ZPLMqLCuFmC5zx9kNaYlX%2FfoREG%2BuQaL6Wb2u0Qk%2FYf6k4cGLeFQOHBeUtsNDZBK8vRDHQBo78ReZcMAZd1qxrYT25jq2N1HodSntiv7paonQ%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=u%2BX1C7nrpbGQpDGWap8kfNacZU487l9PNAgmTfXkb7C2m21Agpp2YwQBKghw4derAA40%2BOaQL5AMh1X8hI9f6g5z8AJD9i%2FABjx3Dl4%2BMR69Hm2OFKWaItXc9qvOylv2HSgY6eN5%2B8i25DOqjQuJEfDOWGPbS20mR0AEZEqxPwE%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=u%2BX1C7nrpbGQpDGWap8kfNacZU487l9PNAgmTfXkb7C2m21Agpp2YwQBKghw4derAA40%2BOaQL5AMh1X8hI9f6g5z8AJD9i%2FABjx3Dl4%2BMR69Hm2OFKWaItXc9qvOylv2HSgY6eN5%2B8i25DOqjQuJEfDOWGPbS20mR0AEZEqxPwE%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=O%2BgoaAaeY%2FMeVOfgQA64VP0atBmYPLisHOp3Q8befNbJ5U50DfKVV%2Fgn%2Fd54IpIndlNZYU%2FoK1aiNK3aAUonY4b1fKZlNBWmhhkiojV1lKhAbfimlA%2BZrgfKIblyLru0Y%2FSbiCDgblOgyGnbGXbKZlgLBSN%2BLKW%2BfLti7%2BlXsKM%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=O%2BgoaAaeY%2FMeVOfgQA64VP0atBmYPLisHOp3Q8befNbJ5U50DfKVV%2Fgn%2Fd54IpIndlNZYU%2FoK1aiNK3aAUonY4b1fKZlNBWmhhkiojV1lKhAbfimlA%2BZrgfKIblyLru0Y%2FSbiCDgblOgyGnbGXbKZlgLBSN%2BLKW%2BfLti7%2BlXsKM%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=d57i5Y2qlBkw8zAWBxeP38jcsg2%2FdeoRu0MgFp6ZnbPFx18%2FXrxNLSvNAGesgu4O451NoFyW4mMAYvFynmSvOVgwS%2BFnMDuTOIMU3Vuk%2FRpZdhsAdFzELW6s1omS6EMc9b4oRUuu7aK6uSrHYV6UFFWURQ8S%2B9LJGXdQVbDeIOo%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=d57i5Y2qlBkw8zAWBxeP38jcsg2%2FdeoRu0MgFp6ZnbPFx18%2FXrxNLSvNAGesgu4O451NoFyW4mMAYvFynmSvOVgwS%2BFnMDuTOIMU3Vuk%2FRpZdhsAdFzELW6s1omS6EMc9b4oRUuu7aK6uSrHYV6UFFWURQ8S%2B9LJGXdQVbDeIOo%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=EM6xLkjsw0lqMOMuPtuj%2FIFolhYOlbe7Ya%2FS5uUQZd4nLZ4hPeI%2FQLAZD%2FHZWoPZFF7PshanerbtdApChTl4Ehe%2BGSsouAgsj9LGDCfJvL7Pi%2FfNlEZ%2B5H3zVZYRpHqqjhQb82OiFI7ONf9xTvZFKqmiG0E3Qsyei7y4fKpj7us%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=lTZ7OiTyQ9oxDMIJB%2Bwig43XzaXPh8PhLk0F0Cj3iXx8brnF6UKJDt66QklbsJwj3XB4CtymN%2FzCGwKQAhdcL0TCHMAf5ZO2C2XfDs3UYulm9fhUAunN5RCRi%2FpdPwKmobb5qSP6DHTgXTommg2aBvI8g4fZfCsTiFSQS%2Baodpg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=KM%2BYTpJYTZNtpEeq0XHParz9%2FjPyVhOega2G8GGyj3AM6ug7WqBJVXq%2BUoczUZKN97OjCrTTvx%2FskUrj2HKGK24HqtKm7UdSco%2F6ZEzm9KorKkmRhmtgH4gNozlZdymt4ANhJkUhV4%2F9KgEpHZSOXzN3%2FKwVdCDbAiDw78x5zrE%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=VBv1pj9WzgiKNOKgQih4XsLVjqsAXBWY3HF3BznjT5TVMy8LM9fEj5o4C%2BicAzT88mhblJz1OY6h7EnTkqwPgSjV2x1t3JmA4r48%2BsMmwPRCwO32ulnAoupJxMbjrF%2BSdFp8zeeqS6h47hrTGTrKuwPn8hWX5JI3XWlkfYJDUnQ%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=n2hAp%2FmGhrmRYwZl7zqauPoLqmmMOanxsbcncVdWjcnpyuOk6hyUNbiyXxgUa7OjygXHBR1csx78DMWHCTAdFMqX3abQoz57XRUtXBAJu42nevsxP2b5Zi%2BhAg9qu2qQ8ypSbsaP2bdntUaaqGT8DJ4zt1z9h1BE7A7LnUu4GSk%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=kCpmxFWtLfRg3A5gPGFIHSfYs5sTiqPneSyRExbRhU0JMtuiMPO9bm2hNj9Kiz6obOrBtoL%2FMibZOCvjNWnrkcocRK2sj%2F9CKSHy7cS2Z9zG%2ByQwe5Z1WOP3vAwOHNSA0HNwujt1rGW25yh4agrdppT%2FSxx9wUfWZJVdyD%2F%2FMLg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=S7R8ExJ8Rpp7YYulqNuPr2dwjbgCr73h6qNH9YhkZQtxUVGPN%2Bmr%2F5YJDqYZpoEL6xHyHWGFgH6H%2Bb1Lzd38le1G4PsB2jo%2Ft5oJsscpKRKXNnnoTp0TBlqyLvbvOD7%2FwDGr3q5Q%2BqYqZ6df3y4rh0bZJlKiJEE2P%2BuucCezN8M%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=uz2%2FnyCodCtY0%2FYl3d7jcOIytJEqDNeSKLoi297ffxeFvtoYq%2FjjKm63hM9i2uGnkZqmcmoG9mAjM6vchricCIsaHHRYtq%2FE4NRkPdDnNgpr%2BHi7diDAZVfP6rPb1SHSOyovmezjya7XySMNqLmXF7ADiezqfdd6V4MrmoP9caI%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Comprehensive Report Summary 

 
Bankruptcies:   3 found 
Possible Phones:  13 found 
Driver's License:  4 found 
Address(es) found:  21 found 
Motor Vehicles Registered:  31 found 
Criminal History: 6 found 
 

Possible Criminal Records (6 Found) 

 

 
WARNING - Due to the quality of Criminal data entry - Data displayed may not pertain to your Subject. 
Separate Criminal Search is highly suggested as well as independent verification of anything displayed 
on this system. 
 

 Name: VINCE M FORMOSA 
 DOB: 11/XX/1959, Born 56 Years Ago 
 Is Sex Offender: No 
 Source Name: TN DAVIDSON GENERAL SESSIONS 
COURT(LEGACY) 
 Source State: TN 
 

  Match Indicators 
 
First Name: O  Exact Match 
Middle 
Name: 

O  Middle Initial Matched (MARTE - 
VINCE M FORMOSA) 

Last Name: O  Exact Match 
Date Of 
Birth: 

O  Exact Match 

Age: O  Not Provided 
Address: O  Crime County Matched (DAVIDSON, 

TN) 
Height: O  Not Provided 
Ethnicity: O  Not Provided 

 

 
 Crime Details  - 05/14/1999 - DAVIDSON, TN 

 OffenseDescription1: FORGERY (LESS THAN $50 
OR NO VALUE) 
 Case Number: 99B1045FORVIN 
 Crime County: DAVIDSON 
 Crime Type: FELONY 
 

 Case Type: FELONY 
 Court: TN DAVIDSON GENERAL SESSIONS 
COURT(LEGACY) 
 Fines: .00 
 Sentence: Y M D 
 Disposition Date: 05/14/1999 
 

 
 Crime Details  - 05/14/1999 - DAVIDSON, TN 

 OffenseDescription1: CRIMINAL SIMULATION- > 
$500 BUT < $1,000 
 Case Number: 99B1045FORVIN 
 Crime County: DAVIDSON 
 Crime Type: FELONY 
 

 Case Type: FELONY 
 Court: TN DAVIDSON GENERAL SESSIONS 
COURT(LEGACY) 
 Fines: .00 
 Sentence: Y M D 
 Disposition Date: 05/14/1999 
 

 
 

 
WARNING - Due to the quality of Criminal data entry - Data displayed may not pertain to your Subject. 
Separate Criminal Search is highly suggested as well as independent verification of anything displayed 
on this system. 
 

 Name: VINCE M FORMOSA 
 DOB: 11/XX/1959, Born 56 Years Ago 

  Match Indicators 
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 Is Sex Offender: No 
 Source Name: DAVIDSON COUNTY - GENERAL 
SESSIONS COURT 
 Source State: TN 
 

First Name: O  Exact Match 
Middle 
Name: 

O  Middle Initial Matched (MARTE - 
VINCE M FORMOSA) 

Last Name: O  Exact Match 
Date Of 
Birth: 

O  Exact Match 

Age: O  Not Provided 
Address: O  Crime County Matched (DAVIDSON, 

TN) 
Height: O  Not Provided 
Ethnicity: O  Not Provided 

 

 
 Crime Details  - 05/01/1986 - DAVIDSON, TN 

 OffenseDescription1: FRAUD - INSUFF FUNDS 
CHECK 
 Case Number: 86-W-21 
 Crime County: DAVIDSON 
 Status: COMPLETED COURT PROCESS 
 

 Disposition: GUILTY 
 Disposition Date: 05/01/1986 
 

 
 

 
WARNING - Due to the quality of Criminal data entry - Data displayed may not pertain to your Subject. 
Separate Criminal Search is highly suggested as well as independent verification of anything displayed 
on this system. 
 

 Name: VINCE M FORMOSA 
 DOB: 11/XX/1959, Born 56 Years Ago 
 Is Sex Offender: No 
 Source Name: TN DAVIDSON GENERAL SESSIONS 
COURT(LEGACY) 
 Source State: TN 
 

  Match Indicators 
 
First Name: O  Exact Match 
Middle 
Name: 

O  Middle Initial Matched (MARTE - 
VINCE M FORMOSA) 

Last Name: O  Exact Match 
Date Of 
Birth: 

O  Exact Match 

Age: O  Not Provided 
Address: O  Crime County Matched (DAVIDSON, 

TN) 
Height: O  Not Provided 
Ethnicity: O  Not Provided 

 

 
 Crime Details  - 01/31/1986 - DAVIDSON, TN 

 OffenseDescription1: SECURITIES, FAILURE TO 
REGULATE BROKER/DEALER 
 Case Number: 86W21FORVIN 
 Crime County: DAVIDSON 
 

 Court: TN DAVIDSON GENERAL SESSIONS 
COURT(LEGACY) 
 Fines: .00 
 Sentence: Y M D 
 Disposition: GUILTY 
 Disposition Date: 01/31/1986 
 

 
 

 
WARNING - Due to the quality of Criminal data entry - Data displayed may not pertain to your Subject. 
Separate Criminal Search is highly suggested as well as independent verification of anything displayed 
on this system. 
 

 Name: VINCE M FORMOSA 
 DOB: 11/XX/1959, Born 56 Years Ago 
 Is Sex Offender: No 

  Match Indicators 
 
First Name: O  Exact Match 
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 Source Name: TN DAVIDSON GENERAL SESSIONS 
COURT(LEGACY) 
 Source State: TN 
 

Middle 
Name: 

O  Middle Initial Matched (MARTE - 
VINCE M FORMOSA) 

Last Name: O  Exact Match 
Date Of 
Birth: 

O  Exact Match 

Age: O  Not Provided 
Address: O  Crime County Matched (DAVIDSON, 

TN) 
Height: O  Not Provided 
Ethnicity: O  Not Provided 

 

 
 Crime Details  - DAVIDSON, TN 

 OffenseDescription1: TRAFFIC -SPEEDING- TDOT 
EST. SPEED ZONE 
 Case Number: 500730DFORVIN 
 Crime County: DAVIDSON 
 Crime Type: TRAFFIC 
 

 Court: TN DAVIDSON GENERAL SESSIONS 
COURT(LEGACY) 
 Fines: 1,20 
 Sentence: Y M D 
 Disposition: GUILTY 
 

 
 Crime Details  - DAVIDSON, TN 

 OffenseDescription1: RECKLESS DRIVING 
 Case Number: J99596FORVIN 
 Crime County: DAVIDSON 
 Crime Type: TRAFFIC 
 

 Court: TN DAVIDSON GENERAL SESSIONS 
COURT(LEGACY) 
 Fines: 2 
 Sentence: Y M D 
 Disposition: GUILTY 
 

 
 Crime Details  - DAVIDSON, TN 

 OffenseDescription1: LICENSE - DISPLAY OR POSS. 
OF REV, SUSP, OR ALTERED DR.LIC. 
 Case Number: J99597FORVIN 
 Crime County: DAVIDSON 
 

 Court: TN DAVIDSON GENERAL SESSIONS 
COURT(LEGACY) 
 Fines: .00 
 Sentence: Y M D 
 Disposition: GUILTY 
 

 
 Crime Details  - DAVIDSON, TN 

 OffenseDescription1: PROSTITUTION- 
PATRONIZING 
 Case Number: SC262409FORVIN 
 Crime County: DAVIDSON 
 

 Court: TN DAVIDSON GENERAL SESSIONS 
COURT(LEGACY) 
 Fines: 25 
 Sentence: Y M D 
 Disposition: GUILTY 
 

 
 

 
WARNING - Due to the quality of Criminal data entry - Data displayed may not pertain to your Subject. 
Separate Criminal Search is highly suggested as well as independent verification of anything displayed 
on this system. 
 

 Name: VINCE M FORMOSA 
 DOB: 11/XX/1959, Born 56 Years Ago 
 Gender: M 
 Ethnicity: WHITE 
 Is Sex Offender: No 
 Source Name: BROWARD COUNTY 
 Source State: FL 
 

  Match Indicators 
 
First Name: O  Exact Match 
Middle 
Name: 

O  Middle Initial Matched (MARTE - 
VINCE M FORMOSA) 

Last Name: O  Exact Match 
Date Of 
Birth: 

O  Exact Match 

Age: O  Not Provided 
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Address: O  Crime County Matched (BROWARD, 
FL) 

Height: O  Not Provided 
Ethnicity: O  Not Provided 

 

 
 Crime Details  - 10/08/2014 - BROWARD, FL 

 OffenseDescription1: BATTERY 
 Case Number: 14012794MM10A 
 Arresting Agency: BROWARD SHERIFF 
OFFICE/POMPANO BEACH 
 Crime County: BROWARD 
 Classification: MISDEMEANOR 
 OffenseCode: 784.03(1) 
 DegreeOfOffense: MM1 
 Counts: 1 
 

 Charges Filed Date: 10/08/2014 
 Case Type: DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 
 Fines: 0.00 
 Disposition: NO INFORMATION 
 Offense Date: 10/08/2014 
 Arrest Date: 08/26/2014 
 Disposition Date: 10/08/2014 
 

 
 

 
WARNING - Due to the quality of Criminal data entry - Data displayed may not pertain to your Subject. 
Separate Criminal Search is highly suggested as well as independent verification of anything displayed 
on this system. 
 

 Name: VINCE FORMOSA 
 DOB: 11/XX/1959, Born 56 Years Ago 
 Gender: M 
 Ethnicity: WHITE 
 Is Sex Offender: No 
 Source Name: TENNESSEE ADMIN OFFICE OF 
COURTS 
 Source State: TN 
 

  Match Indicators 
 
First Name: O  Exact Match 
Middle 
Name: 

X  Not Available On Record 

Last Name: O  Exact Match 
Date Of 
Birth: 

O  Exact Match 

Age: O  Not Provided 
Address: O  Crime County Matched (DAVIDSON, 

TN) 
Height: O  Not Provided 
Ethnicity: O  Not Provided 

 

 
 Crime Details  - 02/19/1998 - DAVIDSON, TN 

 OffenseDescription1: FORGERY NOT LESS THAN E 
FELONY 
 Case Number: 99B1045 
 County: DAVIDSON 
 Crime County: DAVIDSON 
 DegreeOfOffense: 3 
 Counts: 2 
 

 Disposition: 1 
 Offense Date: 02/19/1998 
 

 
 Crime Details  - 02/19/1998 - DAVIDSON, TN 

 OffenseDescription1: THEFT OF PROPERTY 
 Case Number: 99B1045 
 County: DAVIDSON 
 Crime County: DAVIDSON 
 DegreeOfOffense: 4 
 Counts: 2 
 

 Disposition: 1 
 Offense Date: 02/19/1998 
 

 
 Crime Details  - 02/19/1998 - DAVIDSON, TN 

 OffenseDescription1: ***     FORGERY NOT LESS  Case Type: CLASS C FELONY 
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THAN 
 OffenseDescription2: ***     THEFT OF PROPERTY 
 Case Number: 99B1045FORMOSAVINCE19591116 
 Crime County: DAVIDSON 
 Crime Type: FELONY 
 

 Court: DAVIDSON 
 Plea: GUILTY PLEA 
 Sentence: NOT APPLICABLE/N 
 Probation: 48 M 
 Offense Date: 02/19/1998 
 Disposition Date: 03/01/2000 
 

 
 Crime Details  - 02/19/1998 - TN 

 OffenseDescription1: FORGERY NOT LESS THAN 
(NOT PREPARATORY) 
 Case Number: 99B1045 
 Classification: CLASS C 
 Counts: 1 
 

 Court: 19 - DAVIDSON, JUDICIAL DISTRICT# 20 
 Offense Date: 02/19/1998 
 

 
 Crime Details  - 02/19/1998 - TN 

 OffenseDescription1: THEFT OF PROPERTY (NOT 
PREPARATORY) 
 Case Number: 99B1045 
 Classification: CLASS D 
 Counts: 1 
 

 Court: 19 - DAVIDSON, JUDICIAL DISTRICT# 20 
 Offense Date: 02/19/1998 
 

 

Possible Employers (2 Found) 

 
Business Name: JNV ENTERTAINMENT GROUP INC (05/13/2015) [ View Business Record ] 
Phone: (954) 326-9416 (ET) JNV ENTERTAINMENT GROUP INC 
Address: 3523 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217 (Davidson COUNTY) 
 
Business Name: GLOBAL ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LLC (04/09/2014) [ View Business Record ] 
Phone: (615) 360-1058 (CT) GLOBAL ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LLC 
Address: 3523 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217 (Davidson COUNTY) 
 
 

Address Summary (21 Found) 

 
3523 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217-2634 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) (08/18/2007 to 10/2015)     
900 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/02/2009 to 09/16/2013)     
295 E THOMPSON LN, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-2613 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) (04/21/2008 to 03/2012)     
3101 PORT ROYALE BLVD APT 513, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-7850 (BROWARD COUNTY) (07/2002 to 10/2010)     
2275 NE 9TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4401 (BROWARD COUNTY) (04/09/2010 to 05/28/2010)     
777 S FEDERAL HWY APT N105, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-5913 (BROWARD COUNTY) (04/21/2008 to 04/26/2008)     
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (06/17/2004 to 01/11/2007)     
3101 PORT ROYALE BLVD APT 713, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-7858 (BROWARD COUNTY) (04/2003 to 04/2003)     
4132 S RAINBOW BLVD, LAS VEGAS, NV 89103-3106 (CLARK COUNTY) (04/1998 to 09/01/2002)     
640 VINSON DR, NASHVILLE, TN 37217-2711 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) (08/2002 to 08/2002)     
259B TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-6193 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) (09/1987 to 06/2002)     
1071 NE 27TH WAY, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4227 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/2002 to 01/2002)     
910 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) (06/2000 to 12/05/2001)     
2901 NE 22ND CT, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-1111 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/1996 to 06/2000)     
2292 ROSA L PARKS BLVD, NASHVILLE, TN 37228-1306 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) (12/1999 to 12/1999)     
2442 SE 10TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-7009 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/09/1996 to 03/04/1999)     
259A TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-6193 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) (02/1985 to 03/20/1998)     
242 TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-6163 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) (01/1994 to 03/1998)     
1 LAS OLAS CIR APT 517, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33316-1634 (BROWARD COUNTY) (03/1995 to 12/1995)     
9830 SAM DONALD RD, NOLENSVILLE, TN 37135-9410 (WILLIAMSON COUNTY) (05/1993 to 06/1995)     
3400 TRIMBLE RD, NASHVILLE, TN 37215-3224 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=FullBusinessSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&BusinessToken=bmhjITkr3xVo9A244si8QfA2CKPw0YzFPit%2F58MHfrbE%3D
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=FullBusinessSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&BusinessToken=bmhjITkr3xVo9A244si8QfHKW927%2FT%2FdkAm8q8nA%2FycM%3D
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Address Details (21 Found) 

 
3523 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE TN 37217-2634 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) (08/18/2007 to 10/2015)   [ Back 

to Summary  ] 
    Subdivision Name: CURREYWOOD ACRES 
    Owners: 
        DUANE CLARK [ View Person Record ] 
        NANCY CLARK [ View Person Record ] 
    Purchase Date: 05/01/2014 
    Purchase Price: $106,500 
    Assessed Value: $34,275 
    Living Square Feet: 1,832 
    Land Square Feet: 28,750 
 
900 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH FL 33062-4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/02/2009 to 09/16/2013)   [ 
Back to Summary  ] 
    Subdivision Name: HARBOR VILLAGE 
    Owner: 
        WOLFGANG M KLANTE 
    Purchase Date: 05/26/2014 
    Purchase Price: $800,000 
    Assessed Value: $497,440 
    Living Square Feet: 1,961 
    Land Square Feet: 8,635 
 
295 E THOMPSON LN, NASHVILLE TN 37211-2613 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) (04/21/2008 to 03/2012)   [ Back to 

Summary  ] 
    2 Current Commercial Phones 
  Current Commercial Phone at address 
    (615) 678-8190(CT) - CLUB MIAMI 
 
3101 PORT ROYALE BLVD APT 513, FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308-7850 (BROWARD COUNTY) (07/2002 
to 10/2010)   [ Back to Summary  ] 
    Subdivision Name: BAR HARBOUR 
    Address contains: 324 apartments 
    5 Current Commercial Phones 
    38 Current Private Phones 
  Current Commercial Phones at address 
    (954) 202-0500(ET) - BROCK ANDREWS 
    (954) 745-6716(ET) - CARPIO HACER LLAVES 
    (754) 200-8340(ET) - FLORIDA MINING 
    (754) 300-4483(ET) - PHILIP LOCKSMITH 
    (954) 489-1785(ET) - R, S 
 
2275 NE 9TH ST, POMPANO BEACH FL 33062-4401 (BROWARD COUNTY) (04/09/2010 to 05/28/2010)   [ 
Back to Summary  ] 
    Subdivision Name: BEACHWAY ESTATES 
    Owner: 
        FEDERAL HOME LOAN MTG CORP 
    Purchase Date: 06/24/2015 
    Assessed Value: $205,800 
    Living Square Feet: 1,692 
    Land Square Feet: 9,500 
 
777 S FEDERAL HWY APT N105, POMPANO BEACH FL 33062-5913 (BROWARD COUNTY) (04/21/2008 to 
04/26/2008)   [ Back to Summary  ] 
    Subdivision Name: ISLAND CLUB CONDO 
    Address contains: 489 apartments, 1 suite, 16 penthouses, 3 offices 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=NTL7-8J4V
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=NVNK-XF3V
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    10 Current Commercial Phones 
    115 Current Private Phones 
    Owner: 
        DOROTHY A MCGEE [ View Person Record ] 
    Purchase Date: 04/27/2010 
    Purchase Price: $135,000 
    Assessed Value: $100,480 
    Living Square Feet: 1,068 
 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK FL 33063-6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (06/17/2004 to 01/11/2007)   [ 
Back to Summary  ] 
    Subdivision Name: LA MARGARITA 
    Owner: 
        VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
    Purchase Date: 06/20/2001 
    Purchase Price: $149,000 
    Assessed Value: $156,530 
    Living Square Feet: 1,650 
    Land Square Feet: 4,158 
 
3101 PORT ROYALE BLVD APT 713, FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308-7858 (BROWARD COUNTY) (04/2003 
to 04/2003)   [ Back to Summary  ] 
    Subdivision Name: BAR HARBOUR 
    Address contains: 324 apartments 
    5 Current Commercial Phones 
    38 Current Private Phones 
  Current Commercial Phones at address 
    (954) 202-0500(ET) - BROCK ANDREWS 
    (954) 745-6716(ET) - CARPIO HACER LLAVES 
    (754) 200-8340(ET) - FLORIDA MINING 
    (754) 300-4483(ET) - PHILIP LOCKSMITH 
    (954) 489-1785(ET) - R, S 
 
4132 S RAINBOW BLVD, LAS VEGAS NV 89103-3106 (CLARK COUNTY) (04/1998 to 09/01/2002)   [ Back to 

Summary  ] 
    Building Name: UPS STORE 
    26 Current Commercial Phones 
    3 Current Private Phones 
 
640 VINSON DR, NASHVILLE TN 37217-2711 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) (08/2002 to 08/2002)   [ Back to Summary  
] 
    Owner: 
        TONI FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
    Purchase Date: 03/13/2014 
    Assessed Value: $35,925 
    Living Square Feet: 1,693 
    Land Square Feet: 44,431 
 
259B TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE TN 37211-6193 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) (09/1987 to 06/2002)   [ Back to 

Summary  ] 
 
1071 NE 27TH WAY, POMPANO BEACH FL 33062-4227 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/2002 to 01/2002)   [ Back 

to Summary  ] 
    Subdivision Name: HARBOR VILLAGE 
    Owners: 
        GERALD R SHEPPARD [ View Person Record ] 
        MARY E SHEPPARD [ View Person Record ] 
    Purchase Date: 05/1977 
    Purchase Price: $86,000 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=RXCN-F844
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=N63M-5L3T
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C36P-8436
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=L512-7R4C
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    Assessed Value: $487,150 
    Living Square Feet: 2,375 
    Land Square Feet: 9,900 
 
910 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH FL 33062-4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) (06/2000 to 12/05/2001)   [ 
Back to Summary  ] 
    Subdivision Name: HARBOR VILLAGE 
    Owner: 
        CAROL CHIFFOT [ View Person Record ] 
    Purchase Date: 02/07/2013 
    Purchase Price: $850,000 
    Assessed Value: $739,500 
    Living Square Feet: 2,276 
    Land Square Feet: 8,635 
 
2901 NE 22ND CT, POMPANO BEACH FL 33062-1111 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/1996 to 06/2000)   [ Back to 

Summary  ] 
    Subdivision Name: HILLSBORO HARBOR 
    Owner: 
        PAUL FRASER [ View Person Record ] 
    Purchase Date: 05/07/2004 
    Purchase Price: $730,000 
    Assessed Value: $1,299,640 
    Living Square Feet: 4,896 
    Land Square Feet: 9,600 
 
2292 ROSA L PARKS BLVD, NASHVILLE TN 37228-1306 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) (12/1999 to 12/1999)   [ 
Back to Summary  ] 
 
2442 SE 10TH ST, POMPANO BEACH FL 33062-7009 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/09/1996 to 03/04/1999)   [ 
Back to Summary  ] 
    Subdivision Name: POMPANO ISLES 
    Owners: 
        EDWARD W WALDORF [ View Person Record ] 
        BETH B WALDORF [ View Person Record ] 
    Purchase Date: 06/09/2005 
    Purchase Price: $635,000 
    Assessed Value: $268,490 
    Living Square Feet: 1,647 
    Land Square Feet: 7,500 
 
259A TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE TN 37211-6193 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) (02/1985 to 03/20/1998)   [ Back to 

Summary  ] 
 
242 TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE TN 37211-6163 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) (01/1994 to 03/1998)   [ Back to Summary  
] 
    Owner: 
        EDDIE HUGHES TRULL [ View Person Record ] 
    Purchase Date: 04/14/1975 
    Purchase Price: $21,000 
    Assessed Value: $21,300 
    Living Square Feet: 1,125 
    Land Square Feet: 10,890 
 
1 LAS OLAS CIR APT 517, FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33316-1634 (BROWARD COUNTY) (03/1995 to 12/1995)   
[ Back to Summary  ] 
    Subdivision Name: VENETIAN CONDO 
    Address contains: 1 office, 5 penthouses, 233 apartments 
    6 Current Commercial Phones 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=K396-5F74
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=WCQY-G23V
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=6GRR-VM3R
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=5K8R-T23F
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=BRRJ-T431
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    67 Current Private Phones 
    Owners: 
        LEGAULT NANCY 
        NANCY LEGAULT-BARFIELD [ View Person Record ] 
    Purchase Date: 07/25/2007 
    Purchase Price: $340,000 
    Assessed Value: $355,430 
    Living Square Feet: 1,350 
 
9830 SAM DONALD RD, NOLENSVILLE TN 37135-9410 (WILLIAMSON COUNTY) (05/1993 to 06/1995)   [ 
Back to Summary  ] 
    1 Current Commercial Phone 
    1 Current Private Phone 
  Current Commercial Phone at address 
    (615) 776-3850(CT) - KLEIN INTERIOR SPECIALIST 
  Current Private Phone at address 
    (615) 776-3851(CT) - KLEIN, J 
    Owner: 
        JAMES H KLEIN [ View Person Record ] 
    Assessed Value: $84,600 
    Living Square Feet: 1,896 
    Land Square Feet: 1,001,880 
 
3400 TRIMBLE RD, NASHVILLE TN 37215-3224 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) [ Back to Summary  ] 
    Owner: 
        3400A TRIMBLE LLC 
    Purchase Date: 02/11/2015 
    Purchase Price: $365,000 
    Assessed Value: $143,400 
    Living Square Feet: 3,052 
    Land Square Feet: 20,038 
 
 

Cities History (6 Found) 

 
 NASHVILLE, TN (DAVIDSON COUNTY)  (02/1985 to 07/2015) 
 POMPANO BEACH, FL (BROWARD COUNTY)  (01/1996 to 06/05/2015) 
 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL (BROWARD COUNTY)  (03/1995 to 10/2010) 
 COCONUT CREEK, FL (BROWARD COUNTY)  (06/17/2004 to 01/11/2007) 
 LAS VEGAS, NV (CLARK COUNTY)  (04/1998 to 09/01/2002) 
 NOLENSVILLE, TN (WILLIAMSON COUNTY)  (06/1992 to 06/1995)  
 

Counties History (4 Found) 

 
DAVIDSON, TN (02/1985 to 07/2015) 
BROWARD, FL (03/1995 to 06/05/2015) 
CLARK, NV (04/1998 to 09/01/2002) 
WILLIAMSON, TN (06/1992 to 06/1995)  
 

Driver's License Information (4 Found) 

 
VINCE M FORMOSA 
900 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
DL Number: F652-873-59-416-0   Issuing State: FL 
License Type: CLASS E 
Original Issue Date: 04/12/1995 
Issue Date: 09/16/2013 
Expiration Date: 11/16/2020 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=VC4Q-TV4V
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=53Y6-553L
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=sftsLVwOxTtil312UxouwowOVkfNGb32CIfZK2vB095vlp0zlIA5ipa9cmDy9Q4bd8E%2BuwbQ70FIGOZQ6ahdOU4SlCH3iiu5WeRHkHgXDUMPteN%2FOYqkaaUEldUVUoRlGpSykOhm4WOB5HtnO4isWnZQ4JvBV1G%2FgELhLy9hIq0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=NDmoSAfIN%2FXvDX4gl%2BBFIb3wBstt28wWOCIeacCnGJ3h38jw5K%2FN4gwLfo%2FNcq7XpGoOmkgjZlIHpmmyAADesYOuHDc%2BMuazXAgUOO8EWw6rnHfhSpYMbI60ZJ%2B%2Be1eaQLwHe9eanxqaMWUinKdEZoJ4g9cXtgp42%2F6nwoQnMy0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=O6EzbNcWB8e7tovZIogh42GZ%2Bj%2BtKtA7UTGM34YVD1mjUmNq8H0UtoyIBhyYq2dtYjSqaKTN831%2BBCEbaX67xLT1b8L1uZ4HaZuJN9kugIe9r4RNmoDR6mz8nIHG9VKvmajMmwQku4io9bCIVlBk6FTYytS7X5Azo1%2FjhOhXCgg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Date of Birth: 11/XX/1959 , Born 56 years ago  

Gender: Male 
Race: White 
Height: 5'11" 
Privacy Flag: T 
 
VINCE M FORMOSA 
295 E THOMPSON LN, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-2613 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
DL Number: F652-873-59-416-0   Issuing State: FL 
License Type: CLASS E 
Motorcycle Code: ALSO 
Original Issue Date: 04/12/1995 
Issue Date: 04/21/2008 
Expiration Date: 11/16/2012 

Date of Birth: 11/XX/1959 , Born 56 years ago  

Gender: Male 
Race: White 
Height: 5'11" 
Privacy Flag: T 
 
VINCE M FORMOSA 
777 S FEDERAL HWY APT N105, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-5913 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
DL Number: F652-873-59-416-0   Issuing State: FL 
License Type: CLASS E 
Motorcycle Code: ALSO 
Original Issue Date: 04/12/1995 
Issue Date: 04/21/2008 
Expiration Date: 11/16/2012 

Date of Birth: 11/XX/1959 , Born 56 years ago  

Gender: Male 
Race: White 
Height: 5'11" 
Privacy Flag: T 
 
VINCE M FORMOSA 
1 LAS OLAS CIR APT 517, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33316-1634 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
DL Number: F652-873-59-416-0   Issuing State: FL 
Issue Date: 04/12/1995 

Date of Birth: 11/XX/1959 , Born 56 years ago  

Gender: Male 
Race: White 
 
 

Professional Affiliations (None Found) 

 

Professional Licenses (None Found) 

 

Bankruptcy Records (3 Found) 

 
Debtor Details 
 
Name: VINCE MARTE FORMOSA 

SSN: 576-66-xxxx 

Debtor Address: 3523 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217-2634 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
 
Bankruptcy Details 
 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=WKInuuJUfolgvbBmaY9c6%2B0pvtsVIJxYzQf%2FhOvW3h9EQMbECkqOXan69UPWmM5Ww%2B1lBET%2F7DlFSzJAMufY3OJ8khHDA8ar%2FFHNZzrb4Y4MChczO6DDNAsHrsP0%2F56BR%2ByonJ%2F8SZ4QfXNYeTHEggTDwXJxT7sNxnCq56yztx8%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=SihaRtD9g9ICGDxPBFpSz28ps8jFcWVg1iX3TlwACQjVFX3tuK2s1JZCFG8fLB673apD7iiwId39TpQ9j10UrmMEQYIFoUehmieqvYsOvsD9%2F%2FOZ%2F%2Fewy62lOLDn%2FqfFouzTI2Cpz5tMOJlLYRQ%2BjcF%2FmcE%2BUv1zQhg5ILMm%2BbY%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=KdHNUn9zU%2FwVMGsX%2BR9%2Bzh5uJp2705llPTFZXEe1y71zpnt0xJLYyOKJHe8Ae54lH1Snuv7zPVdPkObDklC92JmlK2lgKg9TITnD17i3mJNigr3KuN7fPN3MeJCdSryo5lEAeOrV5Kd1bO2wu%2BL3ssnVSiKbAuLDjcYH%2F3%2BT8xo%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=iu9URRybe5sQvE22%2FxrsLdjf5s5WfZVS7sEu8rhYBpa1YAhDE%2BcZeWb0FAtAL9PMAMIjM8STet2MKDQ3BUgORmmSK0dEYyf1r8vZ%2FNYTqJdYNZs%2FWq811Xth2tS2J6CgYmCFJCVrQ%2B301QFaovtjm%2FpDiE6Q54SGcCcGTYjC%2B2k%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=OFoH9SFIjVQIFyHfaWQ5J1JLwQFvlonoxX7JZDDLtxQ2ae5yQx6nqShosjV6RHaoGzJXsYHrJcADZwHHe6g3hLEXkf6gHleedSAiEql%2FaVvzCwb%2F6cfqRanNPDLT2UWjE4st%2BRVvxq%2FDabiPH%2B%2FDEaHZlorjwjWSmULwY78o0Rg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=RRLB%2BK7UhQALU94JWLmKEkiruhi2q5JyW0bX7HGf3EphYX%2BoQ31Eqxft5LtpFC1rasm3pR8JF0LD%2B%2FNe7vEd%2FmPXEEu5FTe6%2FwYBHEeohwDTXz1JbfhAcWYhBNFKXQXKDgGhaA0VW3%2BAaoLbnvSHEwCAyIohygBfNqzevuvZdE0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=MokNfXrBa9L%2BQ3T4WGI5CTrR6gZhi5UWi9zBene%2B%2FrNzA%2FPrEGVUv1%2Fn76bgQKHpoHBTDET6RrQwpkhwHzbcymBTrXuzi6X31HJh53N70aCBWDI1mlz1MYhpEtbYHBcIhizJEsO24BOx%2FaVx5xCO0emWrrQkHBIdnTQYhAJ2clw%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=keDdm8CbYFT7YZ1PT6E9KNOg0li9r3aEM8H5QorGMqpjS1ljdEGHfDrk25Rzrj%2BKKjegJWkM2tlAK9ImlyYDKprymPotUc7cCFbPNp%2Bm9xyanDy5g%2FOHLH128Tk34qLuLbR7U9RZB5WZWzA05kFVuSYNYap4kUd81GwttAHIbpk%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=EmBOLXItxHTz%2B68rYOOcdkFIN%2FrKo17vEivuybJsgUrv%2FibMnGYrZRx5nFT%2F4VNt0YdI63JbRKOI6P9H%2FyR4lcTyoA7xH6tXpuMRoNJ7jt0bo%2BGufo1E4jlcvx3u9E4rV%2BQ0epzCVHvIcuTOTtWOxWwipkNKhr4ExlYZR2K0xZk%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Chapter: 7 
Case Number: 1304018 
Filing Date: 05/06/2013 
Discharge Date: 04/14/2014 
Converted Date: 01/15/2014 
Claim Date: 09/16/2013 
Objection Date: 04/11/2014 
Assets Available: N 
Notice Type: DISCHARGE 
Law Firm: LAW OFFICE OF JONATHAUGUSTA 
Attorney Name: DERRIC JONATHAN AUGUSTA 
Attorney Address: 731 PORTER RD, NASHVILLE, TN 37206-1743 (Davidson COUNTY) 
Attorney Phone: (615) 600-4577 
Trustee Name: MICHAEL GIGANDET 
Trustee Address: 208 CENTRE ST, PLEASANT VIEW, TN 37146-7053 (Cheatham COUNTY) 
Trustee Phone: (615) 746-4949 
Trustee Email: TN32@ECFCBIS.COM 
Judge Name: RANDAL S MASHBURN 
Court ID: TNM 
Court District: TN - NASHVILLE - MIDDLE 
Court Division: 3 
Court Address: 701 BROADWAY, NASHVILLE, TN 37203 (Davidson COUNTY) 
Court Phone: (615) 736-5584 
 
Debtor Details 
 
Name: VINCE M FORMOSA 

SSN: 576-66-xxxx 

Debtor Address: 259A TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-6193 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
 
Bankruptcy Details 
 
Chapter: 7 
Case Number: 98002835 
Filing Date: 03/20/1998 
Discharge Date: 04/30/1998 
Notice Type: FILING 
Attorney Name: EDGAR ROTHSCHILD 
Attorney Address: 500 CHURCH ST # 5, NASHVILLE, TN 37219-2320 (Davidson COUNTY) 
Judge Name: GCP 
Court ID: TNDAVF1 
 
Debtor Details 
 
Name: VINCE FORMOSA 

SSN: 576-66-xxxx 

Debtor Address: 2901 NE 22ND CT, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-1111 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
 
Bankruptcy Details 
 
Chapter: 11 
Case Number: 96020019 
Filing Date: 01/03/1996 
Discharge Date: 02/15/1996 
Assets Available: N 
Notice Type: FILING 
Attorney Name: STEVEN GOERKE 
Judge Name: RBR 
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Court ID: FLBROF1 
 
 

Liens (None Found) 

 

Judgments (3 Found) 

 
VINCE M FORMOSA[ View Person Record ] 
 Address: 295 E THOMPSON LN, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-2613 (Davidson COUNTY) 
 Filing County: Davidson, TN 
 Filing Type: SMALL CLAIMS JUDGMENT 
 Plaintiff: CRESCENT PROPERTIES LLC 
 Court Case Number: 11GT11442 
 Total Judgment Amount: $16,643 
 Court: DAVIDSON CO GENERAL SESSION(TNDAVM1) 
 Court Address: 506 METRO COURTHOUSE, NASHVILLE, TN 37201 (Davidson COUNTY) 
 Court Phone: (615) 862-5195 
 Filing Date: 05/18/2012 
 
VINCENT FORMOSA[ View Person Record ] 
 Address: 295 E THOMPSON LN, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-2613 (Davidson COUNTY) 
 Filing County: Davidson, TN 
 Filing Type: SMALL CLAIMS JUDGMENT 
 Plaintiff: CHECKERBOARD INDUSTRIES LLC 
 Court Case Number: 12GC3546 
 Total Judgment Amount: $10,830 
 Court: DAVIDSON CO GENERAL SESSION(TNDAVM1) 
 Court Address: 506 METRO COURTHOUSE, NASHVILLE, TN 37201 (Davidson COUNTY) 
 Court Phone: (615) 862-5195 
 Filing Date: 03/19/2012 
 
VINCE M FORMOSA[ View Person Record ] 
 Address: 2901 NE 22ND CT, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-1111 (Broward COUNTY) 
 Filing County: Broward, FL 
 Filing Type: SMALL CLAIMS JUDGMENT 
 Plaintiff: EDNURACOLOR HARDWOOD FLOORING-IN 
 Court Case Number: 96357COCE53 
 Total Judgment Amount: $4,000 
 Recording Book Number: 25154 
 Recording Page Number: 573 
 Court: BROWARD COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT(FLBROC1) 
 Court Address: 201 SE SIXTH STREET, ROOM 136, FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33301 (Broward COUNTY) 
 Court Phone: (954) 831-6610 
 Filing Date: 07/11/1996 
 
 

Current Property Deeds (1 Found) 

 

Purchase Date: 06/20/2001 

4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
 Homestead 
APN: 48-42-31-30-0250 
APN Sequence Number: 001 
Date Subject First Seen as Owner: 06/20/2001 
Date Subject Last Seen as Owner: 2014 
Subdivision Name: LA MARGARITA 147-48 B 

Latest Tax Roll/Assessment Information 
Tax Year: 2014 
Tax Amount: $2,864.69 
Assessed Year: 2014 
Assessed Value: $156,530 
Sale Date: 01/12/2007 
Sale Amount: $149,000 
Book: 31846 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
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Legal Description: LA MARGARITA PLAT 147-48 B 
POR PAR A DESC AS COMM NE COR PAR A,W 
230.99,S 53.13,SE 14.14, S 62,W 300.15 TO POB,S 
32,SE 14.14,S 41,W 50.10,N 41,NW 14.14,N 32,E 
50.10 TO POB AKA: LOT 25 COCOPALMS AT 
COCONUT CREEK 
Living Square Feet: 1,650 
Land Square Feet: 4,158 
Year Built: 1993 
 

Page: 1853 
Total Value: $197,140 
Land Value: $29,110 
Improvement Value: $168,030 
Bedrooms: 3 
Baths: 2 
 

Most Current Ownership Information - 06/20/2001 

 
Owner: VINCE MARTE FORMOSA 
Mailing Address: 4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT 
CREEK, FL 33063-6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Seller: NEIL A STEINER 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Owner Relationship Type: Single Man 
Sale Date: 06/20/2001 
Sale Amount: $149,000 
Absentee Indicator: Situs Address Taken From Sales 
Transaction - Determined Owner Occupied 
Deed Sec Cat: Residential (Modeled) 
Universal Land Use: Single Family Residence 
Property Indicator: Single Family 
Residence/Townhouse 
Residential Model Indicator: Based On Zip Code and 
Value Property is Residential 
 

 
Mortgage 
Lender: WACHOVIA BK NAMortgage Amount: 
$50,000 
Mortgage Loan Type: Conventional 
Mortgage Deed Type: Mortgage Modification 
Agreemnt 
Mortgage Date: 01/12/2007 
 

 
Previous Ownership Information - 09/17/1993 

 
Owner: NEIL STEINER 
Mailing Address: 4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT 
CREEK, FL 33063-6746 (Broward COUNTY) 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Sale Date: 09/17/1993 
Sale Amount: $111,000 
Absentee Indicator: Situs Address Taken From Sales 
Transaction - Determined Owner Occupied 
Deed Sec Cat: New Structure Sale, Mortgaged 
Purchase, Residential (Modeled) 
Universal Land Use: Single Family Residence 
Property Indicator: Single Family 
Residence/Townhouse 
Resale New Construction: New Construction 
Residential Model Indicator: Based On Zip Code and 
Value Property is Residential 
 

 
Mortgage Information not available 
 

  

 

Past Property Deeds (None Found) 
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Property Foreclosures (2 Found) 

 
FIPS County: 011 
Deed Category: Final Judgement 
Document Type: Final Judgement 
Recording Date: 01/16/2015 
Filing Date: 01/15/2015 
Auction Date: 02/25/2015 
Document Year: 2015 
Document Number: 000112751081 
Title Company Code: 00400 
Title Company Name: ATTORNEY ONLY 
Attorney Name: CHAD VALDES 
 
Defendants 
Name: ADAM BEEMAN [ View Person Record ] 
Business Name: BAGDANOVICH STANLY L TRUST 
Name: VINCE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Name: RYAN BENNETT 
 
Court Case Number: 101788411 
Plaintiffs: CHASE HM FIN LLC 
Final Judgment Amount: $433,982.81 
Address: 2275 NE 9TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4401 (Broward COUNTY) 
Mailing Address: 2275 NE 9TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4401 (Broward COUNTY) 
Auction Call Address:   201 SE 6TH ST #230, FORT LAUDERDALE 
Last Full Sale Transfer Date: 11/07/1996 
Parcel Number Id: 48-43-31-23-0110 
Transfer Value: $127,000 
Mail Address Indicator: Data Obtained From County Or Local Source 
Property Indicator: Single Family Residence 
Use Code: Single Family Residence 
Number Of Units: 1 
Living Area Square Feet: 1692 
Number Of Bedrooms: 4 
Number of Bathrooms: 3 
Zoning Code: RS-2 
Lot Size: 9500 
Year Built: 1971 
Current Land Value: $76,000 
Current Improvement Value: $172,780 
Section: 31 
Township: 48 
Range: 43 
Lot: 10 
Block: 1 
Tract Subdivision Name: BEACHWAY ESTS 
 
FIPS County: 011 
Deed Category: Final Judgement 
Document Type: Final Judgement 
Recording Date: 01/16/2015 
Filing Date: 01/15/2015 
Auction Date: 02/25/2015 
Document Year: 2015 
Document Number: 000112751081 
Title Company Code: 00400 
Title Company Name: ATTORNEY ONLY 
Attorney Name: CHAD VALDES 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=XGKF-8C4K
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=K2elggcLU5Ye5m4HxkiAlQSgiveDGAHA%2FfMyMnVaAa1IWjAbHjAXCgp8ORrGENeq9KC5xwv8hMDhTTft9I5fkl1cmeEEMnk7IYD4c%2Bov7DNDJxFXitkqOwPgYqP2z4%2F1gjI91laVRCYQQJZg0ZPPlw%2Bp2Z2jdClUKfRprxhtowQ%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=DTJKOWDnumJ7g2CmfhT8FZvx1nrPt9vmBBipw8bBYK%2F8VHWKqaHmZPy1RrE7NGJeYQwGdg05MlozfpeFHLFvVTohXK7si3W70X7qD9OStKXvynh2I2Avcb40o7pjQuoeaZcSkT%2FNQnczI%2BA8vLzyktmzi9v5B2Y2SwD6DFJeqck%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Defendants 
Name: ADAM BEEMAN [ View Person Record ] 
Business Name: BAGDANOVICH STANLY L TRUST 
Name: VINCE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Name: RYAN BENNETT 
 
Court Case Number: 101788411 
Plaintiffs: CHASE HM FIN LLC 
Final Judgment Amount: $433,982.81 
Address: 2275 NE 9TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4401 (Broward COUNTY) 
Mailing Address: 2275 NE 9TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4401 (Broward COUNTY) 
Auction Call Address:   201 SE 6TH ST #230, FORT LAUDERDALE 
Last Full Sale Transfer Date: 11/07/1996 
Parcel Number Id: 48-43-31-23-0110 
Transfer Value: $127,000 
Mail Address Indicator: Data Obtained From County Or Local Source 
Property Indicator: Single Family Residence 
Use Code: Single Family Residence 
Number Of Units: 1 
Living Area Square Feet: 1692 
Number Of Bedrooms: 4 
Number of Bathrooms: 3 
Zoning Code: RS-2 
Lot Size: 9500 
Year Built: 1971 
Current Land Value: $76,000 
Current Improvement Value: $172,780 
Section: 31 
Township: 48 
Range: 43 
Lot: 10 
Block: 1 
Tract Subdivision Name: BEACHWAY ESTS 
 
 

Property Assessments (1 Found) 

 

 4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-6746 (BROWARD COUNTY)  

Address: 4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
APN: 48-42-31-30-0250 
APN Sequence Number: 001 
Property Indicator: Single Family Residence 
Municipality Name: COCO CRK 
Municipality Code: 3212 
Subdivision Name: LA MARGARITA 147-48 B 
 
Assessment (2014) 
Owner: 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Seller: 
NEIL A STEINER [ View Person Record ] 
 
Total Value Calculated: $197,140 
Land Value Calculated: $29,110 
Improvement Value Calculated: $168,030 
Total Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=GB22-1196
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=Ig6L3DQ%2BGytI1bNMKhMkxSo7vrfpZTAJFTVSut7mP0Xkk0CAmugyK44jE3%2Bw%2B%2FLiviM43cFmkE4d13ApZ0iUQwFCXmLYtltHzfgZ5E01E5V1AuOzoz6%2BY3LCKQSnHweob1JIlbE1T8jiW%2BPFHvFmCevpzZZHxrT6RpPuiCS0C24%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=tdMHnpl4Ja5zDnPYJjZlOTlb5prqoxrVuwnOH9ok%2BNg0CeOw4PDopucwmUVSqWvc7OuwkYTF22ZhOrBqtEUl1hnpVK4y8AkS%2B6CyPnnKhNb%2FbLFYrdcsVRcOScP4Xz6mcKhO98QxaQdshklznpIYybb22KKhKBoCnlml84v0iOI%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=2363-BD3J
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Land Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Improvement Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Assessed Total Value: $156,530 
Market Total Value: $197,140 
Market Land Value: $29,110 
Market Improvement Value: $168,030 
Tax Amount: $2,864.69 
Assessed Year: 2014 
Tax Year: 2014 
Tax Code Area: 3212 
Homestead Exempt: Y 
 
Acres: 0.0955 
Land Square Footage: 4158 
Living Square Feet: 1650 
Gross Square Feet: 1881 
Adjusted Gross Square Feet: 1768 
Year Built: 1993 
Effective Year Built: 1994 
Bedrooms: 3 
Full Baths: 2 
Building Improvement: Single Family 
Exterior Walls: Type Unknown 
Foundation: Stem Wall 
Floor: Terrazzo/Vinyl_- Dont Use 
Quality: Average 
Roof Cover: Clay/Concrete Tile 
Roof Type: Gable/Hip 
Stories: 2.00 
Stories Number: 2 
Units Number: 1 
Electricity Energy: Type Unknown 
 
 
Assessment (2013) 
Owner: 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Seller: 
NEIL A STEINER [ View Person Record ] 
 
Total Value Calculated: $154,220 
Land Value Calculated: $27,030 
Improvement Value Calculated: $127,190 
Total Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Land Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Improvement Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Assessed Total Value: $154,220 
Market Total Value: $154,220 
Market Land Value: $27,030 
Market Improvement Value: $127,190 
Tax Amount: $2,831.91 
Assessed Year: 2013 
Tax Year: 2013 
Tax Code Area: 3212 
Homestead Exempt: Y 
 
Acres: 0.0955 
Land Square Footage: 4158 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=2363-BD3J
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Living Square Feet: 1768 
Gross Square Feet: 1881 
Adjusted Gross Square Feet: 1768 
Year Built: 1993 
Effective Year Built: 1994 
Bedrooms: 3 
Full Baths: 2 
Building Improvement: Single Family 
Exterior Walls: Type Unknown 
Foundation: Stem Wall 
Floor: Terrazzo/Vinyl_- Dont Use 
Quality: Average 
Roof Cover: Clay/Concrete Tile 
Roof Type: Gable/Hip 
Stories: 2.00 
Stories Number: 2 
Units Number: 1 
Electricity Energy: Type Unknown 
 
 
Assessment (2013) 
Owner: 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Seller: 
NEIL A STEINER [ View Person Record ] 
 
Total Value Calculated: $154,220 
Land Value Calculated: $27,030 
Improvement Value Calculated: $127,190 
Total Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Land Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Improvement Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Assessed Total Value: $154,220 
Market Total Value: $154,220 
Market Land Value: $27,030 
Market Improvement Value: $127,190 
Tax Amount: $2,831.91 
Assessed Year: 2013 
Tax Year: 2013 
Tax Code Area: 3212 
Homestead Exempt: Y 
 
Acres: 0.0955 
Land Square Footage: 4158 
Living Square Feet: 1650 
Gross Square Feet: 1881 
Adjusted Gross Square Feet: 1768 
Year Built: 1993 
Effective Year Built: 1994 
Bedrooms: 3 
Full Baths: 2 
Building Improvement: Single Family 
Exterior Walls: Type Unknown 
Foundation: Stem Wall 
Floor: Terrazzo/Vinyl_- Dont Use 
Quality: Average 
Roof Cover: Clay/Concrete Tile 
Roof Type: Gable/Hip 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=2363-BD3J


 
FOR UNCLAIMED PROPERTY LOCATING PURPOSES ONLY VINCE MARTE FORMOSA SR - Comprehensive Report 
 

Page 19 of 88   11/18/2015 
 

Stories: 2.00 
Stories Number: 2 
Units Number: 1 
Electricity Energy: Type Unknown 
 
 
Assessment (2011 - 2012) 
Owner: 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Seller: 
NEIL A STEINER [ View Person Record ] 
 
Total Value Calculated: $154,220 
Land Value Calculated: $27,030 
Improvement Value Calculated: $127,190 
Total Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Land Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Improvement Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Assessed Total Value: $154,220 
Market Total Value: $154,220 
Market Land Value: $27,030 
Market Improvement Value: $127,190 
Tax Amount: $2,841.76 
Assessed Year: 2012 
Tax Year: 2012 
Tax Code Area: 3212 
Homestead Exempt: Y 
 
Total Value Calculated: $174,650 
Land Value Calculated: $39,500 
Improvement Value Calculated: $135,150 
Total Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Land Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Improvement Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Assessed Total Value: $154,590 
Market Total Value: $174,650 
Market Land Value: $39,500 
Market Improvement Value: $135,150 
Tax Amount: $2,849.77 
Assessed Year: 2011 
Tax Year: 2011 
Tax Code Area: 3212 
Homestead Exempt: Y 
 
Acres: 0.0955 
Land Square Footage: 4158 
Living Square Feet: 1768 
Gross Square Feet: 1881 
Adjusted Gross Square Feet: 1768 
Year Built: 1993 
Effective Year Built: 1994 
Bedrooms: 3 
Full Baths: 2 
Building Improvement: Single Family 
Exterior Walls: Type Unknown 
Foundation: Stem Wall 
Floor: Terrazzo/Vinyl_- Dont Use 
Quality: Average 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=2363-BD3J
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Roof Cover: Clay/Concrete Tile 
Roof Type: Gable/Hip 
Stories: 2.00 
Stories Number: 2 
Units Number: 1 
Electricity Energy: Type Unknown 
 
 
Assessment (2009 - 2010) 
Owner: 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Seller: 
NEIL A STEINER [ View Person Record ] 
 
Total Value Calculated: $174,650 
Land Value Calculated: $39,500 
Improvement Value Calculated: $135,150 
Total Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Land Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Improvement Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Assessed Total Value: $154,590 
Market Total Value: $174,650 
Market Land Value: $39,500 
Market Improvement Value: $135,150 
Tax Amount: $2,946.26 
Assessed Year: 2011 
Tax Year: 2010 
Tax Code Area: 3212 
Homestead Exempt: Y 
 
Total Value Calculated: $171,330 
Land Value Calculated: $39,500 
Improvement Value Calculated: $131,830 
Total Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Land Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Improvement Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Assessed Total Value: $152,310 
Market Total Value: $171,330 
Market Land Value: $39,500 
Market Improvement Value: $131,830 
Tax Amount: $2,731.93 
Assessed Year: 2010 
Tax Year: 2009 
Tax Code Area: 3212 
Homestead Exempt: Y 
 
Acres: 0.0955 
Land Square Footage: 4158 
Living Square Feet: 1650 
Gross Square Feet: 1881 
Adjusted Gross Square Feet: 1768 
Year Built: 1993 
Effective Year Built: 1994 
Bedrooms: 3 
Full Baths: 2 
Building Improvement: Single Family 
Exterior Walls: Type Unknown 
Foundation: Stem Wall 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=2363-BD3J
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Floor: Terrazzo/Vinyl_- Dont Use 
Roof Cover: Clay/Concrete Tile 
Roof Type: Gable/Hip 
Stories: 2.00 
Stories Number: 2 
Units Number: 1 
Electricity Energy: Type Unknown 
 
 
Assessment (2008) 
Owner: 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Seller: 
NEIL A STEINER [ View Person Record ] 
 
Total Value Calculated: $191,080 
Land Value Calculated: $33,260 
Improvement Value Calculated: $157,820 
Total Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Land Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Improvement Value Calculated Flag: Market Value 
Assessed Total Value: $148,310 
Market Total Value: $191,080 
Market Land Value: $33,260 
Market Improvement Value: $157,820 
Tax Amount: $2,624.78 
Assessed Year: 2009 
Tax Year: 2008 
Tax Code Area: 3212 
Homestead Exempt: Y 
 
Acres: 0.0955 
Land Square Footage: 4158 
Living Square Feet: 1740 
Gross Square Feet: 1971 
Adjusted Gross Square Feet: 1768 
Effective Year Built: 1994 
Bedrooms: 3 
Full Baths: 2 
Building Improvement: Single Family 
Exterior Walls: Type Unknown 
Foundation: Stem Wall 
Floor: Terrazzo/Vinyl_- Dont Use 
Roof Cover: Clay/Concrete Tile 
Roof Type: Gable/Hip 
Stories: 2.00 
Stories Number: 2 
Units Number: 1 
Electricity Energy: Type Unknown 
 
 
 

  

 

Evictions (None Found) 

 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=2363-BD3J
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Current Vehicle Information (1 Found) 

Registered: 02/05/2014 to 11/16/2015 

2005 HARLEY-DAVIDSON -Series: BASE -Model: 
FLSTC 
VIN: 1HD1BJY1X5Y100650 
Body Style: MC -Vehicle Type: Motorcycle 
Weight: 696 lbs 

Color: Red 

 

 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 02/05/2014 to 11/16/2015  

 
Title Holders 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 02/05/2014 to 11/16/2015 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
900 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) (02/05/2014) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 03/27/2012 to 07/05/2014  

 
Title Holders 
DENIS A PERRIN [ View Person Record ] 
2700 NE 1ST AVE, WILTON MANORS, FL 33334-
1004 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0108540815 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
DENIS A PERRIN [ View Person Record ] 
2700 NE 1ST AVE, WILTON MANORS, FL 33334-
1004 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 07/XX/1963 

Title Number: 0108540815 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 03/27/2012 
Title Transfer Date: 03/27/2012 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
DENIS A PERRIN [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 03/27/2012 to 07/05/2014 

DOB: 07/XX/1963 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by DENIS A 
PERRIN 
2700 NE 1ST AVE, WILTON MANORS, FL 33334-
1004 (BROWARD COUNTY) (03/27/2012 to 
04/18/2013) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 8800LT Valid from: (03/27/2012 to 
07/05/2014) 
Previous License Plate: NC 2H8291 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  

 
Title Holders 

Registrant 
None Found 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=j1PYdbg4PY%2Fqk8e5DofhFVajwLrVhHLOk6%2B65NbOWkVtwhZzRPTe5RvOSgLRkpJVbYK%2BndLguuVKX4uA2a5VdiVih%2F0OCrZXfrDvwlic8HBONkHH3rewfmlKkc9ZRDREwKaydUiBwGx%2FJ19OMen%2FC2XglufKpbKn4ZQZXq1seUA%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=6HDK-DN3T
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=6HDK-DN3T
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=6HDK-DN3T
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=adBzUI0WLoySen%2BN%2B%2BUcOaXUK6Q4Q%2BgdairLJwAW0uKm%2Fz2nwCOHN2RBYNVFVfJJ1Og2Aj2G1O9%2BIy1aYHmCHgX3gFLhjiNjudb4nS44%2Bg0rIwG704X18GFmp5ApDP1CFY%2BnTUvUGCak0%2BScjBjAGeRTHljwt4ED6Qz0K45aZH8%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=JbwffY9AqAty2Cz3TNUSd8gH8TIV3QipB48nSCcusA4Jjm%2FFqD0QKVV2jztU7gugNeqz1M8w4a5NqnuF4UsX3zzMPuHbApV63I3BB%2FpdqpeKwlPLccEYkJ5kK4dMNx75vxIjnhL73%2FH9Oa3SM5m1aKONIiYUJjwFOS2JUocRjHU%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Title Number: 778267052010003 
State Titled In: NC 
Original Title Date: 07/20/2005 
Title Transfer Date: 07/20/2005 
 
Lien Holders 
EAGLEMARK SAVINGS BANK 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: NC 2H8291 Valid from: (03/15/2011 to 
07/31/2011) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 07/18/2005 to 07/31/2011  

 
Title Holders 
Title Number: 778267052010003 
State Titled In: NC 
Original Title Date: 06/08/2005 
Title Transfer Date: 06/08/2005 
 
Lien Holders 
EAGLEMARK SAVINGS BANK 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
BRIAN BAILEY MAY [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 07/18/2005 to 07/31/2011 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by BRIAN 
BAILEY MAY 
312 MONTFORD AVE, ASHEVILLE, NC 28801-1610 
(BUNCOMBE COUNTY) (07/18/2005 to 03/15/2011) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: NC 2H8291 Valid from: (07/18/2005 to 
07/31/2011) 
 

  

 

Past Vehicle Information (30 Found) 

Registered: 09/14/2000 to 11/16/2001 

1997 HARLEY-DAVIDSON -Series: FLSTF -Model: 
FLSTF 
VIN: 1HD1BML12VY055101 
Body Style: MRS -Vehicle Type: Motorcycle 
Weight: 631 lbs 

Color: Black 

 

 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 12/13/2001 to 08/09/2016  

 
Title Holders 
CHERYL D HALL 

DOB: 01/1955 

JACK S HALL [ View Person Record ] 
450 ALEX CT, GARDNERVILLE, NV 89460-6551 
(DOUGLAS COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/1955 

Title Number: 5358345 
State Titled In: NV 
Original Title Date: 12/13/2001 
Title Transfer Date: 12/13/2001 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 

Registrant 
JACK S HALL [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 12/13/2001 to 08/09/2016 

DOB: 11/1955 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by JACK S 
HALL 
450 ALEX CT, GARDNERVILLE, NV 89460-6551 
(DOUGLAS COUNTY) (12/13/2001 to 07/30/2015) 
Registrant 
CHERYL D HALL 
Registered: 12/13/2001 to 12/13/2002 

DOB: 01/1955 

 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=eD0OQEk1MfS%2BqQb%2B7GpYAMszeIZ1BPCvjqO07hYhHQKHl2OebS%2FcawK0XDlNN%2FOMs0nvNr0U%2BRrv0rZ1yKR%2Bqq84xg%2Bsqc4TkgIX0yI%2BejW99giFhBqLMkcwEeetQ5RezzJOtTmIiz5M8HHBottWaDfIqkfvNtf13Awd8GCGLu0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=Y5HG-9V4B
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=qHub5yf2VOYs0jcOUNOFY6ZQVzznFApoJlo5mqkK3rOjtxW1%2Fi6UfOApVkCE6H6BcDqGe9qj34LboLIZSHIv5LnVxa7YrREyY1OSDFl5zHB6n5dvUa6HnoxrZPl8%2F3O5E15c1EccX3z1MSsV2dI5klz9E4QJC%2BJf87Dw4Z5TI2g%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=tnHAc5zj9tJRwObipwDnJxWlMpU2QWZSvK6VA64vj6WT4E9uTgS7IVj9UPN4d1t13S5PKlVbzS63R8XmaanfL1rn3AcY1mPlU9V7XEGnDPNM%2BaCqTZ2SqmT6Ig2cx1BHX4tZpCdAIPwqI8ifuGwo3g0WSmYBZQ7RZgY6UR8RD5w%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=77VF-B33Q
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=77VF-B33Q
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Lessors 
None Found 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 09/14/2000 to 11/16/2001  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
910 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0081745267 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 09/14/2000 
Title Transfer Date: 09/14/2000 
 
Lien Holders 
BRYANT M FERRY 
259B TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-6193 
(DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 09/14/2000 to 11/16/2001 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
910 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) (09/14/2000) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 39508C Valid from: (09/14/2000 to 
11/16/2001) 
License Plate: FL VENTS Valid from: (09/14/2000 to 
11/16/2001) 
Previous License Plate: TN ZU2246 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 04/27/1999 to 02/29/2000  

 
Title Holders 
BRYANT M FERRY [ View Person Record ] 
259B TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-6193 
(DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
Title Number: 57841759 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 02/22/1999 
Title Transfer Date: 02/22/1999 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
BRYANT M FERRY [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 04/27/1999 to 02/29/2000 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by BRYANT 
M FERRY 
259B TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-6193 
(DAVIDSON COUNTY) (04/27/1999) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN ZU2246 Valid from: (04/27/1999 to 
02/29/2000) 
Previous License Plate: TN ZP7047 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 07/03/1997 to 07/31/1999  

 
Title Holders 
BILL TRAYLOR [ View Person Record ] 
4005 NESTLEDOWN DR, FRANKLIN, TN 37067-
7805 (WILLIAMSON COUNTY) 
Title Number: 54142099 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 07/03/1997 
Title Transfer Date: 07/03/1997 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 

Registrant 
BILL TRAYLOR [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 07/03/1997 to 07/31/1999 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by BILL 
TRAYLOR 
4005 NESTLEDOWN DR, FRANKLIN, TN 37067-7805 
(WILLIAMSON COUNTY) (07/03/1997 to 07/28/1998) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN ZP7047 Valid from: (07/03/1997 to 
07/31/1999) 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=YDZTUQbcxzs%2Bb6o2NNZUSCXVYvKEdFjvqtIQcIYA5H8VNUmqftEZxbiEYTGQ%2BwREr2y8qh9tThfmz0Q0nC3CFkhg0PeHgIMH9yrM9Ic3ehJlJ8USatiIXAv%2FPBc9mt9cK3SGYwyssh6PvMLcY3nZEvzQsyXErfFLqnmbo8sD69E%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=whrhFXZs%2BV3hzvTrpGUareejv1Wol1wKklIFgpNLAk3ndkV5%2BHAJ6XGVNA3k5hL0vvyiK6LUJ0quBJeGTwnzWi9fXZW%2BtaTQFaD5a6oCMNIcoqp1UaJ%2BafzvEXSdXh8i3zkceiSZLpy5EU9ztmzSkiAlQChEnLiLltUJ8h2g6Bc%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=DOYW1JAorLSHx%2FGqs%2B2FutgPA93UiZGjNFEwhMDyEIxA0B%2BM%2FBcMTW53re6cFcDQc9FSF7Cm72hIM%2BILV22RxYVfrk9%2FOr277%2Bb3T0Rk8fIicIVM%2B08%2FAED%2BmgyhU4bUXzuFozwinStoU89cq2tsXb0nZ1F6z2UWb8hH5nchfkY%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=JRF9-NC3W
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=JRF9-NC3W
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=YFPYrZgIxnGPdo7kDNqGAOcmNAlPUfNBjP0oS2hF28PCoK36ng6%2BOWRmZg%2F8%2FuMzUgRt2YtJA8OoUf9EiSEZzyA8eb7UlJD6CdplnwF90ICVGxET%2BAlr7W4vzDDj5ldF5cf7bTzVP61UK2Hg%2FHxcOZZJFHcH9Jbb8P1UpeYtapk%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=TgyUgp7R3Xgk2URDiH4jFQ6ch8I97i%2BYs2dG6K8pI66TGjGAlGXikSDEnbckaKZtGTk8r%2BnfF3zUgR3PugEN%2F1EAC8ieb5ms05fTr7VMwp6m8kvAoMajM43YkvkpkPkiVD04OjfzhArY5kw96JwKaYOJYw6W%2B%2B4YGyH%2BX74sB70%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=RKJK-733L
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=RKJK-733L
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=XhdAD%2B2s2G72HbAXHBnb5b3Epf4VpIy3W0FfdWtxOB8OPFwe9vWN6D1Xo5x4W%2FhJJy33%2BoDTG0trEKnDCRzAVGjWF1tzuBYUct5G5n%2F1ZqWg8rCk0E%2BzIHGFrKPYRqWxGm8OqvzFidVWz9i6DmDXhGAWgm71E9JDQABGHiF7RKA%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Lessors 
None Found 
 

 

  

Registered: 12/06/2007 to 08/28/2009 

2005 CADILLAC -Series: EXT -Model: ESCALADE 
VIN: 3GYEK62NX5G197185 
Body Style: SUV 4 Door 5P -Vehicle Type: Truck 
Weight: 5879 lbs -Length: 221.4" 

Color: Black 

Most Current Tag #: FL ACIR86 Valid from: 

(04/30/2012 to 06/25/2016) 
 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $54,185 
Plant: SILAO, MEXICO 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND PASSENGER FRONT 
AND FRONT SIDE AIRBAGS, ACTIVE BELTS 
Gross Vehicle Weight Range: 6001-7000 
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating: 7000 
Height: 75.6 
Width: 79.5 
Wheel Base: 130 
Wheel Dimensions: 17.0 
Max Payload: 1121 
Drive Type: AWD 
Fuel:GAS 31 Gallon 
Engine:6.0L V8 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
Transmission: 4 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 07/10/2011 to 06/25/2016  

 
Title Holders 
PAULINE E ERWIN [ View Person Record ] 
1505 SW 21ST TER, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 
33312-4041 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 06/1939 

Title Number: 0092700130 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 08/05/2011 
Title Transfer Date: 08/05/2011 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
PAULINE E ERWIN [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 07/10/2011 to 06/25/2016 

DOB: 06/1939 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by PAULINE 
E ERWIN 
1505 SW 21ST TER, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 
33312-4041 (BROWARD COUNTY) (07/10/2011 to 
06/04/2015) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL ACIR86 Valid from: (04/30/2012 to 
06/25/2016) 
Previous License Plate: FL APH1473 
License Plate: FL APH1473 Valid from: (07/10/2011 to 
08/08/2011) 
Previous License Plate: FL ACIR86 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 02/03/2009 to 09/18/2011  

 
Title Holders 
DAVID WARD KINGSLAND [ View Person Record ] 
911 NW 114TH AVE, CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-
6376 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 03/XX/1973 

MARGARET ANN WARD [ View Person Record ] 
911 NW 114TH AVE, CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-
6376 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

Registrant 
KINGSLAND DAVID WARD [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 02/03/2009 to 09/18/2011 

DOB: 03/1973 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
KINGSLAND DAVID WARD 
911 NW 114TH AVE, CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-
6376 (BROWARD COUNTY) (02/03/2009 to 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=NIT8FzNqw70WQXlvtnKhGMAPLLarOmhpbujE4M1R3uk%2BSxUiAWmFrQQYQLzI2YOI1vP8tr%2BhPhAzCjBzsYyphAFi5M%2BjaC5rR0HLh3ITWBuJsZX7WEKpQSsje9uWA5S4EBf9KiwB%2F9WKuqwOVQ3NZxNyX7tDbo9kz6lZPD7W%2Bek%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=N91D-W73Q
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=N91D-W73Q
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=rzarZmmBWDo3YLWsy9eiTb9Wf%2BKultJMAJ1W93d4o4LEvJ%2Bznui2zaKwqEi4xSf7dUGuM%2FoDHIuf653tSDn9BdhRMNDePRWuedS5HxVVB6LWxpPiblJqFFGDt6FXNfzKnmf8P3KTCF8wPMUajTJiNXfgoRGc7fygu3IapCQDk00%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=f4UC7wB1QeWMKdVn0YKt1RSBYqvULp6ifnaZYltyF%2FgLGF%2BekvnIswaigwGSuop2nXOvavOC3hSEJMtTXDMTBBsQygdtZwjWqnCiMts8eyhXFMfN9xgPFYKgzBFC%2FhQLPzEsQ8ZrlZZodSeBKDV2pacIrNNRDJ7nYtac6z6ok1w%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=OkYsXZegDwSNBWwruyrZppjsp%2B8E5ElW1FIH%2BXXWndApKuZpPoFMNkIbwkqO2bjD5Vec2XHTV3wPFi1Vj9sWrtWxiKYCSZNFG1SYI4hF7IQCl%2BfmTP9zNqK9pRzeCPAyovX2aevRM6aVO9%2BLZQj5l3%2FL3HGIeQVTsovQYrYWPHs%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=De6l8pBmQcmYBcQPFBetmIayTI5Gd9xo9k%2FWRkmUCFJNYlLwktP0RUjzVcTBrMV3qLNb325Qof2c4c%2FTSFokqFnJRgzEhNrI8QNsjUh58vKA3ddE1nGeyNJkGzJlutvT4UmZCo38aDwxKfvPGbiu9UVQJHOaFQg6HCCM2eh2FNE%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=TRCB-944P
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=5MJN-PK3N
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=TRCB-944P
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DOB: 09/XX/1976 

Title Number: 0092700130 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 03/18/2005 
Title Transfer Date: 02/03/2009 
 
Lien Holders 
TROPICAL FINANCIAL CREDIT UNION 
PO BOX 829517, PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33082-
9517 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

08/25/2010) 
Registrant 
MARGARET ANN WARD [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 02/03/2009 to 09/18/2011 

DOB: 09/1976 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
MARGARET ANN WARD 
911 NW 114TH AVE, CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-
6376 (BROWARD COUNTY) (02/03/2009 to 
08/25/2010) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 565VMP Valid from: (02/03/2009 to 
09/18/2011) 
Previous License Plate: FL F0RM0SA 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 12/06/2007 to 08/28/2009  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

Title Number: 0092700130 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 03/18/2005 
Title Transfer Date: 12/06/2007 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 12/06/2007 to 08/28/2009 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (12/06/2007 to 
06/30/2008) 
Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 12/06/2007 to 08/28/2009 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (12/06/2007 to 
06/30/2008) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL F0RM0SA Valid from: (06/30/2008 to 
08/28/2009) 
Previous License Plate: FL Q644SU 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 03/18/2005 to 03/16/2007  

 
Title Holders 
KINGSLAND DAVID WARD [ View Person Record ] 
911 NW 114TH AVE, CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-
6376 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 03/1973 

MARGARET ANN WARD [ View Person Record ] 
911 NW 114TH AVE, CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-
6376 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

Registrant 
ESTHER DELA-PORTILLA CRUZ [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 03/18/2005 to 03/16/2007 

DOB: 03/1959 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by ESTHER 
DELA-PORTILLA CRUZ 
6905 PIONEER RD, WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33413-
2327 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) (03/18/2005 to 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=5MJN-PK3N
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=jjQpTPTbyrD9n6bSvk6Fte8ivY5Pz2%2FcE%2F7JChd%2BlI0Ca7S%2B9dV3gyrD3Zh21DsXTRoW4Rp3aQ%2FDTQxEPKGCqHfVzWC9BITqBjqErO4unHDCr15IWRfQ7eftQMe2uaZSTyESgLogk%2FNNMlUXxq8Jol2wGsBAykDNem5%2FD4f7E8w%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=H%2B8jy8i5VeACY6uq5zZiJXsXXo0bZT%2BjE1qdi1LarMhLNx6CSLLcu6MV7YR90n7Ct5EXXH%2FP7eqry4cCloLnp%2FiMYvgOU%2BMP1p7B6C5YIftnWbUoTT97LpZv1J4QvxTXsEiv5TOdS3rEUx1OP0qwzwLLJS4M%2BA0baJT71s2BbII%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=G0aVf9XfOStMltLOuGWEioF8mNO5o46pojNfVW0LjrJ2U0MvzVohd%2Fr6Ebyy0k3v5VjvziwP4osRjS%2BF%2B602lHlhwKRHowg8Dg21cThYmCUHkjstmGFEQ9kWhMkLSL9%2BgWDTCDyV%2Bi9FU576xf5bRYA%2B0On5TaNLqIWW5%2BzVe3Y%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=AcLZg7YKxAV36vW5gEy%2BLh3HZSQrzbV3reNc8wdZAn4C2gGQLFqJ6I%2Fh9%2B0dlhWZlbHhjf97DPwBMp%2BM%2FIpK8J018ueKqHVIG8ktAiRfS7JFSfNONxO%2B7IbKodY%2FLrnlWr6%2Fv6sFnj6fGbyD9JTPLC7WR193pFfM1xfaYUzq3X0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=TRCB-944P
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=5MJN-PK3N
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=VFLW-VF39
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DOB: 09/1976 

VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
ESTHER DELA-PORTILLA CRUZ [ View Person Record ] 
6905 PIONEER RD, WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33413-
2327 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) 

DOB: 03/1959 

VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0092700130 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
TROPICAL FINANCIAL CREDIT UNION 
 
GMAC 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
ESTHER DELA PORTILLA CRUZ [ View Person Record ] 
6905 PIONEER RD, WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33413-
2327 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) 

DOB: 03/XX/1959 

ESTHER DELA PORTILLA CRUZ [ View Person Record ] 
6905 PIONEER RD, WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33413-
2327 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) 

DOB: 03/XX/1959 

Title Number: 0092700130 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 03/18/2005 
Title Transfer Date: 03/18/2005 
 
Lien Holders 
GMAC 
PO BOX 8111, COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030-8111 
(BALTIMORE COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

02/22/2006) 
Registrant 
ESTHER DELA PORTILLA CRUZ [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 03/18/2005 to 03/16/2007 

DOB: 03/XX/1959 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by ESTHER 
DELA PORTILLA CRUZ 
6905 PIONEER RD, WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33413-
2327 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) (03/18/2005 to 
02/22/2006) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL Q644SU Valid from: (03/18/2005 to 
03/16/2007) 
 

  

Registered: 11/21/2002 to 08/28/2003 

2002 CADILLAC -Series: EXT -Model: ESCALADE 
VIN: 3GYEK63N02G272258 
Body Style: SUV 4 Door 8P -Vehicle Type: Truck 
Weight: 5853 lbs -Length: 221.4" 

Color: Black 

Most Current Tag #: FL G360AC Valid from: 

(06/28/2006 to 06/09/2016) 
 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $50,015 
Plant: SILAO, MEXICO 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND PASSENGER FRONT 
AND FRONT SIDE AIRBAGS, ACTIVE BELTS 
Gross Vehicle Weight Range: 6001-7000 
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating: 7000 
Height: 75.6 
Width: 79.5 
Wheel Base: 130 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=VFLW-VF39
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=VFLW-VF39
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=TJQG-G84R
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=TJQG-G84R
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=DRJMC3rgJFsZ9nhbFgJaHRcdrad8hoDPEgH5LfPqm%2FrF0uxIdAb7r%2BYjNR%2Ba8T%2Bou%2FtsPGCGjS%2Bc7t1deORoIjKKd1YVRleY77niEUgSoONnjqr2DlUWSQ2kWmIIuh3hNwsTEF3zHPYpunIU1kvz1V29wzB9TPJPhzawxHs7a0M%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=p0kYNOTxTRbv0dlmZM%2BgL5yYr9S9eSp2jjO6jYEDqfLu7Lyje5GG1noCI7UsJfCfvDUCpWn453jYWiIycKsu88uvEgR3u41VCe88zhIwSx3z2d1hIYXXcn5jRZbyKJLOxntWb8lgE8YVrPf3t4pDZAMVkgzzOeZJZjxsRi4kd%2B4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Wheel Dimensions: 17.0 
Max Payload: 1147 
Drive Type: AWD 
Fuel:GAS 31 Gallon 
Engine:6.0L V8 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
Transmission: 4 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 06/28/2006 to 06/09/2016  

 
Title Holders 
ANTHONY D RICKETTS [ View Person Record ] 
9764 BAY HARBOR CIR, FORT MYERS, FL 33919-
5751 (LEE COUNTY) 

DOB: 06/XX/1986 

Title Number: 0085969260 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 07/12/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 11/09/2007 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
ANTHONY D RICKETTS [ View Person Record ] 
9764 BAY HARBOR CIR, FORT MYERS, FL 33919-
5751 (LEE COUNTY) 

DOB: 06/XX/1986 

Title Number: 0085969260 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 07/12/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 06/28/2006 
 
Lien Holders 
TIB BANK 
PO BOX 372808, KEY LARGO, FL 33037-7808 
(MONROE COUNTY) 
 
TIB BANK 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
ANTHONY D RICKETTS [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 06/28/2006 to 06/09/2016 

DOB: 06/1986 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
ANTHONY D RICKETTS 
1520 MIRA LAGO CIR, RUSKIN, FL 33570-3200 
(HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY) (05/03/2012 to 
05/04/2015) 
30849 SONNET GLEN DR, WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 
33543-7100 (PASCO COUNTY) (06/08/2011) 
27805 BREAKERS DR, WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 
33544-8629 (PASCO COUNTY) (07/01/2010) 
15607 BEACHCOMBER AVE, FORT MYERS, FL 
33908-3368 (LEE COUNTY) (06/29/2009) 
9764 BAY HARBOR CIR # CR, FORT MYERS, FL 
33919-5751 (LEE COUNTY) (06/28/2006 to 
06/29/2007) 
9764 BAY HARBOR CIR, FORT MYERS, FL 33919-
5751 (LEE COUNTY) (06/28/2006 to 06/29/2007) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL G360AC Valid from: (06/28/2006 to 
06/09/2016) 
Previous License Plate: FL NEG0TI8 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 01/06/2005 to 01/21/2006  

 
Title Holders 
ROBERT JOSEPH TRIMBLE [ View Person Record ] 
440 HENKEL CIR, WINTER PARK, FL 32789-5126 
(ORANGE COUNTY) 

DOB: 01/1960 

Title Number: 0085969260 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 03/06/2003 

Registrant 
ROBERT JOSEPH TRIMBLE [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 01/06/2005 to 01/21/2006 

DOB: 01/1960 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by ROBERT 
JOSEPH TRIMBLE 
440 HENKEL CIR, WINTER PARK, FL 32789-5126 
(ORANGE COUNTY) (01/06/2005) 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=W78C-JP3W
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=W78C-JP3W
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=W78C-JP3W
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=nkRIFleGVlVaRc4mNXtEzlsv0isBHDy27y1e8AjzLPgj%2BJGIeGch%2FA1VmW9JXLMAbnYdA28HeVjp3Dm5OljdEpSL8kCM3LVs2qrqpiPiUwD3wMMTE%2F3lqCBfQCJigTtMWswvNCoE9nmTGPq6rLRE4b0%2FQJ0sPHqtnjw1EtvcWvM%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=sDgIYMhtHcu6nT1AD5uy4RK9WBDdAEFuKc7DJO5JYpOcrr6heNrPZNNugRe25vhgVTr2F9p78ODPFgL%2F8wetVC2FA2iUmmF%2FtzagZNqpaIFy3ajnS6%2F0MsD%2BmLIUhlmLYTKKE1Dqj4qg3Vt6vzUJd8X7xqFGNcp2O1V0AfTF9Bs%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=F6NB-MR3C
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=F6NB-MR3C
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Title Transfer Date: 03/06/2003 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL NEG0TI8 Valid from: (01/06/2005 to 
01/21/2006) 
Previous License Plate: FL T87KLA 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 11/21/2002 to 08/28/2003  

 
Title Holders 
ANTHONY D RICKETTS [ View Person Record ] 
9764 BAY HARBOR CIR # CR, FORT MYERS, FL 
33919-5751 (LEE COUNTY) 

DOB: 06/1986 

VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0085969260 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
TIB BANK 
 
GENERAL MOTORS ACCEPT CORP 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

Title Number: 0085969260 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 11/21/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 11/21/2002 
 
Lien Holders 
GENERAL MOTORS ACCEPT CORP 
PO BOX 8111, COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030-8111 
(BALTIMORE COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/21/2002 to 08/28/2003 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/21/2002) 
Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/21/2002 to 08/28/2003 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/21/2002) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL T87KLA Valid from: (11/21/2002 to 
08/28/2003) 
Previous License Plate: FL A45YRQ 
 

  

Registered: 04/09/2010 to 11/16/2010 

2002 LEXUS -Series: 300 -Model: ES 
VIN: JTHBF30G520053851 
Body Style: SEDAN 4 Door 5P -Vehicle Type: 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $32,080 
Plant: TAHARA, JAPAN 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=I7gUadIcf6y2KKe9HFJP8394NwZBba7Ofpsd6iuz6Rddxnu5lIB9N%2BYII8Mn2Fs%2FbWvshPXY8zyzCssM55Qa5UZuNWPTk%2FRxRYfFvhZwJkW5lkCifLv3NiOlch47WzaX3%2FgT1p3uWzklnpRyLLNG5DXHRIOGvgm1H5W47ysf9W8%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=JeTBkE%2Bacgd9Uh57UEXzCpRxNZEDhKn5enRkWgdW4mlJX0K63vqOlRH5m%2BWr6KZuPTv8FB1nIDj%2BFQijxMvjx0U5yHoznjtxNvkltm4EV4jdyvH7OyUOkyswRjFKG%2Bo0lXJrI%2F6tTXtjIjHYVagt%2FUR6eP697nn9ovEp9%2BIb%2Bi4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=W78C-JP3W
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=SrP0mswGVORRlm90AlJFGzH%2BgkMkvBygYlfK6nA2dqactfZT0%2BCC5LlgBccPdcDCiveG3X%2BQG%2FsFo87D9GX0iBeW%2BbcjGL7qMzmqW5mDlA2f1odkR0sLdUN9pCYfmemP8sfb3rMT0YcQnQYIaRqdFuK%2FCN25sy7bdt%2F3WdX28OI%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=i1UMPAbECu%2B2KZAXIzaHBUKO3eoKtc26wYvXhSNnBGYwTcF1%2FENvKzVHJMQ%2FM%2BZG99evu6%2BkE9EM76R26DXEtPpkPRS8Z5g5fdxF7a1z2EwDqswEvPo9j3jHtZr%2FOwVJuCzKEzUvQFkkiJE6sPQyLUJRpqVp2Qmp%2BFQNGNcvCvM%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=NJIAdkRLtvrgzLM0mt6YDnkiFFcc0Ar4YqAsU%2BlKdBcB45joV81QjVtwUIuz14%2FVKzwviLw1YrJG5FegHIZUQaBKtL6iNDmAKoC7%2FTej9kfpGdy2l%2F4zqu05ii%2BmDkgiX%2BIxRmHswdoOaeNrsrlbTjC6vFseRSMvc2yOy%2BCM6tc%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Passenger Car 
Weight: 3439 lbs -Length: 191.1" 

Color: White 

Most Current Tag #: FL 005INE Valid from: 

(05/11/2011 to 03/08/2016) 
 

Restraint Type: DRIVER AND PASSENGER FRONT, 
FRONT SIDE, FRONT AND REAR HEAD AIRBAGS, 
ACTIVE BELTS 
Height: 57.3 
Width: 71.3 
Wheel Base: 107.1 
Wheel Dimensions: 16.0 
Drive Type: FWD 
Fuel:GAS 18 Gallon 
Engine:3.0L V6 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 05/11/2011 to 03/08/2016  

 
Title Holders 
LISA MARIE FIGUEROA [ View Person Record ] 
5938 GRANT ST, HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021-5163 
(BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 03/1982 

Title Number: 0085601553 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 05/25/2011 
Title Transfer Date: 05/25/2011 
 
Lien Holders 
CRUISER AUTO SALES 
6023 HOLLYWOOD BLVD, HOLLYWOOD, FL 33024-
7935 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
LISA MARIE FIGUEROA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 05/11/2011 to 03/08/2016 

DOB: 03/1982 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by LISA 
MARIE FIGUEROA 
5938 GRANT ST, HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021-5163 
(BROWARD COUNTY) (05/11/2011 to 03/10/2015) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 005INE Valid from: (05/11/2011 to 
03/08/2016) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 04/09/2010 to 11/16/2010  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
2275 NE 9TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4401 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

Title Number: 0085601553 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 05/07/2010 
Title Transfer Date: 05/07/2010 
 
Lien Holders 
CARIBBEAN MGMT. INTL. GROUP INC. 
1590 S STATE ROAD 7, DAVIE, FL 33317-6406 
(BROWARD COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 04/09/2010 to 11/16/2010 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
2275 NE 9TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4401 
(BROWARD COUNTY) (04/09/2010) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 775TCS Valid from: (04/09/2010 to 
11/16/2010) 
Previous License Plate: FL M049TU 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 05/14/2002 to 11/26/2010  

 Registrant 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=W9P4-Q34Y
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=W9P4-Q34Y
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=BysQOUoTyGzsA9WwbFRQ5IgDcOCFCOQPZAksp2ZEqpwhaudzjBT2TwiN%2BvqyEO9VQkuq0YqSLpE0907MqqQYkH2nQOiN2uumYHbf8vYxfU5nQTfNnftOhL9YFq5OLOfao0w9dFZ19oegZJTKgKxD0%2FiciiFN0ahbjp2An%2Fbw9IQ%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=vuQc29ltZz5eTgXQzWYr4V2qorwkYTPTC0PcjVaYK7BQ72FGXGqpMgxsVGtR1IeCrG4dEhIOHfj77kSZOQo7c53GBVjvn9j95MkHkcbyQsbBpVyl00XTZlEBYkcvCu6y85psq0ecT408%2FAtE9gB60s1SYpdpqSSf2BwAVAlKhYc%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=tTyHg%2Bqcvk6Imfd%2F1YYVSGDQomCvIUbPbanmTjXH7yXKGq6eQcahEyskKfwwsWJVIrzY0fn1KUC4n6AocfKTKyYJXmce%2FPJqWZ7nJlslmtx2HUMQgOxxSErtuMiISZCCAK%2BatIB37A4NU%2FR4N1LLP%2B8LemKyzQrrn8P3ops6qgM%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Title Holders 
NANCY L MICELI [ View Person Record ] 
1055 BEDFORD AVE, PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 
33403-1124 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/1943 

Title Number: 0085601553 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
CRUISER AUTO SALE 
 
CARIBBEAN MGMT INTL GROUP INC 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
NANCY L MICELI [ View Person Record ] 
1055 BEDFORD AVE, PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 
33403-1124 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/XX/1943 

Title Number: 0085601553 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 05/14/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 05/14/2002 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

NANCY L MICELI [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 05/14/2002 to 11/26/2010 

DOB: 11/1943 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by NANCY L 
MICELI 
1055 BEDFORD AVE, PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 
33403-1124 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) (05/14/2002 to 
10/22/2009) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL M049TU Valid from: (10/28/2008 to 
11/26/2010) 
Previous License Plate: FL I48IBN 
License Plate: FL I48IBN Valid from: (09/23/2003 to 
11/26/2008) 
Previous License Plate: FL GC042T 
License Plate: FL GC042T Valid from: (05/14/2002 to 
11/26/2002) 
 

  

Registered: 07/27/2004 to 08/28/2005 

2001 SUZUKI -Series: BASE -Model: GSX-R1000 
VIN: JS1GT74A212109822 
Body Style: MC -Vehicle Type: Motorcycle 
Weight: 375 lbs 

Colors: Black and Silver 

Most Current Tag #: FL 98023Q Valid from: 

(03/02/2009 to 02/24/2016) 
 

 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 08/05/2008 to 02/24/2016  

 
Title Holders 
WILLIAM HENRY STRIBLING JR [ View Person Record ] 
1225 13TH AVE SW, VERO BEACH, FL 32962-5328 
(INDIAN RIVER COUNTY) 

DOB: 02/XX/1972 

Title Number: 0085384258 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 04/09/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 08/05/2008 
 
Lien Holders 

Registrant 
WILLIAM HENRY STRIBLING JR [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 08/05/2008 to 02/24/2016 

DOB: 02/XX/1972 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by WILLIAM 
HENRY STRIBLING JR 
1225 13TH AVE SW, VERO BEACH, FL 32962-5328 
(INDIAN RIVER COUNTY) (08/05/2008 to 03/02/2015) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 98023Q Valid from: (03/02/2009 to 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=VB6P-V631
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=VB6P-V631
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=VB6P-V631
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=J30fKvdRW7vJAAO%2B9NIga9D0awp%2ByOlKll255FKeLLwvozH7Nm8ylmlFvfJ7Q203xELP%2FV82yR%2BuWXORD7IYPDeqTXz9518uiaTpmxIEMhf3bjQzcUCes0vKpkRlDNttEcjUM3nchZLDcaXxrH9pZ9CtErZUmdH66NLZWmLk7XU%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=DptbVRZ26M8280Ge54hbkf2EWBGuh7YPC2Z5R0f0%2FOU8xVQhCrloa7Z557IBg6ljWlbMV13eyDJ3lBAzGqxyatV9jT%2BjUYy4Q%2F3tLnTYzZGDfybvcQZrV%2F%2BGi47hTin1EOTo3u59UvGKyveyi0MOG6ur4wDtEzL1ZSwkt2AuJ0A%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=pvaT4CW5mk%2BqurFj1iO5jcE1CNvBv4YCPelhmegfcnrFid2ndPCLDSBjooP8%2BqcmrarMc7Il2H07cFsVQDsD1cYXAiVDi2vLj16U2R97LJWNb7oGrZjOQef5Tn0qkpviI1kuVahqI%2FGyo36ihxOpnFpQ16Jel4heeeD752D099E%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=iP0nGKqTwJjsv%2BnZ7uA46KNKnEFVGndyJ%2BkXKA4hFIiu9%2FOl0Dl3nC8F8yFuI5HEpwqh2GsbccGWC%2BXvQDGMOM0jXV6oU9xM5JS%2F%2FMJ7V1lhVC5ExpevjMU0Vje5AxiTb1pqqICHVf375t95U4ODfq2%2Bpls3Z9CRY%2BK7qqY5I7w%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=X6wFArClBangNsimXnErKAJEHV12eQdmDkb8mXWjjsrNgWQF5ZF5y%2B%2B%2F5ga7eF8XwtXVG4FF5cTMG5IXorBTO6oaryqvvrOF2j%2BDbpPiLurbQYhxyWvk492H1jAF3jJ1dAcu7trPcT2sneL58BfNjDZ109%2FATafZVn01OOx6VEg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=KC9kYKHTkPmvvtJZkzHBjcYcxajE4uxuRDXoxZrOr78eGFNNcoM%2BfJfHHLqWV3C8cjIQx%2FFW6K0wEBja55NWwctfNZI6ut6JWx1Fuu10c1cqf3r%2Fd2Wy1TSQVRireEqjAXua4edNox2JivKl3zihmG8C6sfkZSU0shmC8Lcoh28%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=CPYQ-3H3B
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=CPYQ-3H3B
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=xB02okobIUbuV3zgtD5TIAzQemIWl19Pw4ucHXJGUj9X5k5jubDlmR2fIhr6d7oFRVfEBEI64zcVxHsr5gWQPUKZqI3TB6C6hFVtMHSbYzGqqHLZjsUGVNHVVYNwwzsBhbeaRRf%2FTcpeSXdcKvlu3GkFHsoU27Ya%2FP%2FVklqTPwo%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2


 
FOR UNCLAIMED PROPERTY LOCATING PURPOSES ONLY VINCE MARTE FORMOSA SR - Comprehensive Report 
 

Page 32 of 88   11/18/2015 
 

None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

02/24/2016) 
Previous License Plate: FL 3706A 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 01/27/2005 to 04/20/2007  

 
Title Holders 
CHRISTOPHER OWEN CLARK [ View Person Record ] 
1656 20TH ST SW, VERO BEACH, FL 32962-6829 
(INDIAN RIVER COUNTY) 

DOB: 04/XX/1985 

Title Number: 0085384258 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 04/09/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 01/27/2005 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
CHRISTOPHER OWEN CLARK [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 01/27/2005 to 04/20/2007 

DOB: 04/XX/1985 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
CHRISTOPHER OWEN CLARK 
1656 20TH ST SW, VERO BEACH, FL 32962-6829 
(INDIAN RIVER COUNTY) (01/27/2005 to 04/04/2006) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 27976K Valid from: (04/04/2006 to 
04/20/2007) 
Previous License Plate: FL 51695I 
License Plate: FL 40092N Valid from: (04/04/2006 to 
04/20/2007) 
Previous License Plate: FL 51695I 
License Plate: FL 51695I Valid from: (01/27/2005 to 
04/20/2006) 
Previous License Plate: FL 38005H 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 07/27/2004 to 08/28/2005  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

Title Number: 0085384258 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 04/09/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 07/27/2004 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 07/27/2004 to 08/28/2005 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (07/27/2004) 
Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 07/27/2004 to 08/28/2005 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (07/27/2004) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 38005H Valid from: (07/27/2004 to 
08/28/2005) 
Previous License Plate: FL 95588G 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 10/21/2003 to 04/05/2004  

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=EwGr5VAyH5IVMiT5SXt3b1i2XbiPH38ir1ycYug0F88iBQl0M57No9Jkhrtam0pjMufrQiQimbHfclEx2xjZNhJdiTpq4vD7UUtavVlvpT6mR9gP9%2BJhT3EIY69cVAjO0gPgzNSvVjUtunFMENFJXeHJp74st4W4w3QcmhKwyiQ%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=DBPJ-JR49
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=DBPJ-JR49
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=pPXA%2F4sf0SDWD5TlTyVWr0vBAKbEKQ2jXYgP8y6NmRT3qSDBQcQImEaTsyIx8n3VwoYN9te%2B3652NCiDs%2FQUXl8iKKPwaxjJ0rAf5qT%2BGkTuHip6CVEbTkrUI8eWZZxI4nClwds409xOwHRjHa%2FrMly4D2Qor3n7qTGo7W42lkw%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=mOLsidcTAXfDLEO%2BqUIZeGVVkDIwBCfPZBmpE7UQMh7bIuTKouIOh0Um1vRsWTy8%2BV3oajO%2FrD2LgQbUuPQVrOVZ%2B2zeNbSJS8MsyiVNENEziRZg7A2cgzwJaG5MDEowCUCtBVSbkMHdf5nbBur0wBNXexTaLbAiJ%2BdEp%2Fxokgo%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=h8a3dKhofnMDiW6mQW2RUzI%2FLnDJorIW1ZASPYfknm%2BPkrl7BYxPFG%2FHkbXwgyG%2B3Hd5lCVJuqFSoFqBZuPIoVgOxf5i0VgX%2BPOBWyfrvvVxAZqFp%2Ft6SjBSaZSIe9uJIDt8qeufbuuY56lDGShJgTjihBUFUHtwUe7luphJBP0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=l%2BzLtZTnQwuSAgYG%2Fjkg61c7rkgqqb5kY8xul85w0epJm2OGrTCVaGLRTb1tZgyW91AqV8uP9zCtU3ymSGjvtU8pU28%2BGqQ2UB%2BVigieLgtLXn82%2BEPi4GGTbNg9lGVG63vV5PTyJ3giMeM8wAIRga7jV8O%2BjZByE%2BlmzwlUwig%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=D%2FQeLxatbyHy%2Bl2Vov9w70BOkmw2JDl7iyp1l5EYj4z1tb1ux946g0N3HbQX1mcg3pbvHQ1AEt58heRvzZytvO1LkLkutoWi3q5ixCeKMpXvoBnMbdnfClNl4aTfvZ%2BhzlVcA2K83ehiUc9aRzdC5zsxL9h5qJKx0XHLnbC06BQ%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=pg0cS2j%2BgxSSDvWtCgywU5jMU5QD4E%2BHWJ4PmkaNMrkOiNcAgwEN%2Fdco4PZIGSWXRs6YZpFhB1XWe57a5L%2BE9eeBAHIGzJ7R7658qVWj0MGhmDbOyNCRyUo%2Fk8sptx9PHVcxRdgOhcw3CYUdnnIhy%2F2DfrEfSsXiR%2BR3o32povs%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=u1Q9TKssseSm1CJEKGTI99NMfRtPji5ROCCj9Hxtk8iwuZ431JbbpFKjGmz3A%2FYBs5NgxVuAHNEPvhLXEHmvT5NKg0ki%2B4IdTUQMPzS1UdY3UwzyGkpsxQboWSG3jYGppNqDysjFwq0wCXO7kTw1ChYfWWrEF1UiDH%2FNZ5T1izE%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=JBtUKQZdERyIEC8u9Tm%2FaPwXl%2Fl81mdXLh1ZxljKBOY3uPhSiebHpaptdU01cNFqlpxVQnVO5XhVEJ%2FDnR%2FDCgi6v8ZpLiYPzZYHtJFdhQhK%2Fl34EHcAGKvpaShdr6LObne%2B6NalVsmu%2BMiFwyo%2FWz75m2vtibNJRPVeupcVLHY%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Title Holders 
ORLANDO LOPEZ [ View Person Record ] 
2405 WEYMOUTH CT, KISSIMMEE, FL 34743-4417 
(OSCEOLA COUNTY) 

DOB: 04/XX/1980 

Title Number: 0085384258 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 04/09/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 10/21/2003 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
WILLIAM HENRY STRIBLING JR [ View Person Record ] 
1225 13TH AVE SW, VERO BEACH, FL 32962-5328 
(INDIAN RIVER COUNTY) 

DOB: 02/1972 

CHRISTOPHER OWEN CLARK [ View Person Record ] 
1656 20TH ST SW, VERO BEACH, FL 32962-6829 
(INDIAN RIVER COUNTY) 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
ORLANDO LOPEZ [ View Person Record ] 
2405 WEYMOUTH CT, KISSIMMEE, FL 34743-4417 
(OSCEOLA COUNTY) 
ORLANDO LOPEZ [ View Person Record ] 
2405 WEYMOUTH CT, KISSIMMEE, FL 34743-4417 
(OSCEOLA COUNTY) 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0085384258 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
ORLANDO LOPEZ [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 10/21/2003 to 04/05/2004 

DOB: 04/XX/1980 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
ORLANDO LOPEZ 
2405 WEYMOUTH CT, KISSIMMEE, FL 34743-4417 
(OSCEOLA COUNTY) (10/21/2003) 
Registrant 
ORLANDO LOPEZ [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 10/21/2003 to 04/05/2004 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
ORLANDO LOPEZ 
2405 WEYMOUTH CT, KISSIMMEE, FL 34743-4417 
(OSCEOLA COUNTY) (10/21/2003) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 49424G Valid from: (10/21/2003 to 
04/05/2004) 
Previous License Plate: FL 28254B 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 03/16/2002 to 10/06/2002  

 
Title Holders 
MIRIAM E RAMOS [ View Person Record ] 
14316 COLONIAL GRAND BLVD APT 3108, 
ORLANDO, FL 32837-4868 (ORANGE COUNTY) 

DOB: 10/XX/1977 

Title Number: 0085384258 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 04/09/2002 

Registrant 
MIRIAM E RAMOS [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 03/16/2002 to 10/06/2002 

DOB: 10/XX/1977 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by MIRIAM E 
RAMOS 
14316 COLONIAL GRAND BLVD APT 3108, 
ORLANDO, FL 32837-4868 (ORANGE COUNTY) 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=7836-9T4R
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=CPYQ-3H3B
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=DBPJ-JR49
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=T7BB-KK35
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=7836-9T4R
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=7836-9T4R
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=T7BB-KK35
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=HUbQxJFXPJ1RtOGoPHBI1Cz%2B26jyC%2Bg1KiaukFbod7gJflMpy8Ri4En3mIcFOS5tEpG9GUOlOO9YU%2FeKPSABZOuXipsesjY5sDE6eFI1UTmxWbcIo7fzYyOehMXuOB3E%2FU4bDectFJQZdyMENRYzI82CUxfBsbaPtC3qs%2B5aqnk%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=LV3NmBJMEZH1mUkG7OtnuC6jhDSVd%2BBOqPed0671WqOC%2BN3m%2B%2FGdK8ysfViLyK0fwob1eGbJxMu4B0Y2swVVJ6KTL1b2I1yVokaiy6eKsm9vh6jkXMzR43bpJ5E7UnQr%2F60YbfGTk8nnUO5XsH4Np5c%2BnRq7ZEQR6C6oQlAl%2FY4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=MPGJ-Y93X
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=MPGJ-Y93X
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Title Transfer Date: 04/09/2002 
 
Lien Holders 
HOUSEHOLD RETAIL SERV. USA 
PO BOX 4171, CAROL STREAM, IL 60197-4171 
(DUPAGE COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

(03/16/2002) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 28254B Valid from: (03/16/2002 to 
10/06/2002) 
 

  

Registered: 09/13/2001 to 12/31/2002 

1995 FORD -Series: XL~XLT -Model: F350 
VIN: 1FTJW35F3SEA35087 
Body Style: CREW CAB~SINGLE -Vehicle Type: 
Truck 
Weight: 5224 lbs -Length: 248.8" 

Color: White 

Most Current Tag #: TN 107BMB Valid from: 

(01/20/2006 to 01/31/2016) 
 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $20,700 
Plant: JEFFERSON COUNTY, KENTUCKY 
Restraint Type: ACTIVE BELTS 
Gross Vehicle Weight Range: 9001-10000 
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating: 10000 
Width: 79 
Wheel Base: 168.4 
Wheel Dimensions: 16.0 
Max Payload: 4570 
Drive Type: RWD 
Fuel:DIESEL 37 Gallon 
Engine:7.3L V8 TURBO 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 01/20/2006 to 01/31/2016  

 
Title Holders 
BARBARA LEE BURNS SNELL LIVING TRUST 
6200 BIOTA TRL, JOELTON, TN 37080-9011 
(CHEATHAM COUNTY) 
Title Number: 72231442 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 06/23/2005 
Title Transfer Date: 01/10/2015 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
BARBARA LEE BURNS SNELL LIVING TRUST 
6200 BIOTA TRL, JOELTON, TN 37080-9011 
(CHEATHAM COUNTY) 
Title Number: 72231442 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 06/23/2005 
Title Transfer Date: 06/23/2005 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 

Registrant 
BARBARA LEE BURNS SNELL LIVING TRUST 
Registered: 01/20/2006 to 01/31/2016 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
BARBARA LEE BURNS SNELL LIVING TRUST 
6200 BIOTA TRL, JOELTON, TN 37080-9011 
(CHEATHAM COUNTY) (01/20/2006 to 01/10/2015) 
Registrant 
BARBARA LEE BURNS 
Registered: 01/31/2008 to 01/31/2013 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
BARBARA LEE BURNS 
6200 BIOTA TRL, JOELTON, TN 37080-9011 
(CHEATHAM COUNTY) (02/03/2009 to 01/25/2012) 
Registrant 
NG TRUST 
Registered: 01/31/2008 to 01/31/2013 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by NG 
TRUST 
6200 BIOTA TRL, JOELTON, TN 37080-9011 
(CHEATHAM COUNTY) (02/03/2009 to 01/25/2012) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN 107BMB Valid from: (01/20/2006 to 
01/31/2016) 
Previous License Plate: TN EDE789 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Gkf6z3YZBb9zlJvS1vE3Iz4Q4sshEz2ILqspbkjh2s39lvRBPVJARdaUubCK4y67L5Uk1yxEnx5T2MNzx80XxcfjHJPc0OUM%2F0ltyHY5Im8LSR87YOsVe17FhTsf0QQtqeFJRvp9kKul%2BeEkliO2mQdcXow07pKlL%2B7VrLNH1vg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=ZFjQOpJLBFPHYFEoZWm2Y1a3qLQ3ENYC1Aauu0jNwkUw4m6E84by8hFA4Agv2tNAnaJ1MtLHgvz0Al3w%2FoiojTLv3gyqmvtwHC7PtvxVgKhbtb9qS4M31m0Vz3MAjRZdrBzzf8MTMR6nEQT%2FPXLWtciIM%2FsUpT6nLg4wCCsukKA%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=JkrYezXadtr7cELHMwZ4SJBx1YnPe3tOkLSjpz8Um4fxbonF1sQR3aMRB3axskDUzCEayN0CeQDcdgdwptsduKYG%2BkFeEqUyog3aUQ5o8ywaLGAsA0Vud9BoUQTQ%2B7NjxF2frrmSikbVOAW3v6UoURDuMLq%2FmnYV4l8eEqXUDfo%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=NMg0oeFmQRZBXTOn1wwOpONxy1Md5XWffZaaQ8ea0VK2xLF40mwU7RkSGnr7N%2F%2FuJeOUPyBNHcvEfW85uFsiHJtmcbww8%2FhX33D9IAiOkMI%2BayKEokePWlK0eYbcpoQVCRsmb0nr1g0Km%2FGGGQ%2BCdHOdQHmoHjanmoFvltbRGF0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Title Holders 
BARBARA LEE BURNS 
6200 BIOTA TRL, JOELTON, TN 37080-9011 
(CHEATHAM COUNTY) 
NG TRUST 
 99999 
BARBARA LEE BURNS SNELL LIVI 
6200 BIOTA TRL, JOELTON, TN 37080-9011 
(CHEATHAM COUNTY) 
Title Number: 72231442 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 04/09/2005 
Title Transfer Date: 04/09/2005 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

License Plate: TN EDE789 Valid from: (06/23/2005) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 01/18/2002 to 01/31/2003  

 
Title Holders 
BARBARA SNELL EVANS [ View Person Record ] 
6200 BIOTA TRL, JOELTON, TN 37080-9011 
(CHEATHAM COUNTY) 
Title Number: 64811095 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 03/28/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 03/28/2002 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
BARBARA SNELL EVANS [ View Person Record ] 
6200 BIOTA TRL, JOELTON, TN 37080-9011 
(CHEATHAM COUNTY) 
Title Number: 64811095 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 01/18/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 01/18/2002 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
BARBARA SNELL EVANS [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 01/18/2002 to 01/31/2003 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
BARBARA SNELL EVANS 
6200 BIOTA TRL, JOELTON, TN 37080-9011 
(CHEATHAM COUNTY) (01/18/2002) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN EDE789 Valid from: (01/18/2002 to 
01/31/2003) 
Previous License Plate: FL F55LBL 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 09/13/2001 to 12/31/2002  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 

Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 09/13/2001 to 12/31/2002 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=oEscNOjKc3aPfUjQSadIeMl2QpyYBC4iKxletv9a1LKUE8zBEKLDqTaKGtk3mXJGPXM1n8MAaZng6t4dzJpNXbZaGITVmBKd4jg%2FG98v5eyE7aBFfP2KaYfvaex0cz4mNUiOTEZEALI%2BYgHNpaR0nK%2FNXL3jANWGZYAoQ%2B%2FF3Tg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=HDLQ-9D3G
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=HDLQ-9D3G
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=HDLQ-9D3G
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=ADZJsdZQT5bj9y475vKE4iY1MK2qIyBqG%2F3pAQPZVBZYvsOiXwWIOk0wvxLpkF2CTXJHIl179fB%2BCH7%2BEQqelA%2FL0M%2FzuJB4u1OKzQKB88tytM8SsJdEMlakgS88m4mIfNqHZC2x8xHGev2Ld1MGIHQQ0%2BUp3x17POKzE4N1aP0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=feHm6YwvsXZB2bWkEf1x9l0j%2FmvH6lmed7R0JT1QFauvPNZnD7PWJR3SzL962LyHGUDpb2yPiKhTfx2RDH1Cb1mTPb5aHHxu1sWQwYLp%2FrHBMC6aR7UtKlUd%2F08dnLbh3U%2BxDkhxd1VrRfXfE1CtDwUv3vhyGijHfbPUla7pe48%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
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910 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0084019606 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
910 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

Title Number: 0084019606 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 09/13/2001 
Title Transfer Date: 09/13/2001 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
910 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) (09/13/2001) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL F55LBL Valid from: (09/13/2001 to 
12/31/2002) 
Previous License Plate: TN 756NVN 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 10/19/1999 to 12/31/1999  

 
Title Holders 
CAROLYN L JOHNSON [ View Person Record ] 
8488 FRANKLIN RD, MURFREESBORO, TN 37128-
4538 (RUTHERFORD COUNTY) 
SLAYTON JOHNSON [ View Person Record ] 
8488 FRANKLIN RD, MURFREESBORO, TN 37128-
4538 (RUTHERFORD COUNTY) 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 10/20/1999 
Title Transfer Date: 10/20/1999 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
CAROLYN L JOHNSON [ View Person Record ] 
8488 FRANKLIN RD, MURFREESBORO, TN 37128-
4538 (RUTHERFORD COUNTY) 
SLAYTON JOHNSON 
Title Number: 59215732 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 10/19/1999 
Title Transfer Date: 10/19/1999 
 
Lien Holders 
1ST AMERICAN NATL. BANK 

Registrant 
CAROLYN L JOHNSON [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 10/19/1999 to 12/31/1999 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
CAROLYN L JOHNSON 
8488 FRANKLIN RD, MURFREESBORO, TN 37128-
4538 (RUTHERFORD COUNTY) (10/19/1999 to 
10/20/1999) 
Registrant 
SLAYTON JOHNSON [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 10/19/1999 to 12/31/1999 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
SLAYTON JOHNSON 
8488 FRANKLIN RD, MURFREESBORO, TN 37128-
4538 (RUTHERFORD COUNTY) (10/20/1999) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN 756NVN Valid from: (10/19/1999 to 
12/31/1999) 
Previous License Plate: TN 032RCJ 
 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=bIk81rc%2FJwcKybqAJiPRmPv2o5hJsEqoIJoh49uQfzWUEmlaIWp%2B9TCNQBWwcJ8q9RhI4yJzx%2B8Fr%2Bp53qRDDGsnHteoRkWGADkQ731mQ2lt%2BimuCWV4GPIIIZ39pvvZ0W%2B%2B9A1TLt3IiIdqVu93uZ628vU6y3G%2B0giM1VO9BZo%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=EXPNIGcdNpUDJ5nEANKDMaHSScfWKMRRDWecy9ZGf6Pmj49lYpVsSGMhb4ayTdJ1w77nqrIkRjtFmz7MmFXI2PIebht7NfYuk9d5mWCk6SEHIsCpUoT2nuzZlHPTVo1oozkRyE%2FcLnt6AJCOWj4FrEr6I%2FKJlzr5rTfCu7bUA%2Bc%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=1HGY-654N
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=L37B-174G
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=1HGY-654N
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=1HGY-654N
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=L37B-174G
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=MG3cNwcfCsV038F0CmQv%2FlttHCMEHa0AEvMOgge5WF8%2F4frC9zrpBHiNKx5WbC06rFcIAT4YjC463MThFwyy%2BgXfUYPvC5kjyThv98XzAeVQfagZa6jnxaKAAXHFIuM%2FJ1wwuKVe8P4xQCRCIchAEJFKW00UaFJgZhCpURs9IVQ%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=G6YdqAwOCuffn0y7iRBr2eOLWxYJ%2F7V331CEFA2NKEOSI2zzyfl2UUXuR9B%2BbJWdW7taSv4o3njWiaWm%2FVbAiUis6srt4270VDoZRShAverPC%2B5en1oBDzq4CU%2FHDGF3ex7gIyR%2FdWB468llX3QwYN6LKNq2JmlY2ltNIuj35E0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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550 METROPLEX DR, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-3133 
(DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 08/02/1995 to 07/31/1997  

 
Title Holders 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
KENNETH M BOYD [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 08/02/1995 to 07/31/1997 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
KENNETH M BOYD 
408 BASS ST, GOODLETTSVILLE, TN 37072-1402 
(DAVIDSON COUNTY) (08/02/1995) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN 032RCJ Valid from: (08/02/1995 to 
07/31/1997) 
 

  

Registered: N/A 

2014 GMC -Series: K1500 SLE -Model: SIERRA 
VIN: 3GTU2UEC1EG354943 
Body Style: PICKUP -Vehicle Type: Truck 
Weight: 5218 lbs -Length: 229.5 - 239" 

Color: Unknown 

 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $41,640 
Plant: SILAO, MEXICO 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND PASSENGER FRONT 
AIRBAGS, FRONT SIDE AIRBAGS, PASSENGER 
SENSING SYSTEM AND FRONT AND REAR SIDE 
CURTAIN AIRBAGS WITH ROLLOVER SENSOR 
Gross Vehicle Weight Range: 7001-8000 
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating: 7100 
Height: 73.8 - 74 
Width: 80 
Wheel Base: 143.5 - 153 
Wheel Dimensions: 17.0 X 8.0 
Max Payload: 1878 - 1936 
Drive Type: 4X4 
Fuel:FLEX FUEL 26 Gallon 
Engine:5.3L V8 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
Transmission: 6 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA JR [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA JR [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0115398314 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 10/23/2015 
Title Transfer Date: 10/23/2015 

Registrant 
None Found 
 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=PXJC-YH41
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=EQ7VFkRy%2BgLoWld2Mz97Lmp2%2BBhgi3hOtR4hxjSo4ydT4WMubvcGsHkx2hoOSEszEHPzljaotcyfRJ4WkpJBvIhDP7ioSsssEUkYS3I%2FWdkckhIpeMLhBnCwhVwLa%2ByAmW%2FU6nd5faWPoaEAvDTeYHFF2nN8dDB7ozxLe5fWpgw%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=j1bYLFEplhRJ5CdTvaI5KeJO8rQPpXhev6tztSbSLAGN55yVNHeRl6k%2BhI%2FfFC4Sy%2BNhtFwP3iDhYrajKp8BXzMpYegi05MTwG5F0EQDvTu45hlYiFDth5DtnptT%2FeeeR0R2DbeQ4Uaaob4WxEps5bTu7L7tijpO5FpjZ063bPU%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
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Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 06/19/2014 to 12/31/2015  

 
Title Holders 
Title Number: 0115398314 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 06/19/2014 
Title Transfer Date: 06/19/2014 
 
Lien Holders 
JPMORGAN CHASE 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
RYAN JAMES GILES [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 06/19/2014 to 12/31/2015 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by RYAN 
JAMES GILES 
5560 NW 61ST ST APT 705, COCONUT CREEK, FL 
33073-2525 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/02/2015) 
4528 CORAL LAKE DR, BRADENTON, FL 34210-
2213 (MANATEE COUNTY) (06/19/2014) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL BCZX67 Valid from: (01/02/2015 to 
12/31/2015) 
 

  

Registered: 12/18/2014 to 12/31/2015 

2012 FORD -Series: SUPERCREW -Model: F150 
VIN: 1FTFW1ETXCKD35289 
Body Style: SUPER CREW 4 Door 4 -Vehicle Type: 
Truck 
Weight: 5586 lbs -Length: 231.7 - 243.7" 

Colors: White and White 

Most Current Tag #: FL 54GFQ Valid from: 

(08/12/2015 to 12/31/2015) 
 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $34,965 
Plant: KANSAS CITY: CLAYCOMO, MISSOURI 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER 
FRONT AND SIDE IMPACT AIRBAGS WITH 
OCCUPANT SENSOR, AND FRONT AND REAR 
SIDE CURTAIN AIRBAGS; RIVER AND FRONT 
PASSENGER FRONT AND SIDE IMPACT AIRBAGS 
WITH OCCUPANT SENSOR, AND FRONT AND 
REAR SIDE CURTAIN AIRBAGS 
Gross Vehicle Weight Range: 7001-8000 
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating: 7350 
Height: 76.4 
Width: 97 
Wheel Base: 144.4 - 156.6 
Wheel Dimensions: 17.0; 20.0 
Max Payload: 1570 - 1700 
Drive Type: 4X4 
Fuel:GAS 36 Gallon 
Engine:3.5L V6 TWIN TURBO 
Transmission: 6 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 08/12/2015 to 12/31/2015  

 
Title Holders 
ANGEL TOMAS CARATTINI 
1251 DAVID PORTER RD APT A, KEY WEST, FL 
33040-6733 (MONROE COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0113249367 

Registrant 
ANGEL TOMAS CARATTINI 
Registered: 08/12/2015 to 12/31/2015 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by ANGEL 
TOMAS CARATTINI 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=78N4-9433
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Hsw%2BbRE5NSi%2BauJxD%2FHtuNRkKmLYws4xqXQ9XYBoi%2BHM2ylCk45M%2FpntbYa831F%2BepFpaMPu4sAtG9bQdDwjsQY%2BnKqNNc5hRtyWdqfXH5le5J6x1QgPlGWX%2F%2F%2FMTFFj4FZ0MvpRfe5ROtFu9OePGMtyMlQ%2F%2BXAIo%2Bny5RW6Vs4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=hRkl%2BYpYibAyvxLHFZmAQWlU9DtfpW9Rff%2FnGetoUtIB%2B7C5SolBVDz9XkM44tLSlsN1ePByg1aHR3XdYsBzThXhuDVOOKKEy4QakW%2BWwOnbseT2DzKxL7HZEPJGMnX%2FGVLPujQ%2BigPZjRFsNPHZ631yzIqN0nDakNM5SJw3JaA%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 08/12/2015 
Title Transfer Date: 08/12/2015 
 
Lien Holders 
NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

1251 DAVID PORTER RD APT A, KEY WEST, FL 
33040-6733 (MONROE COUNTY) (08/12/2015) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 54GFQ Valid from: (08/12/2015 to 
12/31/2015) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 12/18/2014 to 12/31/2015  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA JR [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA JR [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0113249367 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 12/18/2014 
Title Transfer Date: 12/18/2014 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA JR [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 12/18/2014 to 12/31/2015 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA JR 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (12/18/2014) 
Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA JR [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 12/18/2014 to 12/31/2015 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA JR 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (12/18/2014) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL F0RM0SA Valid from: (12/18/2014 to 
12/31/2015) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 06/26/2013 to 12/31/2014  

 
Title Holders 
TRACI LYNN MOSES [ View Person Record ] 
13520 WHITE CRANE PL, ESTERO, FL 33928-6453 
(LEE COUNTY) 

DOB: 01/XX/1974 

WILLIAM JOSEPH MOSES [ View Person Record ] 
13520 WHITE CRANE PL, ESTERO, FL 33928-6453 
(LEE COUNTY) 

DOB: 04/XX/1972 

Title Number: 0113249367 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 10/31/2013 
Title Transfer Date: 10/31/2013 
 
Lien Holders 
CEFCU CU 
 
CEFCU  CITIZENS EQUITY FIRST CREDIT 
PO BOX 1715, PEORIA, IL 61656-1715 (PEORIA 
COUNTY) 

Registrant 
TRACI LYNN MOSES [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 06/26/2013 to 12/31/2014 

DOB: 01/XX/1974 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by TRACI 
LYNN MOSES 
13520 WHITE CRANE PL, ESTERO, FL 33928-6453 
(LEE COUNTY) (10/31/2013) 
1904 NE MONROE ST, PEORIA, IL 61603-3545 
(PEORIA COUNTY) (06/26/2013) 
Registrant 
WILLIAM JOSEPH MOSES [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 06/26/2013 to 12/31/2014 

DOB: 04/XX/1972 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by WILLIAM 
JOSEPH MOSES 
13520 WHITE CRANE PL, ESTERO, FL 33928-6453 
(LEE COUNTY) (10/31/2013) 
1904 NE MONROE ST, PEORIA, IL 61603-3545 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=BFHW1vV%2F04%2FivTlpjX5Pt3PmRvwYIGy0qI7xkn%2Bf4DHUmqg7QM5OQzVnhUZwgr1wvk2%2BeNoncXbijTKR1wZ29oQUp01xy8p8U2hjwXPK6hN1dmPejXU8Ulxj5vk5V1sec0uXv5tmLzZGDpoa2nzn6nRz7Kp0SJYMaOGd4rqUBd4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=JZ4Fg%2FrgMb8yBvLSO40Ke0ulrta7OLia0HMro2X61v5FG0fPvQPxaK2ajSqOkI6t7FUSYtzOkRZZgTQdkH60yWLFNzEe0vQSEmSaD7kDMtkGVDofWQNGGRRltwost7HqM2YP8uxmgiTtOwcTihuNRrS%2Bib7g857FXD7gg1Y8Mzc%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=7MGC-XW3B
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=QBH2-FM3J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=7MGC-XW3B
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=QBH2-FM3J
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Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
TRACI L MOSES [ View Person Record ] 
1904 NE MONROE ST, PEORIA, IL 61603-3545 
(PEORIA COUNTY) 
WILLIAM J MOSES [ View Person Record ] 
1904 NE MONROE ST, PEORIA, IL 61603-3545 
(PEORIA COUNTY) 
Title Number: X3184693330 
State Titled In: IL 
Original Title Date: 07/03/2013 
Title Transfer Date: 07/03/2013 
 
Lien Holders 
CEFCU 
PO BOX 1715, PEORIA, IL 61656-1715 (PEORIA 
COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

(PEORIA COUNTY) (06/26/2013) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 50EIU Valid from: (10/31/2013 to 
12/31/2014) 
Previous License Plate: IL 1308910B 
License Plate: IL 1308910B Valid from: (06/26/2013 to 
06/30/2014) 
Previous License Plate: IL 16487Y B 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 05/07/2012 to 05/31/2014  

 
Title Holders 
SESOM INC 
1904 NE MONROE ST, PEORIA, IL 61603-3545 
(PEORIA COUNTY) 
Title Number: X2040694302 
State Titled In: IL 
Original Title Date: 02/09/2012 
Title Transfer Date: 02/09/2012 
 
Lien Holders 
HERITAGE BANK 
 
HERITAGE BANK OF CENTRAL ILLINOIS 
3100 W HARMON HWY, PEORIA, IL 61604-5917 
(PEORIA COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
SESOM INC. 
Registered: 05/07/2012 to 05/31/2014 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by SESOM 
INC. 
1904 NE MONROE ST, PEORIA, IL 61603-3545 
(PEORIA COUNTY) (05/07/2012 to 05/06/2013) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: IL 16487Y B Valid from: (05/07/2012 to 
05/31/2014) 
License Plate: IL 16487Y-B Valid from: (05/07/2012 to 
05/15/2013) 
 

  

Registered: 08/30/2007 to 12/31/2010 

2002 CADILLAC -Series: LUXURY -Model: 
ESCALADE 
VIN: 1GYEK63N22R138609 
Body Style: SUV 4 Door 8P -Vehicle Type: Truck 
Weight: 5554 lbs -Length: 198.9" 

Color: Black 

Most Current Tag #: FL 8265PR Valid from: 

(12/16/2014 to 12/27/2015) 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $53,000 
Plant: HAMTRAMCK, MICHIGAN 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND PASSENGER FRONT 
AND FRONT SIDE AIRBAGS, ACTIVE BELTS 
Gross Vehicle Weight Range: 6001-7000 
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating: 7000 
Height: 76.5 
Width: 78.9 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=7MGC-XW3B
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=QBH2-FM3J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=AFATvoccofJvSeK8e2n30zSuSd%2FwCX5oDwtKXyDE3ilBVNZqnRs25TbsGC39dP%2FqsWEV%2FtPKlOsbm3uY4hncMusVSv15idZanD%2BSFhk64gGx2kS14IW%2BbSSb%2FKg6jFrfGwopwQTbznfVbJjBLFbAzb%2B9V%2Bh9fv6oJcbTPdwben8%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=xgg9Uioue975T%2BdNaLZEA8y27mlxO0DljH42T5JCDFYBCNVexLZS1M2r4JlOCW0nqxyIFPyyEtyN3b1Dsgttd5NDmA1tGD4oRZttJwe3xyzZHMI%2B35zposn8txea0%2FP0e9gJ7WT%2BY4pXAd9gIXPLnUThuiKBxNvE%2B81dOCoPbbM%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=mW3ePGCGFrc75cSuJNgktWlK%2F6cXppjbPJ7bra132L6v0zEhD1VnG2wMmOaqVTdaTRlEv5HIwRZK8YVAOt5D2PtasqUUmE%2BuVVpTkvIufAfN5IbeMGZgyY2FiS2ORA9JtUu1c6aE1fwl7rkodhIiz0Kud4fFUT6Wkcik6jOjG4M%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=LiKvRbDL8D51dgKiatALGXxHFDMcL3fpeFGBuM1PJZKCvn1gTNKKDLV13vi%2B%2B6r5Ve7k5tkpUr6YJiLCCKmA76Kpj25QV65%2F%2BCPSUz%2Bao%2BJwYR9btMe5ud0U5pz8SGBff2gQULHFnl2kWKax8udr4s1JV2KsuA9fDok%2BlOZ3b10%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=jbZPDdLty0Hn1NrAcSmooTuyF5zavvdwuXbBKLLhXVe1pTdWg4iOauUN7UDQEwfTbTdf5TUdSDvDgFXlZtTqq0GCK4lalqWygx0JCgwvqcdHxNrpQ1JDZ8V%2B1N6EXCK%2B2CE4PXhKdwpjzo0YNFbwvsqmoA0Z1NakERzv8eGV028%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=KXEckU1Sxwr9%2F7nmhTOecwIQ9tAezuFLDO9Ec0DJdGGYUxHwlJvsXSRlSY%2FNPy85T5mZkqBGN4Mj4bmIRnZ8ggoMdtf7egIthFScSUnuIfk3nnkAPO6gbQOYI8HfZt2YYF9t6ezCwwfMkxY6r0rXcKFghJkPLw7kpWGlfUWMM4A%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=UU8Uxvn%2BCztPaHOfIwujmC5j%2Fw2uAJU90EJIOflJvxXqpcytAsb%2BBNyV2QjYSWCj%2BPpJ01xsD78QyeGnnNh5mVxvl6owM8nEIP3KpFMBBTDL3DGZhQq6TJcCd%2FJPYAkrgBLgbz1nVdErf7X%2BPSr1AEzaHwmVRBa%2BYecqfFnyZcs%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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 Wheel Base: 116 
Wheel Dimensions: 17.0 
Max Payload: 1440 
Drive Type: AWD 
Fuel:GAS 26 Gallon 
Engine:6.0L V8 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
Transmission: 4 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 12/16/2014 to 12/27/2015  

 
Title Holders 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
THERESA HESLER NASSIF [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 12/16/2014 to 12/27/2015 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
THERESA HESLER NASSIF 
7765 TWIN LAKES RD, KEYSTONE HEIGHTS, FL 
32656-9731 (CLAY COUNTY) (12/16/2014) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 8265PR Valid from: (12/16/2014 to 
12/27/2015) 
Previous License Plate: FL TREAISL 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 04/12/2010 to 01/11/2014  

 
Title Holders 
DAVID PATRICK NASSIF [ View Person Record ] 
4211 NE 25TH AVE, LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 
33064-8041 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 08/1990 

Title Number: 0104136311 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
DAVID PATRICK NASSIF [ View Person Record ] 
4211 NE 25TH AVE, LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 
33064-8041 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 01/XX/1957 

Title Number: 0104136311 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 04/12/2010 
Title Transfer Date: 04/12/2010 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
DAVID PATRICK NASSIF [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 04/12/2010 to 01/11/2014 

DOB: 08/1990 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by DAVID 
PATRICK NASSIF 
4211 NE 25TH AVE, LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 33064-
8041 (BROWARD COUNTY) (04/12/2010 to 
01/02/2013) 
Registrant 
DAVID PATRICK NASSIF [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 04/12/2010 to 01/11/2014 

DOB: 01/XX/1957 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by DAVID 
PATRICK NASSIF 
4211 NE 25TH AVE, LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 33064-
8041 (BROWARD COUNTY) (04/12/2010 to 
12/31/2012) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL TREAISL Valid from: (04/12/2010 to 
01/11/2014) 
Previous License Plate: TN 849RVX 
 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=D83N-JG3H
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=ojlUeZ82vHyjJiOse%2BRKlMIIJeUvuUlWPwQZqeipxPl4v61fvlgITwJj55m2a7L5Of9h2%2Fwv3tqwNE0JDHsojBvLmLU8hnyGn1L8%2FMjsihlDxaKTPoexPwlIIQYagJq44ad5YZZ5AJGwL2SUDyg2Wij8yaPORDbtdaHwPrDP%2FGg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=x3k39RqRSEALIb7pH7A6NBRuLtii173ORt3lJxzK3ZDaPVVdp0STiZaQgEl2aGIJ4kJNVzU2gkdu44aJkUUWVXGJ%2BsSzWPM7FIlrZvt7yGgr0YH3LitD0ihUcAQXO3jm0mBdkEBMNlXuGiiGBKXSGJrP8bFa6pnXM79Sjr4Z61g%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=BH6K-PJ45
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=T22P-KX3G
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=BH6K-PJ45
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=T22P-KX3G
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=PPWc%2BtseqZu9jcbwa7SkcPzo6cgB957DAwtooDia0wnxKOSURQa%2FeSe0Vx5PGD4hhnz7fC2mpAl5xzgk8jdpznNs7LuIByYDzDLAu8uzzY3TE80%2Fk%2FxOtU0FHHDFIQg4ZgojYKWdCcWMnxGcYQ0iYemWE18FgLhA63bc0%2B5YcG8%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=otGxbVwzNJOnesNllO7oEH7oYGBTzqChca6ciCcqoxCUXvQekyvD2PCLkpXKKrFcMg3EJ9OUpjzzh3wLCi31zsGPaqCcFJN4hdd5kaoe4UmmHsQA6h8GfsaoBqEC2b7bGb0hDu38Ec5WCbyQCKasCHtPD8UTZ8jAIo6g6y0ZUDU%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 08/30/2007 to 12/31/2010  

 
Title Holders 
JAMES D FERGUSON 
VINCE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
3523 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217-
2634 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
Title Number: 75942118 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 08/30/2007 
Title Transfer Date: 08/30/2007 
 
Lien Holders 
FIFTH THIRD BANK 
5001 KINGSLEY DR, CINCINNATI, OH 45227-1114 
(HAMILTON COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
JAMES D FERGUSON 
Registered: 08/30/2007 to 12/31/2010 
Registrant 
VINCE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 08/30/2007 to 12/31/2010 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
FORMOSA 
3523 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217-
2634 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) (08/30/2007) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN 849RVX Valid from: (08/30/2007 to 
12/31/2010) 
Previous License Plate: TN 259GLL 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 01/14/2005 to 01/31/2007  

 
Title Holders 
MARLYNN STOVALL [ View Person Record ] 
1013 SARATOGA DR, BRENTWOOD, TN 37027-
7465 (WILLIAMSON COUNTY) 
ISAAC STOVALL 

DOB: 12/1957 

Title Number: 75865671 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 07/11/2007 
Title Transfer Date: 07/11/2007 
 
Lien Holders 
GMAC FINANCIAL SERVICES 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
MARLYNN STOVALL [ View Person Record ] 
1013 SARATOGA DR, BRENTWOOD, TN 37027-
7465 (WILLIAMSON COUNTY) 
ISAAC STOVALL 

DOB: 12/1957 

Title Number: 70189151 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 01/18/2005 
Title Transfer Date: 01/18/2005 
 
Lien Holders 
GMAC AUTOMOTIVE BANK 
 
Lessors 
None Found 

Registrant 
MARLYNN G STOVALL [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 01/14/2005 to 01/31/2007 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
MARLYNN G STOVALL 
1013 SARATOGA DR, BRENTWOOD, TN 37027-
7465 (WILLIAMSON COUNTY) (01/14/2005 to 
02/04/2006) 
Registrant 
ISAAC STOVALL 
Registered: 01/14/2005 to 01/31/2007 

DOB: 12/1957 

 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN 259GLL Valid from: (02/04/2006 to 
01/31/2007) 
Previous License Plate: TN RPS795 
License Plate: TN RPS795 Valid from: (01/14/2005 to 
01/31/2006) 
Previous License Plate: TN 259GLL 
 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Fz84dS5rSKqSf0dnvutFfHb1IcyzrAymKRY924swm9EcABZqFQ2rWhC0S8U25zzcVVTiEbIH1jveNh%2BhNAAE36OP5jMaEkre1Cf%2FxheMjO0B3eNX9xGeuXed2OG%2FGEVHd0z8Z7CPeQyY11ecKfv03B6k4Jp29sGMVW2tZzN4Ulw%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=MepafjX%2BrYYYYDBtZUnVHN9oGqUeQKtXdcNgn4UZHF1SPI4daxlXq7Q%2F3u27h%2Fy3fKp7EAyEDvB57qS5rOEgdizXIn%2FFTQIEeHKwq6bNGs97cJgfD1rWGhrOcyQIKi5VM1akCoO5fu%2Flh3nriWNdl16KndvuwQfSaZ6cNLbGzi0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=19JK-Q435
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=19JK-Q435
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=19JK-Q435
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=HFzeirFNKNAynvPVRXw1lsCixC%2BE2NOWCBCOl5qooYSfVyKvP0elNXJWq5%2BOo4G%2BA9oVftPBnyTPzheEcTE8frWHmrxdHF1qui9kJ9VOfaFaP1Pp8XSdgbfL%2Bxcljco6xmMH%2FuizKODfS4KnfOFP7NbhwmwnfooVRnDcmFrU8GE%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=EB2L0T5cVF3afEI7tS7XpPnirv9myMiPo6Za7wdNiV7nhs2uPEmpd%2FS7FMknf6cp8nw8qpfwC3pY%2FtcuLFynFrV9JGCj%2FAsRa4TRMJGl9tLdf%2FTnZFjopr0z2qTn0YtI7JPJSnb%2F5bJ6oEf6Cd6WMb7%2FURknCBrJkAv8%2B8snG1Q%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Md0CCF%2BXxJYPnQT%2FtGIdA%2BJN4MJwaT4QjwZROj%2BE%2Fxuf0qkeDU2G92pt1sJAvSaEHJzqDmY1KlYclMdPX0nyoHa1WwDtLj40pWG3CTE6WElWbYjwAJ7Gz0GJ%2BikwOn%2BvY%2BOwur8HrKlfU1eDAiuIRVD02KGtGSwIBavFEbhTrvU%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=vOL05nsgAzYA%2FoTGJe5Pd0XtAfLH4vZQ%2BDc%2F3YXghZmiSgiObQyXKnuT%2BjXG0yjeh8FP%2FHdOjiRWOVAsuMM04Zddew5GhYHQ%2FkOrAvtUvt2Z33YlVUaXExvR4c6vDH3vqMPCNve579Ms%2FLZfmcK7dvbEg7yiqiesCiqoAcyrVx8%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Title Holders 
ISAAC STOVALL 
MARLYNN G STOVALL [ View Person Record ] 
1013 SARATOGA DR, BRENTWOOD, TN 37027-
7465 (WILLIAMSON COUNTY) 
Title Number: 70189151 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 01/14/2005 
Title Transfer Date: 01/14/2005 
 
Lien Holders 
GMAC AUTOMOTIVE BANK 
PO BOX 8114, COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030-8114 
(BALTIMORE COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 11/20/2001 to 11/30/2004  

 
Title Holders 
JANICE K BEST [ View Person Record ] 
1408 RIDLEY DR, FRANKLIN, TN 37064-9614 
(WILLIAMSON COUNTY) 

DOB: 07/1945 

LARRY L BEST 

DOB: 01/1948 

Title Number: 64134573 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 12/13/2001 
Title Transfer Date: 12/13/2001 
 
Lien Holders 
GENERAL MOTORS ACCEPTANCE CORP NORTH 
AMERICA 
 
GMAC NORTH AMERICA 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
JANICE K BEST [ View Person Record ] 
1408 RIDLEY DR, FRANKLIN, TN 37064-9614 
(WILLIAMSON COUNTY) 
LARRY L BEST 
Title Number: 64134573 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 11/20/2001 
Title Transfer Date: 11/20/2001 
 
Lien Holders 
GMAC NORTH AMERICA 
8101 N HIGH ST, COLUMBUS, OH 43235-1406 
(FRANKLIN COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 

Registrant 
JANICE K BEST [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/20/2001 to 11/30/2004 

DOB: 07/1945 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by JANICE K 
BEST 
1408 RIDLEY DR, FRANKLIN, TN 37064-9614 
(WILLIAMSON COUNTY) (11/20/2001 to 11/06/2003) 
Registrant 
LARRY L BEST 
Registered: 11/20/2001 to 11/30/2004 

DOB: 01/1948 

 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN KVE636 Valid from: (11/20/2001 to 
11/30/2004) 
 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=19JK-Q435
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=GJ11-R33B
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=GJ11-R33B
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=GJ11-R33B
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=kjiciPRzNNs5kHYTSNryXWFiLF1xyJupNJuxhOHl6jCZ6gQRZ%2FqCi5dmjULPqFzxsG0SC6TZpZiyr2IWvF8U0TgxfEfsHQBdhc6B%2Fxq%2BOoGZkSeoPdNoLfggxbCT8n6o5ZshUFkkXwHXKwtBpcb%2FZ11W411THZTwHKZYhle3YJ0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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None Found 
 

  

Registered: 12/05/2001 to 11/16/2002 

1994 HARLEY-DAVIDSON -Series: BASE -Model: 
FXSTS 
VIN: 1HD1BLL39RY016281 
Body Style: MOTORCYCLE -Vehicle Type: 
Motorcycle 
Weight: 625 lbs 

Color: Black 

Most Current Tag #: FL 6899LA Valid from: 

(05/20/2014) 
 

 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  

 
Title Holders 
MARY CATHERINE CHUPURDY [ View Person Record ] 
6143 HIGH RIDGE RD, LAKE WORTH, FL 33462-
2615 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0083713373 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 05/20/2014 
Title Transfer Date: 05/20/2014 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
None Found 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 6899LA Valid from: (05/20/2014) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 09/22/2010 to 09/28/2015  

 
Title Holders 
KENNETH N CHUPURDY [ View Person Record ] 
6143 HIGH RIDGE RD, LAKE WORTH, FL 33462-
2615 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) 

DOB: 09/1950 

Title Number: 0083713373 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 09/30/2010 
Title Transfer Date: 09/30/2010 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
KENNETH N CHUPURDY [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 09/22/2010 to 09/28/2015 

DOB: 09/1950 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
KENNETH N CHUPURDY 
6143 HIGH RIDGE RD, LAKE WORTH, FL 33462-
2615 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) (09/22/2010 to 
09/10/2013) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 6899LA Valid from: (09/22/2010 to 
09/28/2015) 
Previous License Plate: FL B0RNE0 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 04/03/2009 to 06/30/2010  

 Registrant 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=yFH6p4exHARZbU0mnRKHL2SRhftl4CYvymh2gN5%2FPmRqT91HH3Fh4BZJ49CWGFDC%2Br8y52NdOgpq109Z5TdsQX%2Flxq2h8MAqhYrdcjDvg0LxpvQZWPXnZDreOhW%2Fp3jxok6%2FZreyy7Dm2nTj%2FF%2BcbtoKi4PxuCshafFRG5K3JEE%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=D3GH-T439
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=bMfnnnraW2QP4L7JtFPPW7qd%2BftGnRMB4c3llpr2Kzg0ee584o3BRcKzAK59ueR9Hfp0fkK6AeHWUEtVe%2FYqhMMrwS0LEPoOK1nLHFYlSSdezrVc7In%2BTBu1btX6cXSItNhljqkQyM6VdH7Nmb9g3NbtbYqoe9euaprrddX%2B1LA%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=YKNH-B74X
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=YKNH-B74X
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=eAtI2yA6laysrjYnNjpuh39ySGMUoIza7vSK7D24EYmyjmXNlkm8WSnZ6uxQ5W4psXCxhEPHO2u7VRQS%2B9ZFZ5HfbfFuKDvnEuuoHE0B8CZtkXbzMorSi%2Bq%2BHR2s8dXgEgLHTgOnlQOr22rXo0Zh8v%2FsrJ4jGNqdW36JktP8iUE%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=N2d9bmekbg6VbQQLwIiCcOCECV07sCkxLU8uTwhTuGkJsFZZzqfDoOFxJ1JJhRQUGuXBBDR0VJEcDf%2B5kQH%2FuMflN9uKtJx9PMnccsc42%2Fe1QvV%2FcCEKTfhc4NqgaezF7C%2BHkhBIsujSQxRSI3Scd2xF7hsJcIG7xMY6xOC9Kg8%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Title Holders 
BORNEO LANDSCAPING & DESIGN INC. 
940 NW 6TH AVE, BOCA RATON, FL 33432-2525 
(PALM BEACH COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0083713373 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 07/26/2001 
Title Transfer Date: 04/03/2009 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

BORNEO LANDSCAPING & DESIGN INC 
Registered: 04/03/2009 to 06/30/2010 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by BORNEO 
LANDSCAPING & DESIGN INC 
940 NW 6TH AVE, BOCA RATON, FL 33432-2525 
(PALM BEACH COUNTY) (04/03/2009) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL B0RNE0 Valid from: (04/03/2009 to 
06/30/2010) 
Previous License Plate: FL 88944D 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 12/11/2002 to 11/05/2009  

 
Title Holders 
GARY MICHAEL DOYLE [ View Person Record ] 
231 N SEACREST CIR, DELRAY BEACH, FL 33444-
4238 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0083713373 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
CITICORP LEASING 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
GARY MICHAEL DOYLE [ View Person Record ] 
231 N SEACREST CIR, DELRAY BEACH, FL 33444-
4238 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/XX/1961 

Title Number: 0083713373 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 12/11/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 12/11/2002 
 
Lien Holders 
CITICORP LEASING INC 
1 RXR PLZ LOWR, UNIONDALE, NY 11556-3832 
(NASSAU COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
GARY MICHAEL DOYLE [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 12/11/2002 to 11/05/2009 

DOB: 11/XX/1961 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by GARY 
MICHAEL DOYLE 
940 NW 6TH AVE, BOCA RATON, FL 33432-2525 
(PALM BEACH COUNTY) (10/31/2008) 
336 NW 11TH AVE, BOCA RATON, FL 33486-3453 
(PALM BEACH COUNTY) (12/02/2005 to 10/22/2007) 
8201 96TH CT S # SO, BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33472-
4405 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) (09/01/2006) 
1035 S FEDERAL HWY PH 3, DELRAY BEACH, FL 
33483-5145 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) (12/02/2005) 
231 N SEACREST CIR, DELRAY BEACH, FL 33444-
4238 (PALM BEACH COUNTY) (12/11/2002 to 
10/14/2004) 
8201 96TH CT S, BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33472-4405 
(PALM BEACH COUNTY) (10/14/2004) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL B0RNE0 Valid from: (12/02/2005 to 
11/05/2009) 
Previous License Plate: FL 88944D 
License Plate: FL 88944D Valid from: (12/11/2002 to 
11/05/2005) 
Previous License Plate: FL 09719D 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 12/05/2001 to 11/16/2002  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
910 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 12/05/2001 to 11/16/2002 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=ReOS8VtcDR0m2FhWN4QNvOJC%2B2wpJpaKAGBQhaylmL2KE5BM%2F2A32WLIQUcCiBI4O5SE2ELMqH9Pdsom8CIkxq0AgRGmOEOco8xiMdDLn6WdIN%2B6E%2Fkc6tXUOyfDqzI1u%2B72yjK%2FDYXwziW%2FP3yhmSTD6xB7p6bfaVCk0MC9drU%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=lE%2FAvndldaL8lUI3IQmrdOjxMjvELkfD3K3UonWd37iXgljg7dDhw6lUykBJr%2BPKICg7N%2FYJal%2BPKaCiHvBMd26tHpxy0dVbMx2fLf540er%2FX2vSbOkVZ20exvFg%2Fbt5kbfGI5q1JnfDZCsVgvypEaCu9v3ftWdi7R5W7mjDn5w%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=8M3N-T23H
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=8M3N-T23H
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=8M3N-T23H
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=TxflL%2FXAoHhGrXV1HA3w5se9TL4pBCGzNfXnI2tsRRA003mqi6ZCY3Ogim3cQzyzaQko7mThIQh6JNMXo62ZBwQkBTJehRdWwncOLwAcW%2FNVXnSERF6OilYXzgrKocc92ueypZNoBOg2OAwxRCVxzlEANo%2FYKfLB8hlIX8wPi%2BY%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=wbwJ9aX2x7oV7u0fjR6BDppTKjaBqos4BFZ4AHAkbvSIdWojQAYyNB7bnhtXs%2BjdRFpnhdalhfD6dgon95IBlffKluxcmuYQ4kF7%2FudrPx6LdN3%2BLYsKZKPiKjjpgnr%2BtKbreB0UJGA0mfQVg7E5Mo3Vr%2Ft7Nt5IuyV%2FQeSVV4Y%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=sa2CVbbTdBkdJQ7WYizTwroMgIxWNkUl65rQd8VM4%2B3RqxiC9uVASS1NBTBwI0iShOl9Pq2QIhU4bo8qyAwlOUm2hH3liYfkX1IsG7CzDiis04jg7LJAaIB5L33Vjz2h%2FETNyxqMJZjSAwGO9NVwQdFkhI48Z3XJ8QQFWqnk3PY%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=I%2BJ6n7LqV%2ByFsuMmjfEymUmYgnDfQXmeGUciswSMWAppnPDupm8QOFrncRY5JJ4uQEv53sJrZYTxd7FrqfZnKIsg9a9FJtvU1aXpZnenXTQFlxyihNLzJV5%2Fa3dfdYgpGIv7%2BVeIbriJxA4y9I%2Fifb0gwbKpumIMDz%2B9hGkn6FI%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
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Title Number: 0083713373 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 07/26/2001 
Title Transfer Date: 07/26/2001 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

FORMOSA 
910 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) (12/05/2001) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 09719D Valid from: (12/05/2001 to 
11/16/2002) 
 

  

Registered: 05/04/2015 to 06/02/2015 

2014 FORD -Series: LIMITED -Model: TAURUS 
VIN: 1FAHP2F83EG131998 
Body Style: SEDAN 4 Door 5P -Vehicle Type: 
Passenger Car 
Weight: 4015 lbs -Length: 202.9" 

Color: White 

Most Current Tag #: FL MR4M0SA Valid from: 

(05/13/2015) 
 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $34,280 
Plant: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER 
FRONT AIRBAGS WITH OCCUPANT SENSING 
DEACTIVATION, FRONT SIDE AIRBAGS AND 
FRONT AND REAR SIDE CURTAIN AIRBAGS WITH 
ROLLOVER SENSOR. 
Height: 60.7 
Width: 85.7 
Wheel Base: 112.9 
Wheel Dimensions: 19.0 X 8.0 
Drive Type: FWD 
Fuel:GAS 19 Gallon 
Engine:3.5L V6 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
Transmission: 6 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 05/04/2015 to 06/02/2015  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
2550 NE 20TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
3021 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0112989589 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 05/13/2015 
Title Transfer Date: 05/13/2015 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 05/04/2015 to 06/02/2015 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
206 NE 24TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4826 (BROWARD COUNTY) (05/04/2015) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL MR4M0SA Valid from: (05/13/2015) 
License Plate: FL BJZ3748 Valid from: (05/04/2015 to 
06/02/2015) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 10/10/2014 to 11/08/2014  

 
Title Holders 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
DAVID GEORGE RIDGLEY [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 10/10/2014 to 11/08/2014 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by DAVID 
GEORGE RIDGLEY 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=si6Ymx67ve2x2QptiXPbczU6atqaJptWypeAO9oimjYwKUBm%2FNgmZNQWaq2rLfcg5m4bIY8NrtR8IvIgTBkRMRh%2FnCeoYSiqshHxR%2B7aWlYcIjpGwJ5q9MlqJiTzW8ISZRGW8AJaSwYCiVe1wVMC4c9ENNkLFGKJl2byQHJoy3A%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=prcumLFt7IZP2%2Ffmunok1U8Fhh5O9hsltkHnb5UST8yFYmdDEpOkYBqnhTtjAaeTUP%2Bxw%2FBOuUwFE0BaZEoFp8T7nAHNQhcihLWP59WaNDjNwcXe69R9n57Fi3v4%2Bh3LFe3F7v1RKKIwsGsu9mJuHDjsUcKvRbJjiDNyMnr3zG4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=FmQ84EtTjaFssS9umPgr4Xc6AjeNrq2dcaUUAUvxy9VgRuRnIRdeP77fcn%2FZfnzXpkj%2Bm%2FIqJmd65bjurv4iDoJVeszcnQ1Ch%2BWQn7zan5UAKkdcoauK0ivL%2B7G7JutxNbkqisXnLVnHVKzdnGhZeqfKbyWvQEnKX0h4qSbzaFE%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=MNdSWaa1bD6nVAcrWPRFVSBMltMh1lqhhqkzM44SDhXbLbbuhm8lWPoyy6gfZVHtJP7%2BH%2FmtFdvMcyZmySXC4xx0CehhopYK3xGRifGZ0LpkW771C9JrJAYLB2yczVfEmyWD%2FNYnd0niebT4SP7P5qhprqQgTs0vIJVnrnGNDqQ%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=4M1D-RM46


 
FOR UNCLAIMED PROPERTY LOCATING PURPOSES ONLY VINCE MARTE FORMOSA SR - Comprehensive Report 
 

Page 47 of 88   11/18/2015 
 

4007 N HARBOR CITY BLVD APT 302, 
MELBOURNE, FL 32935-7400 (BREVARD COUNTY) 
(10/10/2014) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL BGI8003 Valid from: (10/10/2014 to 
11/08/2014) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 10/18/2013 to 06/30/2014  

 
Title Holders 
PV HOLDING CORP 
8600 HANGAR BLVD, ORLANDO, FL 32827-5430 
(ORANGE COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0112989589 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 10/01/2013 
Title Transfer Date: 10/01/2013 
 
Lien Holders 
BANK OF NEW YORK 
300 CENTRE POINTE DR, VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 
23462-4415 (VIRGINIA BEACH CITY COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
PV HOLDING CORP. 
8600 HANGAR BLVD, ORLANDO, FL 32827-5430 
(ORANGE COUNTY) 
 

Registrant 
PV HOLDING CORP 
Registered: 10/18/2013 to 06/30/2014 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by PV 
HOLDING CORP 
8600 HANGAR BLVD, ORLANDO, FL 32827-5430 
(ORANGE COUNTY) (09/27/2013 to 10/18/2013) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 323JPW Valid from: (09/27/2013 to 
06/30/2014) 
 

  

Registered: 07/18/2001 to 08/28/2002 

1999 LINCOLN -Series: BASE -Model: NAVIGATOR 
VIN: 5LMRU27L3XLJ00943 
Body Style: SUV 4 Door 7P -Vehicle Type: Truck 
Weight: 5150 lbs -Length: 204.8" 

Color: Black 

Most Current Tag #: WI 552VJR Valid from: 

(09/16/2013 to 03/01/2015) 
 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $40,150 
Plant: WAYNE, MICHIGAN 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND PASSENGER FRONT 
AIRBAGS, ACTIVE BELTS 
Gross Vehicle Weight Range: 6001-7000 
Height: 75.2 
Width: 79.9 
Wheel Base: 119 
Wheel Dimensions: 16.0 
Max Payload: 1800 
Drive Type: RWD 
Fuel:GAS 30 Gallon 
Engine:5.4L V8 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
Transmission: 4 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 03/10/2009 to 03/01/2015  

 
Title Holders 
ROGELIO CELIS DOMINGUEZ [ View Person Record ] 
2007B S 16TH ST, MILWAUKEE, WI 53204-3715 
(MILWAUKEE COUNTY) 
Title Number: 09069D3970044 

Registrant 
ROGELIO CELIS DOMINGUEZ [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 03/10/2009 to 03/01/2015 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by ROGELIO 
CELIS DOMINGUEZ 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=rBYF%2F1HBi1tULX011EjJaUW%2Bp85pqpu4%2FL%2Bgj77v46p2%2B2jc%2BiF%2F5NpoqJE9%2Bcnrpd7Q%2F8dciugxbFH6opFU2S0L6IHhrtFgenDZiYR6VorFsFrvdE4y5sepxo%2FmxbWZBstf818vYvvqV1Rk3zrszRVaVX9sZVe3ZdtWvcDkZDs%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Pk2%2FM6fJnorF4jQ2MCsJS9nsdB4rrNrghPmDZGP8wo8ki7TINC0laChrI92x8ngORTp342BvEhkjBHZ3cRciAQMre%2Fp2sojnMJQBiQNq7qZofoX81ge6%2BtfaA7rAnpv03H93YGXiI3V%2F34TVTUSYVfUMK5NgU193Nn0rOH3SiGo%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=GdQTCDJU280X%2F1XMx9RangwWqSHhtwtknRS3X3f%2BKN8A3WORfTMP4bsooTgvt3CQfMOsrCL3p%2FRlSP4uvmSqdVmjivgoZZV7GaQPsPPdDI%2Fu50BcOGbp5wfk0NBiaeVPcoG%2FgoFRLKiIsDbxDRTYNge95Nho6Jyizq4i%2BAzLX%2F0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=L251-F63L
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=L251-F63L
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State Titled In: WI 
Original Title Date: 03/10/2009 
Title Transfer Date: 03/10/2009 
 
Lien Holders 
REO MOTORS 
2765 S 27TH ST, MILWAUKEE, WI 53215-3601 
(MILWAUKEE COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

2007B S 16TH ST, MILWAUKEE, WI 53204-3715 
(MILWAUKEE COUNTY) (03/10/2009 to 03/05/2014) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: WI 552VJR Valid from: (09/16/2013 to 
03/01/2015) 
Previous License Plate: WI 497PPS 
License Plate: WI 497PPS Valid from: (03/01/2010 to 
03/01/2014) 
Previous License Plate: WI E2853K 
License Plate: WI E2853K Valid from: (03/10/2009 to 
05/31/2009) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 06/20/2008 to 05/31/2009  

 
Title Holders 
JOSE L CABRAL [ View Person Record ] 
3012 LINCOLN CT # 6, ADDISON, IL 60101 
(DUPAGE COUNTY) 
Title Number: X8191673281 
State Titled In: IL 
Original Title Date: 07/09/2008 
Title Transfer Date: 07/09/2008 
 
Lien Holders 
AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE 
1409 W LAKE ST, ADDISON, IL 60101-1870 
(DUPAGE COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
JOSE L CABRAL [ View Person Record ] 
3012 LINCOLN CT # 6, ADDISON, IL 60101 
(DUPAGE COUNTY) 
Title Number: X8191673281 
State Titled In: IL 
Original Title Date: 05/21/2008 
Title Transfer Date: 05/21/2008 
 
Lien Holders 
AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICE 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
JOSE L CABRAL [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 06/20/2008 to 05/31/2009 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by JOSE L 
CABRAL 
3012 LINCOLN CT # 6, ADDISON, IL 60101 
(DUPAGE COUNTY) (06/20/2008) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: IL X984135 Valid from: (06/20/2008 to 
05/31/2009) 
Previous License Plate: VA KHK1069 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 11/16/2000 to 08/28/2002  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4501 W MCNAB RD APT 28, POMPANO BEACH, FL 
33069-4913 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0076380331 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 11/17/2000 

Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/16/2000 to 08/28/2002 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Lv%2BGJpz19HD4gTHNJ5xhPPMfO4LWx36FzNja9Vs8kZg0qMncgEM%2F%2BTMO%2FbCXg588ZI5jeNRImCfuNSwbM%2FZyeimSDxaeG5wHPaFzMzdSkGnxXy0FTlYHp605B0q0EtKbJ6eSFwKyHIL6MjkLmZ%2FhFHbv8g0Jo8dDSFzPmIm4l3A%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=gdME2NhKJK24iDl5tAO4mCKyvuBwwBeC7zUHcBeXvY5LHCWpooqG4P9pVqyridRseQMVkwyXeLESs7Lc9zOEygJlxsDVKI3vnGQtYJAD70YOznPox4Dngvy80lxfHfnPk%2FNuPwZR0c8yppzpbgFskPyj5fB3p%2FkTCSNfsC4NBiQ%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=JgIDAc044N1hPNg2PpW311uVh0caUi8puUz6KXWpcvgVJiTGjiL4XVDOZoqL5q7KYCxkz4iLXmWgPMsKkF567LoATOJVXtbSWJ4%2BxxsYJNXVJkE7KJoJX44pfTflBB4%2FkraMRyWBg8pLSWsuf9f5R17yxmBh1yp%2FxMqK3NfVPI0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=RBwNEfVZAftPfQd3VLRg8apKtsjSdNbOlAhteC4%2BIrSz%2FAHJcCSb4rfFFNnYrMA2kTY5Dum97ySkXHLNS0zf9KgC7UUkxrfWphyjC%2BXEaBkdj4%2FVNaMjBtIRFTB%2FiK8pGtrlztuUBsC7lDgv5rFB4VPvb6ZRkqoMd9S%2FhddAZR4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Lg%2FGhiz9dVUxW8c%2FnB%2FVTyAgJaDz1NugYgBRoTQYrOl%2BYi1Eui0F1J%2Bdpv3hmRER2CtNJi3HFZbbmbzhrWkJjwWT8H9h7rihUSQ2J3hSZqvO2hbrndpd3lJPs%2BHtMCpFG3D98R4qIQ%2FWmDpp3a8x1ljB6WwZ0ShBE42p755jMuA%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=MHQX-119P
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=MHQX-119P
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=MHQX-119P
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Br40o36qwY7ig0szVVcuFJFs%2BkGHIkFXdZLpaH2hvUgDTWAj%2BXTV2bGHICStJTyY%2F%2BYAHKsKDMNNtObhq1UIctoEyjBRK06IUPIrgR7ndb7K7yabSVfyhGDCa64%2BZY%2FsoBx%2B3wj8DzX4d2nqPlDvR0%2B5Bz7uDaNIniw58EIW1iY%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Kwqzr2DBcZHJAANw%2FUdDC4%2BNJBR1ITuTuqNydkcRYWqtlxPN%2FaF8tEdNIEfIJrA5XCKGua0oA9KXfOBfPEDBPoE2%2FP1yB2AwweNPZ1dUNbWUooUmBFK86LcvKQ8erHzoIu1qFNqAdDowFhuvnYAeUWFulfhQf%2FtFG6hzdYC%2Fb48%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
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Title Transfer Date: 11/17/2000 
 
Lien Holders 
FORD MOTOR CREDIT 
260 INTERSTATE NORTH CIR SE, ATLANTA, GA 
30339-2210 (COBB COUNTY) 
PO BOX 105704, ATLANTA, GA 30348-5704 
(FULTON COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (07/18/2001) 
4501 W MCNAB RD APT 28, POMPANO BEACH, FL 
33069-4913 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/16/2000) 
Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 07/18/2001 to 08/28/2002 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (07/18/2001) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL T87KLA Valid from: (11/16/2000 to 
08/28/2002) 
Previous License Plate: FL EX922P 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 10/09/1998 to 06/30/2000  

 
Title Holders 
CHAMBLEY CORP. 
10 FAIRWAY DR STE 307, DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 
33441-1802 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 76380331 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 10/21/1998 
Title Transfer Date: 10/21/1998 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
CHAMBLEY CORP. 
Registered: 10/09/1998 to 06/30/2000 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
CHAMBLEY CORP. 
10 FAIRWAY DR STE 307, DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 
33441-1802 (BROWARD COUNTY) (10/16/1998 to 
06/30/1999) 
10 FAIRWAY DR, DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441-
1812 (BROWARD COUNTY) (10/09/1998 to 
06/30/1999) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL EX922P Valid from: (10/09/1998 to 
06/30/2000) 
 

  

Registered: 08/29/2013 to 11/16/2014 

2007 CADILLAC -Series: EXT -Model: ESCALADE 
VIN: 3GYFK62837G212921 
Body Style: SUV 4 Door 5P -Vehicle Type: Truck 
Weight: 5751 lbs -Length: 222" 

Color: Black 

Most Current Tag #: FL MR4M0SA Valid from: 

(11/20/2013 to 11/16/2014) 
 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $54,875 
Plant: SILAO, MEXICO 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER 
FRONT AIRBAGS WITH OCCUPANT SENSING 
DEACTIVATION AND FRONT AND REAR SIDE 
CURTAIN AIRBAGS WITH ROLLOVER SENSOR. 
Gross Vehicle Weight Range: 7001-8000 
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating: 7200 
Height: 74.5 
Width: 79.1 
Wheel Base: 130 
Wheel Dimensions: 18.0 X 8.0 
Max Payload: 1362 
Drive Type: AWD 
Fuel:GAS 31.0 Gallon 
Engine:6.2L V8 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=ayNcxA71GrTfV43AFzC5o4peYpyJfiWf9ykIVm8Hzcy2eDuODsb0hNsxeZcJgUnD0MXOyklYVunMq%2Bjy0C42bUIj%2BmYVT%2BFJe1VZqsLQHHrBrN9uVZrrJ81sL8kEJnu%2F5NRLB54DVJoDpZLxxe5Rzaxca4tUka7F0UAsD%2B9%2FOxw%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Z%2F36J2CJpGkeiTh0CS6e4%2Fs%2Fbi9Fmt8qNbmaWF5U34C2M%2FWpa5SbGLFFYRU19F3MzlwavHapChvHwltaGC%2F24AkWTsCc6TM6RnmApCSdtXy7DsPLKZ3DOUd7xbEsEKedSlOwrE9i0HCGxTGb1MvbHituOrLIdO7KejnlOUjE9oY%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=qattVreTYfjJJCgaAPUZYK3ZHGcjYuRYCbxiVR7oQIVHQadplSIWOYuxV0fgbQg1UNXbaB5rFx1k%2BA53SDciJkJiFkqUqOANZ7TV3w4QiZLyRgCZMZX8vQkk0q0xMsa8DEULBCWHVLrfwbvvM7qWsxB59wt9lcXY6UlV5%2FhVr5c%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=HNsKvnqZGyFlQK6RzAFAonOYgkMM68XWung%2FRULc9ECq37EzkE0b7Scw43zy51oKLAL4dNKSRAZTXRmzfvElkhN%2FETUOAQ%2FRUNlqKEVtdhnMFnUCylz1VZrbBG3RZEPvBDawWXsr2MP5EHJbzVlIJiI2lL2EMsrfI5NS6HlHf%2BA%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Transmission: 6 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 08/29/2013 to 11/16/2014  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
900 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

Title Number: 0112861126 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 09/17/2013 
Title Transfer Date: 09/17/2013 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 08/29/2013 to 11/16/2014 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
900 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) (08/29/2013 to 
11/20/2013) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL MR4M0SA Valid from: (11/20/2013 to 
11/16/2014) 
Previous License Plate: FL 185MKS 
License Plate: FL 185MKS Valid from: (08/29/2013 to 
11/16/2014) 
Previous License Plate: TN K2186L 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 07/02/2013 to 07/31/2014  

 
Title Holders 
DOROTHY DAVIS 
312 TEMPLETON ST, SHELBYVILLE, TN 37160-
3223 (BEDFORD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 92600988 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 07/02/2013 
Title Transfer Date: 07/02/2013 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
DOROTHY DAVIS 
Registered: 07/02/2013 to 07/31/2014 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
DOROTHY DAVIS 
312 TEMPLETON ST, SHELBYVILLE, TN 37160-3223 
(BEDFORD COUNTY) (07/02/2013) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN K2186L Valid from: (07/02/2013 to 
07/31/2014) 
Previous License Plate: KY 267904 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 03/22/2007 to 03/31/2014  

 
Title Holders 
GARY FORCE TOYOTA 
1860 CAMPBELL LN, BOWLING GREEN, KY 42104-
1048 (WARREN COUNTY) 
Title Number: 131431140085 
State Titled In: KY 
Original Title Date: 05/23/2013 
Title Transfer Date: 05/23/2013 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
GREEN MECHANICAL CONST. COINC 
Registered: 03/22/2007 to 03/31/2014 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by GREEN 
MECHANICAL CONST. COINC 
322 W MAIN ST, GLASGOW, KY 42141-1710 
(BARREN COUNTY) (03/21/2013) 
PO BOX 1869, GLASGOW, KY 42142-1869 
(BARREN COUNTY) (03/22/2007 to 03/27/2012) 
W MAIN, GLASGOW, KY 42142 (BARREN COUNTY) 
(03/25/2009 to 03/27/2012) 
Registrant 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=jFaK4K8L56AtukcYPDon59lYudKcQQAYpsdbgbg%2Fc1M2RJqzmTtbLpOk5er%2F7rrFCFn7ouhjQfLHFdtV1cevXj4M%2FUYibXC053hWX1xTEFBM0peQKNpyMtE%2FDHcFpQ3OUBjonyURXusQAS9Qgk941aOtfc4siKZrqEOVpELB37k%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=ONaoH510EeglxrtRztsW4zKLcaVqFoEDVsFTx2uqLxvGny6Zq%2B2wrTTw5%2FoqOwEiLi6Prb4JGcJt2K1%2Bh5acT3rXGfnxq165f7gM5YsMKtGvjtchayJL6JvjSqUgOXGvSLS4rYWPN4PTHY9I1uEY2fVGkf8%2F%2FChvF4kg8zwtVEA%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=EZFvwTyXODQFEU%2FlpxZnsZBqggqe9MDgxCLe8aw4QpA0gy9VIeztK%2FpgNUeoCL3mJOOQLKXJEEHE%2Fws7JEKOofh%2Bn9XZTX709PxZfYJpiKsNE%2BWkTUvYitZXRlbuiX0gnHdvf5j4u3iWg8YVTIs08uaS44T1Xxn3TEyoTU6tMzs%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=GDT6UcELWUNLtWZcKZzdCzpoBQBLN557ttLv5OhQ2oKtFsmawdaJ2VFguc%2FWSNnt13nkTHdPVxKEykZor57f538hteioJi5j8lCnf3XlIpaxw5%2F7BH34rp61%2F9a4X0cc%2BQWPU%2Fbb%2BuHkLiRxYhVBmYUlYs%2FEHo5jnnuDnbk3JxQ%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=S1ZBBcF%2FTyJj1c8CLBdljdi%2FCKDo8MjSHNQSWufgQ0iIlWW8eS%2FP%2Fac01hACbq2TNSuYfD9D%2Bjg%2BiLq7fPu%2BHQWgAReW5pI93Mox9CBqdfZfDClj4LPx8%2Bjili6Y08FH3aMLRkcDhplpb5mm4CtWUopWwAJkXKrpJRP3FoQOlvc%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=pDuHNOx%2BNgIuaUYxb1AzwTIKqRY8hMWmJ9Nlm%2Foc%2FEnBX8KYll0AdB4V3IUgtkkdEual50jfspJQPOIOCya6qrceDa7VcEcXUM8wLrrPMlNi3CXT580H9IXnpXEs9vj2cf7Cr0zoqw9ceC5OCTkbPdT82SokkaHDmJDYejYpAQc%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
GREEN MECHANICAL CONST. COINC 
PO BOX 1869, GLASGOW, KY 42142-1869 
(BARREN COUNTY) 
Title Number: 063350050012 
State Titled In: KY 
Original Title Date: 12/01/2006 
Title Transfer Date: 12/01/2006 
 
Lien Holders 
GMAC 
 99999 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

GARY FORCE TOYOTA 
Registered: 05/23/2013 to 03/31/2014 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by GARY 
FORCE TOYOTA 
1860 CAMPBELL LN, BOWLING GREEN, KY 42104-
1048 (WARREN COUNTY) (05/23/2013) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: KY 267904 Valid from: (03/22/2007 to 
03/31/2014) 
Previous License Plate: KY 3204MM 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 12/01/2006 to 03/31/2009  

 
Title Holders 
GREEN MECHANICAL CONSTRUCTION CO INC 
W MAIN, GLASGOW, KY 42142 (BARREN COUNTY) 
GREEN MECHANICAL CONST CO INC 
322 W MAIN ST, GLASGOW, KY 42141-1710 
(BARREN COUNTY) 
Title Number: 063350050012 
State Titled In: KY 
 
Lien Holders 
GMAC 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
GREEN MECHANICAL CONST CO INC 
Registered: 12/01/2006 to 03/31/2009 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by GREEN 
MECHANICAL CONST CO INC 
322 W MAIN ST, GLASGOW, KY 42141-1710 
(BARREN COUNTY) (12/01/2006 to 03/10/2008) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: KY 267904 Valid from: (03/22/2007 to 
03/31/2009) 
Previous License Plate: KY 3204MM 
License Plate: KY 3204MM Valid from: (12/01/2006 to 
03/31/2007) 
 

  

Registered: 08/11/2014 to 11/16/2014 

2000 CADILLAC -Series: DTS -Model: DEVILLE 
VIN: 1G6KF5797YU168668 
Body Style: SEDAN 4 Door 5P -Vehicle Type: 
Passenger Car 
Weight: 4063 lbs -Length: 207.2" 

Colors: Black and Black 

Most Current Tag #: FL MR4M0SA Valid from: 

(08/11/2014 to 11/16/2014) 
 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $45,765 
Plant: HAMTRAMCK, MICHIGAN 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND PASSENGER FRONT, 
FRONT AND REAR SIDE AIRBAGS, ACTIVE BELTS 
Height: 56.7 
Width: 74.5 
Wheel Base: 115.4 
Wheel Dimensions: 17.0 
Drive Type: FWD 
Fuel:GAS 18 Gallon 
Engine:4.6L V8 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
Transmission: 4 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 08/11/2014 to 11/16/2014  

 
Title Holders 

Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=RjhL2Z8t01ns1Fj8%2BrxSDOWO9IELgGjFZM6dcYlzsMjY3efjaWNZnY84QuwiKAY7hdTyfRkPXtr%2BMfajETAD3G%2BgvRShT3aw9NrUiKkrTvEQm%2FQSjy5sQzcG2zasTLsfYFVkvuPypZY0NtMKDfpd24hZAcvRHelQQfe7uJ5RCVg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=FL2wRVdkA3sG%2BAVl2jr%2FK%2FMESSUHElM44lo4gbJgMfpvIU%2FsXiD%2FsB24TfvOI1keJ0%2FR00hY25YkzjF94%2FKid2EgfXnjnNf8NsfiMj%2BlUk%2B7cHblb8WTZ6SbunLtrC%2BeA7WM0JftR7jpxHbdheZbl3D5sLHnUL%2FGxArPWzxrFgA%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=ffD3V3kiHEmcUpQYuJHVX6r63yuH7j75pldc4UKypmMTuBTEfwv6Fpa5Qex3tqNhqkcWH3T3FraCm%2FBNk4hsTgo%2FSBpWiaukCDdIvowUvalyFtu6WagD8fTkN60RIfu01dcPXMnmyq54las%2Bb9IWTNK4jij%2BHG0nViQGFuP2CWg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=oeoH88lwV86beZpi%2FR%2FFQugZ4FgKwK4QhsKZqXy4TIEhJfSiU0eCo1TSbdKAFW6P8mFnYvkFeBCmo1vK3BxgR2Xo8lCwqdFdX8AYi4irZSJesys1z5gGOBoya6U9tzxJ6mnin88%2BU%2FXQJd8qaYQwIvsJfei5HBDutglgrJMA6pM%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=sX%2FjThsww32%2F5oQx1zoPbfEoBLlyZ%2FiehQUPQxwuMOX9kAHxoEalPpRkrdkIh%2BopF6WzENy9mlItpJrAw%2FIOo4MnURoc37NzkddH9jZJEc%2BxDy4rpEFYJVP8OrchzBiyJZB%2BQLL72B8oInzDQkzoM91fIxDhy2w0aHw7Dcdt6zM%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Lgn7LwId57%2FkYbVBAohcu0UkYD2IH57WGwTJmkKNtKWs%2Fv9TyJLrVaz95ZhHrvPEKd9%2FLnfqhIRxJnN6FOFDVvW%2FFqzScV3yNwP1mlQPbSQmJIEUFg1KSkKw%2BEyjJQhm89FqMU02YGgu3FqL7uacC096ey9mISuFu0ypNaDiQz4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
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None Found 
 

Registered: 08/11/2014 to 11/16/2014 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
206 NE 24TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4826 (BROWARD COUNTY) (08/11/2014) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL MR4M0SA Valid from: (08/11/2014 to 
11/16/2014) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 01/16/2003 to 09/30/2013  

 
Title Holders 
DONALD B ATNIP [ View Person Record ] 
448 WINDROWE DR, COOKEVILLE, TN 38506-4231 
(PUTNAM COUNTY) 

DOB: 05/1952 

JENNY R ATNIP 

DOB: 12/1953 

Title Number: 66647093 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 02/27/2003 
Title Transfer Date: 02/27/2003 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
DONALD B ATNIP [ View Person Record ] 
448 WINDROWE DR, COOKEVILLE, TN 38506-4231 
(PUTNAM COUNTY) 
JENNY R ATNIP 
 99999 
Title Number: 66647093 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 01/16/2003 
Title Transfer Date: 01/16/2003 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
DONALD B ATNIP [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 01/16/2003 to 09/30/2013 

DOB: 05/1952 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by DONALD 
B ATNIP 
448 WINDROWE DR, COOKEVILLE, TN 38506-4231 
(PUTNAM COUNTY) (01/16/2003 to 09/08/2012) 
Registrant 
JENNY R ATNIP [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 01/16/2003 to 09/30/2013 

DOB: 12/1953 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by JENNY R 
ATNIP 
448 WINDROWE DR, COOKEVILLE, TN 38506-4231 
(PUTNAM COUNTY) (09/22/2009 to 09/08/2012) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN 863KZJ Valid from: (09/20/2006 to 
09/30/2013) 
Previous License Plate: TN FVM794 
License Plate: TN FVM794 Valid from: (01/16/2003 to 
09/30/2006) 
Previous License Plate: TN FLF229 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  

 
Title Holders 
Title Number: 59371358 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 11/04/1999 
Title Transfer Date: 11/04/1999 

Registrant 
None Found 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN FLF229 Valid from: (05/15/2002 to 
04/30/2003) 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=kyqfXKx5ph2JbnxCr4uqyt%2Bh4N3iG5Xrb68zD6P5lgJuVjB5tutHNPkJzJEPe9QlPpGTkFQjbRCqB0YS8Na3XO%2FEqmUmN1qUEH9ebH41GLVBzBeImPV7Ziy6bRNEKGTFR1b%2BRS43J52Ho9y1mKsd4BZRwylMOmP1oBQ4HOkroZo%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=4B4Q-CD4K
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=4B4Q-CD4K
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=4B4Q-CD4K
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=M67C-V24H
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=BJ6xOdGkzkslQx%2BFft6aYfqxuC1FYreQkyIWqVUnw1S39AtlTb3jdMa6HW52tpjmrGz7qhv%2BgPaiTQobwBqRaXqbAjf9JZlFSxyJvv5YJyaUFpbLZKTWzl%2BblsmPr6RyQ%2BJHLS9cAN5XHw15CdyM4cVYgmMAeLp1Ke4z5lopoAs%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=C6QLTv5kmKzU%2BAPLo6jRfVG1cifDTzJ7seodvG1FXqe7A7xU%2FWCMV4I1y%2BdKMIfS4T5%2Fspsa9biX0dD0U6rVdP4Vfzhdzu9MOPyHcDFGEXdZGpkio6tjgitX1xXgAfuwfBkIremneC9v%2BF64%2BZhxTbiEE3aAa0Xtc8zug5K6hr8%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=G5%2Bj7kIidT4rTh9Isiy04MYsh2rEJpP9Lk5%2F%2FLjo0um1dcGdr8heDiHlM6g2cYwcXI6lLM%2B5hlZhPY8m6zpeDPBP7xRcRAMAM2gib1p1RSfOI1xpX7pTQWQ8tH1wnD8IFRbSoesNXpgjGcyMpS0YoaJRVbeY183Eipis3YefXZ8%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=IeCDtElIJO1wxoZySzGjAosHujgm3A8WbrPRx2eqBOvjS7XJa53bfCimf87DKGFezEeCFKBAO7jMPzisEv1Nulr6aBmkvGzETrng%2FdmBdznVZa2SEEIumz3CY9R2jSj8r5b3PB%2BMiNWNKOE%2BVSulUD7Hikkx%2FFGodSlrGkhSRUw%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=CLCVzTM5GHSXwayzI9bFdIKEHfCdDq%2BBuluo%2B9FjTTsxJM1EqL0AzqUFQ49cPLoBN110xO29LGRPOwGRTERGZob43aAOSdPueQM9mDwX3ycbC5UIMhfdIcT8Wr90XqN80n%2F3GE8qlANcxDJRRZpQK83VSdyo8PtDDy81gr3kIBA%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
GMAC 
PO BOX 8114, COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030-8114 
(BALTIMORE COUNTY) 
 

Previous License Plate: TN 707WLT 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  

 
Title Holders 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
GAUDIANO SALVADOR 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
GAUDIANO SALVADOR 
7212 KINGSTON PIKE, KNOXVILLE, TN 37919-5956 
(KNOX COUNTY) (11/01/1999 to 05/15/2002) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN FLF229 Valid from: (04/04/2001 to 
04/30/2003) 
Previous License Plate: TN 707WLT 
License Plate: TN 707WLT Valid from: (11/01/1999 to 
05/01/2001) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 10/12/1999 to 04/30/2000  

 
Title Holders 
GMAC 
PO BOX 8114, COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030-8114 
(BALTIMORE COUNTY) 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 10/12/1999 
Title Transfer Date: 10/12/1999 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
GMAC 
Registered: 10/12/1999 to 04/30/2000 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by GMAC 
PO BOX 8114, COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030-8114 
(BALTIMORE COUNTY) (10/12/1999) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN 707WLT Valid from: (10/12/1999 to 
04/30/2000) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  

 
Title Holders 
Title Number: 59371358 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 10/12/1999 
Title Transfer Date: 10/12/1999 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 

Registrant 
None Found 
 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Ltt8NLkmgW568PUC0wXf%2B3N1NqBYhTAXjMJ8Pf0ZvOp9z8xLX8lY6vMczd%2F1Y1kuQXcKYTD%2FXfPgm2eET%2B5zas%2FegcwSVkLg1YvElSg3vyak2NaEDceZT33kBb5xgorpJ5yLAw%2FlU9ewD1KD29yymdeobEOvA%2FLZHgIGQj9ajxI%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=UgB2ortrJEb%2B%2Fc2%2BwOe6ZGhyZnb8ZNP4j1xWmQ2LRMpWgoSaQleqeu7eLqJJMNRjTiy%2FcYRIeaeZwCzqa7kuD%2Bm4r2w5LW%2BG2IybP0Z4YQYdlHO9G16Jphb7UQ34SYEFGPlnyJlPeazeJ8r44M1ADHeo1cwXMjaLKWoCRdFMDGc%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=jWO4afh%2BRw8KL9RbxcUvmQJmyGaSjFeWmKEg%2FRPq24wkVUNAJDjyUSYN8wQqvOoDlZP9%2F66q2Nnvl8LuhpPtT0XVsYXHPySS5j84PaXhCmX%2B6Wcq%2FpAmphobx%2BWIwMLwJ9a1XqXAq63sM9zb4SeC3k5qt6JTu14TJ1GqecZiFEA%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=ao3jJh3hthCh034L999IAE5cj0gvpW9kjgTN6faDyss6FaWvev4T%2F7UfYkf09P%2Bm%2B31ESd4tU2tctQXMevwZPabeeyRIcxMPS0F8w70tIOPoeGgBB85D0iseUOI96xt63YuQTC2TPjnyN9b5fTKt27ThqkdzMxgCGM%2BaeaM3s3w%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=jhDHQA%2Bb80aqLoyKSd8xTjDQsG1HCyfbDHdZaahdWX0KFrNwhZPKIK37ANO23raFOA2KPSBEHDcIV6Q1gZSZg1Hjh6E1MTPqIoadR3bCh49xywSBt3%2Bao7B7dnSOnnOqpJcMAqfmKjSKZLYignqiWXQBp0HXTnyGyuNH24V868c%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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GMAC 
PO BOX 8114, COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030-8114 
(BALTIMORE COUNTY) 
 

  

Registered: N/A 

2013 FORD -Series: LIMITED -Model: EXPLORER 
VIN: 1FM5K7F91DGB18355 
Body Style: SUV 4 Door 7P -Vehicle Type: Truck 
Weight: 4557 lbs -Length: 197.1" 

Color: Black 

Most Current Tag #: FL F0RM0SA Valid from: 

(11/18/2013 to 08/28/2014) 
 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $38,100 
Plant: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER 
FRONT AND SIDE IMPACT AIRBAGS WITH 
OCCUPANT SENSING DEACTIVATION, DUAL 
FRONT KNEE AIRBAGS, AND SIDE CURTAIN 
AIRBAGS ALL ROWS WITH ROLLOVER SENSOR 
Gross Vehicle Weight Range: 6001-7000 
Height: 70.4 
Width: 90.2 
Wheel Base: 112.6 
Wheel Dimensions: 20.0 
Drive Type: FWD 
Fuel:GAS 18.6 Gallon 
Engine:2.0L INLINE4 TURBO 
Transmission: 6 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 11/18/2013 to 08/28/2014  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA JR [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0110349864 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 12/03/2013 
Title Transfer Date: 12/03/2013 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA JR [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

Title Number: 0110349864 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 11/26/2012 
Title Transfer Date: 11/18/2013 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA JR [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/18/2013 to 08/28/2014 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA JR 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/18/2013) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL F0RM0SA Valid from: (11/18/2013 to 
08/28/2014) 
Previous License Plate: FL 060XIE 
 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=eygham1Fkywweq8F9YUC2tzBTT9d3%2BgmT%2F6ygaU2SAaxlhztNJ6YMCkDpR2w37YnfERIbvxmCoiknfY1Z5U2y5iayUBASBoF0tb5c1vJxS0ORpWcOXBRDaLnmVA4tRzUV0TgfwtOH%2FbjKaQHLZ5ljMiF80FBR2d1YvIo1tITVaY%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=pF16Jq3jvdsMzJ7BkpWewhbwlVbdrH2d3tIr%2FCoV6HjPy9n%2BsD5dLVVMKmS5RWtP%2FkrxT26cq999n4sy%2BCRnOS5CZ2qyWOujEO%2Fynsx0epsD7RciVaqObIUsq1xBngizYB3tz%2B%2FbSYVkhveVpZb9Bt0vtFJSwQoeGdzG1iibG7w%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=unhUSjt8cna8KtIGOSbzKwyQ%2BtMCq%2FRD3SaBkaErsUQu5%2BeEwr1nJe6oUplYozRNotN%2FiL%2F8rcd8ZFa7LAPZikrX2QkrW%2F%2BpCOvmTUFWxRzkczpLXkZ04SitJk9W1gIDDIv%2Fgc2VBfi6IsNsPp3DOCvC9uvXtFh2GHysUyNYTT4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2


 
FOR UNCLAIMED PROPERTY LOCATING PURPOSES ONLY VINCE MARTE FORMOSA SR - Comprehensive Report 
 

Page 55 of 88   11/18/2015 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 10/24/2012 to 08/24/2014  

 
Title Holders 
RICHARD STEPHANE 
55 E SAN MARINO DR, MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-
1101 (MIAMI-DADE COUNTY) 

DOB: 08/XX/1961 

Title Number: 0110349864 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 11/26/2012 
Title Transfer Date: 11/26/2012 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
RICHARD STEPHANE 
Registered: 10/24/2012 to 08/24/2014 

DOB: 08/XX/1961 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by RICHARD 
STEPHANE 
55 E SAN MARINO DR, MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-
1101 (MIAMI-DADE COUNTY) (10/24/2012 to 
07/16/2013) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 060XIE Valid from: (10/24/2012 to 
08/24/2014) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  

 
Title Holders 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA JR [ View Person Record ] 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA JR 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
 

  

Registered: 06/17/2004 to 11/16/2004 

2003 HARLEY-DAVIDSON -Series: BASE -Model: 
FLSTF 
VIN: 1HD1BMY163Y016775 
Body Style: MOTORCYCLE -Vehicle Type: 
Motorcycle 
Weight: 666 lbs 

Color: Black 

Most Current Tag #: TX L430 Valid from: 

(05/01/2013 to 07/31/2014) 
 

 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 11/24/2008 to 07/31/2014  

 
Title Holders 
JAMES W BUSH [ View Person Record ] 
9310 MARBLE FALLS DR, ARLINGTON, TX 76002-
3091 (TARRANT COUNTY) 

DOB: 06/1970 

Title Number: 05755139774120006 
State Titled In: TX 
Original Title Date: 12/04/2008 
Title Transfer Date: 12/04/2008 
 

Registrant 
JAMES W BUSH [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/24/2008 to 07/31/2014 

DOB: 06/1970 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by JAMES W 
BUSH 
1526 HAMLIN VALLEY DR, HOUSTON, TX 77090-
2418 (HARRIS COUNTY) (05/01/2013) 
9310 MARBLE FALLS DR, ARLINGTON, TX 76002-
3091 (TARRANT COUNTY) (11/01/2009 to 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=ZJGgg7LvXntqcfW3KSloVGx2epoqN6Ul0k2Y4K7uHHoGuGOsF3ev%2FXq63%2FS4u0pyyDFXDWmojy%2FOUnWNWGBI3IJGjv85rmFJVgZ6DICnr%2Fqq8UbcsbFwdBcO2%2FqrZJSUUhinrtrGB0mlURDlqen9UkxbdsEWuhyg1j4qZUpmjDo%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=xKOtw9QhqKtRp%2B364erUoNEgjt0UORxY1eTIq9sJDxM%2FgflEVgOC4ODEhNIqK5JMbz1cZSHgITl%2FNIo%2FQfwFeULbP2Lvo1VXNZnWvDl0mX9i18YJ3TvVVUX5xe0Osbx8gsY0544GL6MqH0JoQEbZ9khuZ2kqchYrsFA05q%2FsvzU%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=RKDH-5N48
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=RKDH-5N48
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Lien Holders 
FREEDOMROAD FINANCIAL 
PO BOX 18218, RENO, NV 89511-0218 (WASHOE 
COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

05/01/2013) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TX L430 Valid from: (05/01/2013 to 
07/31/2014) 
Previous License Plate: TX 3VC875 
License Plate: TX 3VC875 Valid from: (11/01/2009 to 
04/30/2014) 
Previous License Plate: FL 20982J 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 09/08/2005 to 06/07/2008  

 
Title Holders 
ANTHONY ACCETTA [ View Person Record ] 
5001 COLLINS AVE APT 15E, MIAMI BEACH, FL 
33140-2739 (MIAMI-DADE COUNTY) 

DOB: 06/XX/1973 

Title Number: 0086329204 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 09/08/2005 
Title Transfer Date: 09/08/2005 
 
Lien Holders 
HSBC RETAIL CREDIT USAINC 
700 N WOOD DALE RD, WOOD DALE, IL 60191-
1136 (DUPAGE COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
ANTHONY ACCETTA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 09/08/2005 to 06/07/2008 

DOB: 06/1973 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
ANTHONY ACCETTA 
5001 COLLINS AVE APT 15E, MIAMI BEACH, FL 
33140-2739 (MIAMI-DADE COUNTY) (09/08/2005 to 
05/07/2007) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 20982J Valid from: (09/08/2005 to 
06/07/2008) 
Previous License Plate: FL 09413H 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 06/17/2004 to 11/16/2004  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

Title Number: 0086329204 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 11/25/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 06/17/2004 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 06/17/2004 to 11/16/2004 

DOB: 08/1978 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (06/17/2004) 
Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 06/17/2004 to 11/16/2004 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (06/17/2004) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 09413H Valid from: (06/17/2004 to 
11/16/2004) 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=pGWKFTdAdGSaSifFs7OwVF2irkrl7w8shyeFzw1tpOv%2BoSZZrucnkNGcRLd8vPfiROBGhQol4%2FKG%2Fq%2B%2FZdStmmlPOrrVBucaUGPb%2BKQWHsK1eehb4Z0FkHCdA8ED7EoZKrzBHOJaAwZzeotgwyff5o7YfEzFSYtWE8zKeu%2BAeic%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Oj7fsXVi4U0Y%2BYJ6atD9EODw93zmzIJ6XVqrejG9LHcNfKMgIGglIblA1kVUPV4wfIc8GSUryEFmv%2FqLXIZXp89AAu7IBNADJHEY5USCypXaK6LkH%2FdiWPKH1jpCYoQ6WOh2mH3n5OCRIi%2B3QlGjUPrpsO1vLDOO4tnzV93K0UI%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=GlCpAxge0j6D0NSEPi8ElfC1fkwXmX9rD%2FXQ8lx%2B5pxGcgcc%2B3wYGemAImz0FrtI%2Fr1SbaoER7iS1GozrEqD%2Bdw41GOVDqrFL%2BAscPTUjxpF%2FqSJxGZK1vl8%2F7irhVp8NgX81PyZbr3veGzEj3OFGDuiT1kwF4KFRg9PLKGsA50%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=epvvYdaV%2BzS3BigAVlBQN%2FRtEB7Q1YyYDoa2VSdpCO6LT54AuY%2FyrC0DyYJPnJ9ba0vIG8ONgKUbJdhoFhjRoIw1%2B2yVtt1nAQ9aus%2FLnr2Wqi6EJ%2FZqaSGXoTYmR7Z8QWHlPwfZ7N7271VeEfwFlng6WsqYPBaNaAfgi0wwH0U%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=7P5K-HY3T
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=7P5K-HY3T
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Rpfubrky9zxbAc9IUpCv3TnJPoaAqFzocKcS0USTVzHAza9WUAEDx%2B5XRUuSHDPbqd9ZZhc%2F6ne5zKfzVhjCNfHmaYe4AVAQpoFIreZGoTmQrXRURUWx3gAvlqbRcMFodXo8o87LmtD8kiG41LK7brG7KAS4MUya0j5DgBZrTx4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=BxJcLlGe8%2BS2uyL0uc3Sk4oKQ00gcXk%2F6wcCO%2BOPS%2BGbvVJkhdLCpHwG4y6ocQWYC%2BHWD3IbkLSrW6m%2FY4blGy2qXnBtkCFJELSPMCuMq63PmGnqyQmaeUI1JebPBXE7IPBHLkC8gqgEWDj776rXdsaIdtOg0CTjxxb6T8KWo04%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=kS%2F1UwohDM26TyjzzpF%2Fx6uwLAsVw4uVjf7cEETCDbGsF7NhKHsMxBfgCxCB6%2F%2FNQOkT6KoxJsTaSdNpkGuwMtglU80sCsTdF1PVojXLr4Ya3wuvScKHA9ILOcUiNCVpty17sYxWgKmCru0cahgk2pLkE1AxrVnPeyKEO4zhMR4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Previous License Plate: FL 40410E 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 11/25/2002 to 10/29/2004  

 
Title Holders 
ANTHONY ACCETTA [ View Person Record ] 
5001 COLLINS AVE APT 15E, MIAMI BEACH, FL 
33140-2739 (MIAMI-DADE COUNTY) 

DOB: 06/1973 

VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 08/1978 

JOHN S SUBKO [ View Person Record ] 
470 SW 6TH AVE, BOCA RATON, FL 33486-4623 
(PALM BEACH COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0086329204 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
HSBC RETAIL CREDIT USAINC 
 
MILLCREEK BANK INC 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
JOHN S SUBKO [ View Person Record ] 
470 SW 6TH AVE, BOCA RATON, FL 33486-4623 
(PALM BEACH COUNTY) 

DOB: 10/XX/1967 

Title Number: 0086329204 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 11/25/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 11/25/2002 
 
Lien Holders 
MILL CREEK BANK 
332 MINNESOTA ST # 500, SAINT PAUL, MN 55101-
1314 (RAMSEY COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
JOHN S SUBKO [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/25/2002 to 10/29/2004 

DOB: 10/XX/1967 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by JOHN S 
SUBKO 
470 SW 6TH AVE, BOCA RATON, FL 33486-4623 
(PALM BEACH COUNTY) (11/25/2002 to 10/15/2003) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 66743D Valid from: (11/25/2002 to 
10/29/2004) 
 

  

Registered: 11/05/2007 to 08/28/2008 

2007 SUZUKI -Model: GSX-R1000 
VIN: JS1GT77AX72112231 
Body Style: MC -Vehicle Type: Motorcycle 
Weight: 379 lbs 

Colors: Orange and Orange 

Most Current Tag #: NM 13740A Valid from: 

(07/05/2012 to 02/14/2013) 

 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=ufRrNxS8g1knWsNqahU2au%2Fxsgdi3j2bbSLZUkOlZGwCNFDug%2F0Mu51LIwSGKS8OTF38%2By%2BiI9Zcno3LOdgSLLDQoBUYDqgXc98NjMFyM%2BeLLbjn2L75HkvysHxVLWD67drpNkdfyUsRUcy5Gpb9%2BOlweNS7IgtvboE5P0MuMXo%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=7P5K-HY3T
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=KRYV-6T3W
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=KRYV-6T3W
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=KRYV-6T3W
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=pJQe9KxwFfrwS1S793XbvswYD59MLOBl%2FVCzXnab%2F76R11KE9FdLzSvZKbkIM%2BoT8x0nggZ%2FdTVvNcsnDhAbWdDvz2cQ2z5gYRIsfLn9DCDKi%2BFs9XPHHhUCxetikQvH76uy5kJ%2FaQai66eh64Id5DtIiYGMNBJcAcNmmhdHO90%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Op0ydIREVGnhVIZwTZVhD%2FwCHjtL5jhdnBWdJ2csEkx41tJOvgeMD4qEieDi%2FDVpARiJlT7%2Btfv3Bu6zP2bknxniH7aGrb2lbd8K59RKSDtGSQazY%2FKoK9fEfQWF8%2FG7FLpOvLUcyuuDwWIob8IilINWw3ePBzZITO26HEVWhpA%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 07/16/2009 to 02/14/2013  

 
Title Holders 
JOHNATHAN J CHAVEZ [ View Person Record ] 
PO BOX 3278, POJOAQUE, NM 87501-0201 (SANTA 
FE COUNTY) 

DOB: 05/1986 

Title Number: 08109232A182722 
State Titled In: NM 
Original Title Date: 04/11/2008 
Title Transfer Date: 04/11/2008 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
JOHNATHAN J CHAVEZ [ View Person Record ] 
6209 VAUGHN DR NE, RIO RANCHO, NM 87144-
6377 (SANDOVAL COUNTY) 

DOB: 05/1986 

Title Number: 09093334A293137 
State Titled In: NM 
Original Title Date: 04/11/2008 
Title Transfer Date: 04/11/2008 
 
Lien Holders 
LIGHTHOUSE FINANCIAL GROUP 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
JOHNATHAN J CHAVEZ [ View Person Record ] 
6209 VAUGHN DR NE, RIO RANCHO, NM 87144-
6377 (SANDOVAL COUNTY) 

DOB: 05/1986 

Title Number: 11111634A541504 
State Titled In: NM 
Original Title Date: 04/11/2008 
Title Transfer Date: 04/11/2008 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
JOHNATHAN J CHAVEZ [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 07/16/2009 to 02/14/2013 

DOB: 05/1986 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
JOHNATHAN J CHAVEZ 
17709 US 84/285 # C, SANTA FE, NM 87506-2668 
(SANTA FE COUNTY) (07/05/2012) 
6209 VAUGHN DR NE, RIO RANCHO, NM 87144-
6377 (SANDOVAL COUNTY) (07/16/2009) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: NM 13740A Valid from: (07/05/2012 to 
02/14/2013) 
Previous License Plate: NM R16034 
License Plate: NM R16034 Valid from: (07/16/2009 to 
07/31/2010) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 11/05/2007 to 08/28/2008  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-

Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/05/2007 to 08/28/2008 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=HPM2-WN38
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=HPM2-WN38
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=HPM2-WN38
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=HPM2-WN38
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=skkzs%2BEM8UESCRXEAxtIhLV5OQhIJGTce97NTlUU24wJxrctKa%2F0TUGFN1qGIvYRMgZ9HfFnVfYYlrmdAjT7RlglRnbNJvihTRJg5Ai2X%2Bg55of4XjA6FeX7OIABCfRT0DLE8OMGenTb9eKqCVDd8sErwwMPPu14XTH0WnjxRkw%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=jMzDyhA6emuUR%2BSIjN4vfggg%2FCWP%2FYUxLnkLd0T2JaDuTR%2BxW6mhmiFp3MiTB5spDly87%2FtRK3zPb32cip2mcL%2F3Soyf%2FqzcUlSJukfSqD2oG4ywxH7wzCir5G4iGm763IK2ZE8eR3VcPDb5DomsZybNEWgOTvp7F2Aj9v0oSYU%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=OkYAMT8mM1%2Bto%2Fw%2BlSYEZPoOOG5mmgiD5m1krxgS3Gf7MRwmUO6H5W13RKQG%2BkRo0szs9Lu0hMxoBEj22u5OomVlxCc6ngzybMcfTGqRXeF%2B%2F0wtK9LexCUdD53kH5yMYoab%2BGPUpscLuQ3vDhKfVvoiWAmUWLGRZuJAQ%2FwNvbw%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
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6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

Title Number: 0098508103 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 06/06/2007 
Title Transfer Date: 11/05/2007 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0098508103 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/05/2007) 
Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/05/2007 to 08/28/2008 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/05/2007) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 38005H Valid from: (11/05/2007 to 
08/28/2008) 
Previous License Plate: FL 63387L 
 

  

Registered: 11/01/2010 to 12/31/2012 

2009 GMC -Series: DENALI -Model: SIERRA 1500 
VIN: 3GTEC03259G277777 
Body Style: CREW CAB 4 Door -Vehicle Type: 
Passenger Car 
Weight: 5168 lbs -Length: 229.9" 

Color: Black 

Most Current Tag #: FL F0RM0SA Valid from: 

(11/01/2010 to 12/31/2012) 
 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $39,590 
Plant: SILAO, MEXICO 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND PASSENGER FRONT 
AIRBAGS WITH PASSENGER AIRBAG 
DEACTIVATION AND FRONT AND REAR SIDE 
CURTAIN AIRBAGS. 
Gross Vehicle Weight Range: 6001-7000 
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating: 6800 
Height: 73.8 
Width: 79.9 
Wheel Base: 143.5 
Wheel Dimensions: 18.0 X 8.0 
Max Payload: 1619 
Drive Type: 4X2 
Fuel:GAS 26.0 Gallon 
Engine:6.2L V8 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
Transmission: 6 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 11/01/2010 to 12/31/2012  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/01/2010 to 12/31/2012 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=B7qM5pBPv%2Btd9uCofpg1jNIVxgcgcHUBlOJar7Vvi%2Bfk%2F22UbgFSULhTcnR2H14po%2B0Fjlx7ftJl4NshfojCCA42Co5%2Fa%2FX9IjiXu2ORscAJ1lxQ7Pw8RuVBCSW7DRm9VxeHPgzxQXplZDeemFEVJD4DEwVtmfTFQ%2FoSxadXOb8%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=w6bJeT%2BpM%2BsDTnmUnRju0adbOQZIAi5a1LF6xG33a4S4o1D55vSQpP%2Bbf35or%2FJQjB2rNq1l7Hg1hYJPV5%2Fgy%2Bzf7NUbZW178ZRAQbd%2Fv%2F1EGBhCZmZbvxdK9hb8Eh61XTz7KLgguP4cNkr7XmEZnmUAYcBIDq3PHecJGpGRTsc%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=YB%2B8XfreYBS%2Fn8Le1qX593PO9Av25WqqYOopvDQPB6dAW00mQFKT5dBKu6er8aUuooCF9DgTLLd2c%2FOkrj41%2B%2BgxXM7UPws8PRZljQItqbbMWM2eHFs8M%2BwvhcU3ZONRwopoFGyn5GoBp65hQFzynBoTCgRUrsR2QARd4ZGgjt8%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
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DOB: 08/XX/1978 

Title Number: 0103551680 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 12/21/2009 
Title Transfer Date: 11/01/2010 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0103551680 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/01/2010 to 
11/05/2011) 
Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/01/2010 to 12/31/2012 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/01/2010 to 
11/05/2011) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL F0RM0SA Valid from: (11/01/2010 to 
12/31/2012) 
Previous License Plate: FL AKQ8623 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  

 
Title Holders 
EDWIN SMOAK ALLEN III [ View Person Record ] 
13200 W NEWBERRY RD APT P83, NEWBERRY, FL 
32669-2771 (ALACHUA COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/1984 

Title Number: 0103551680 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 12/21/2009 
Title Transfer Date: 12/21/2009 
 
Lien Holders 
GMAC FINANCIAL SERVICES 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
None Found 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 383LVC Valid from: (12/21/2009) 
 

  

Registered: 11/24/2009 to 12/31/2010 

2007 CADILLAC -Series: EXT -Model: ESCALADE 
VIN: 3GYFK62817G247523 
Body Style: SUV 4 Door 5P -Vehicle Type: Truck 
Weight: 5751 lbs -Length: 222" 

Color: White 

Most Current Tag #: FL M035VY Valid from: 

(11/28/2011 to 12/31/2012) 
 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $54,875 
Plant: SILAO, MEXICO 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER 
FRONT AIRBAGS WITH OCCUPANT SENSING 
DEACTIVATION AND FRONT AND REAR SIDE 
CURTAIN AIRBAGS WITH ROLLOVER SENSOR. 
Gross Vehicle Weight Range: 7001-8000 
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating: 7200 
Height: 74.5 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=C2hPWfJq5a71LHKAHLR6sm8uwjsC9TmWNJ1Izw%2BYdfELY%2BLiyxIYByasNSiizGAgFmgOnWuAzHv%2B2dQkgg2N5NRD9cuEIizI7S%2BSzO5cCurMAAGN%2BLZuahm03u3jB%2FVn6DNNtbbaZNjYcjXmFShpxJxejn22OQ59aLguMEXwINg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=OyRYo%2F1gcgQE1YBUyr5LoN3es1gRZilwMX28KJWEej6ayNG5BUwjQhPkR9I%2BYp7i9Gp2bMevDQmHWAcHrCLvqF729sdhC9esb79FSFbRXovqlDuIPhtST%2FGg5obmTlGkJB16t0WKlWxk0qm%2Bq%2BjHH4v4xA8HTyag1tH0hHfBEEg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=25KJ-2939
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=QkOi3H16yRmUJ8uVDpwjnA5VKwuVnb6voyNZMqpqkuhnyUbWruyC2sa7yq3V%2FhpzI%2Fn5N3ZzSMYq2fy1ZLmQmmceavABkAo6gdLwLvne4wZc%2BtF7a2p5qOcPnB6Cj8PJQv3Ih4fbicT6MMR00cDUp1FJpfyGI2rFfN8JNO%2F1yRI%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=b0nzv4vDYZXSVyW2PrLgPhL4CGR2fJ85Gfu5W7ILsqxo4HNozA%2FW2J8iD86t%2F944L%2Blto0aKR8LO8R%2B2FPi2E4ayAko3YCq%2BMtWs1KeEQW90GGLXV37k4Kr42F4JoZTX2kd92XadcvRE%2BqZEw%2FnEJlx3y2G%2BYxr%2BRmC%2ByG0QAVc%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Width: 79.1 
Wheel Base: 130 
Wheel Dimensions: 18.0 X 8.0 
Max Payload: 1362 
Drive Type: AWD 
Fuel:GAS 31.0 Gallon 
Engine:6.2L V8 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
Transmission: 6 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 11/28/2011 to 12/31/2012  

 
Title Holders 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
RYAN S BOLLINGER [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/28/2011 to 12/31/2012 

DOB: 03/1984 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by RYAN S 
BOLLINGER 
2624 47TH AVE NE, NAPLES, FL 34120-4492 
(COLLIER COUNTY) (11/28/2011) 
Registrant 
S BOLLINGER RYAN 
Registered: 11/28/2011 to 12/31/2012 

DOB: 03/XX/1984 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by S 
BOLLINGER RYAN 
2624 47TH AVE NE, NAPLES, FL 34120-4492 
(COLLIER COUNTY) (11/28/2011) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL M035VY Valid from: (11/28/2011 to 
12/31/2012) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 11/24/2009 to 12/31/2010  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

Title Number: 0097649603 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 02/14/2009 
Title Transfer Date: 02/14/2009 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 

Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/24/2009 to 12/31/2010 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/24/2009) 
Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/24/2009 to 12/31/2010 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/24/2009) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL F0RM0SA Valid from: (11/24/2009 to 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=CDM5-3Q3W
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=MFRXpD7wjylYhSViKq%2FBGjW9%2BhF1MyhdbwjZt%2B80n3nUTLRQfrwQ%2B8izWXdwFgjtBFTImw94U7M%2BX8M3SQjYGE2WLiKj4F7BkZvwO%2FGhXL0EXtGyRHKZtQ0UAQm4YeE%2Bfzh5cwt5LTKhSxWk4zhTRwWNQurWjAx7QRlEJ2aoQ%2Bg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=QZOKk7P17elelTUTgfN67WwREr4YpjMLirNO8Xj0xOSE9O5NJkRsGnBc%2Fj0xDqMWFP%2FeiCNcv1VDc%2B2kl37sRjc1OuSzbsmYNJOtsYQFscw0krSR5jv12T0At%2BzVK64Dyi3jx88HC5kpx1iVlQfy55D3sc%2BuT2T4Sb8oPJLbWmI%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0097649603 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
GMAC FINANCIAL SERVICES 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

12/31/2010) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 01/26/2007 to 12/31/2009  

 
Title Holders 
THOMAS M SMITH [ View Person Record ] 
5091 PALMETTO RD, KISSIMMEE, FL 34746-5216 
(OSCEOLA COUNTY) 

DOB: 06/XX/1961 

Title Number: 0097649603 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 01/26/2007 
Title Transfer Date: 03/23/2007 
 
Lien Holders 
GMAC FINANCIAL SERVICES 
 
GENERAL MOTORS ACCEPTANCE 
PO BOX 8111, COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030-8111 
(BALTIMORE COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
THOMAS M SMITH [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 01/26/2007 to 12/31/2009 

DOB: 06/XX/1961 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by THOMAS 
M SMITH 
515 SOUTH RD, MILTON, NY 12547-5454 (ULSTER 
COUNTY) (12/30/2008) 
5091 PALMETTO RD, KISSIMMEE, FL 34746-5216 
(OSCEOLA COUNTY) (11/20/2007) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL T612QJ Valid from: (11/20/2007 to 
12/31/2009) 
 

  

Registered: 08/14/2009 to 08/28/2010 

2006 SUZI -Series: R -Model: GSX1300 
VIN: JS1GW71A962107181 
Body Style: MOTORCYCLE -Vehicle Type: Unknown 
Weight: 478 lbs 

Colors: Black and Red 

Most Current Tag #: FL 6097KI Valid from: 

(08/14/2009 to 08/28/2010) 
 

 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 08/14/2009 to 08/28/2010  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

Title Number: 0095422036 

Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 08/14/2009 to 08/28/2010 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=TT8H-754L
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=TT8H-754L
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=WVD%2BwIjAmTt0mXR3fvhNde6hnGakHtncOtfUUsOEnphDN6RZgMdWgLUJecQ%2Fk9TU6xHuG5YOVGjs2DsRLaNv7zDeit3%2FK%2BYkWqBdyuB8s52MR25En%2FowiQkZbdrCsm%2FfJtO90Qy7lHOPYmH0w%2BQ1fQNjEzifDMWJ3TaWnkcFA9k%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=WYbkRfdvYgksbC7GsKTHQpeppwtz0MC84YdLN9GHEAZuYh09eDnchwNYEvheqX2ldbkXAqpD2pdcEwIrG28cwEBonQpoXjrRnJjmBJU2LqE771UuuEwNm2W7BdXy1Wn3E38tK6W0%2B3fZQmFtz7ubmT1CzQn1pLt12oSHLVUu5E0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
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State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 03/17/2006 
Title Transfer Date: 08/14/2009 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (08/14/2009) 
Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 08/14/2009 to 08/28/2010 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (08/14/2009) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 6097KI Valid from: (08/14/2009 to 
08/28/2010) 
Previous License Plate: FL 16225K 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 03/17/2006 to 04/16/2008  

 
Title Holders 
DAVID TORRES JR [ View Person Record ] 
506 FLORAL DR, KISSIMMEE, FL 34743-9403 
(OSCEOLA COUNTY) 

DOB: 04/XX/1975 

Title Number: 0095422036 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 03/17/2006 
Title Transfer Date: 03/17/2006 
 
Lien Holders 
HSBC RETAIL CREDIT USA 
700 N WOOD DALE RD, WOOD DALE, IL 60191-
1136 (DUPAGE COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
DAVID TORRES JR [ View Person Record ] 
8612 HAL CT, ORLANDO, FL 32818-5611 (ORANGE 
COUNTY) 
506 FLORAL DR, KISSIMMEE, FL 34743-9403 
(OSCEOLA COUNTY) 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0095422036 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
HSBC RETAIL CREDIT USAINC 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
DAVID TORRES JR [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 03/17/2006 to 04/16/2008 

DOB: 04/XX/1975 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by DAVID 
TORRES JR 
8612 HAL CT, ORLANDO, FL 32818-5611 (ORANGE 
COUNTY) (03/17/2006 to 04/16/2007) 
1477 W LANDSTREET RD, ORLANDO, FL 32824-
8034 (ORANGE COUNTY) (03/17/2006) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 16225K Valid from: (03/17/2006 to 
04/16/2008) 
 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=YSXdzfJXZB0SP3Mqwc8vnJoruIcPDfgHSaeg9Ba711ekmrXbytRtTwTgTwgdGtFQWBgaXcBzZf5StRGn7mpcPGrieDjKug4f3tqKeTyiyQ4AmW9AaZPz7RFf%2FAlyIW2kUdjuBVwHb0BAnCYR%2FZS5nfXNObacCuwT1TaDGcE1xok%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=RNc5Vfzqg7OFm92cPJLwQd2t94kMV2thLGvYXa00fofMS7rt8vUf2xbf48pqZhq9nStC5P8jBR%2BFUiJMY08wrrLNY%2Fyd6r2Lx0IVVHWeb%2FuE37iWCf%2BStZim6gDrVjWTTUuZn5lxSvinrMgwoPQR7bLsM5NJW19Kp7b4%2B%2FH1vzE%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=F7VJ-6R3F
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=F7VJ-6R3F
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=F7VJ-6R3F
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=fWdQWSUiN6d1uOyS%2BGZh7jdkqeklvHhKfAokI%2Fk93DriqODDMbFoaWigFva1gNFKTawkHd1%2F4szeJkF9gzZcqRIGzSQ%2F4eBJPiuFiKujE0LdrDd7PmbCrM2Um8T3NULzW6uS8x2Ffq%2Br082mBn6fQDzCSC08nGTerBc5HJuuHp4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Registered: 04/09/2010 to 05/08/2010 

2002 LEXUS 
VIN: JTHB30G520053851 
Body Style: 4 Door -Vehicle Type: Passenger Car 

Color: White 

Most Current Tag #: FL AIC5678 Valid from: 

(04/09/2010 to 05/08/2010) 
 

 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 04/09/2010 to 05/08/2010  

 
Title Holders 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 04/09/2010 to 05/08/2010 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
2275 NE 9TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4401 
(BROWARD COUNTY) (04/09/2010) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL AIC5678 Valid from: (04/09/2010 to 
05/08/2010) 
 

  

Registered: 08/16/2007 to 12/31/2007 

2006 HUMMER -Series: BASE -Model: H2 SUT 
VIN: 5GRGN22U06H112432 
Body Style: SUV 4 Door -Vehicle Type: Truck 
Weight: 6400 lbs -Length: 203.6" 

Color: Black 

Most Current Tag #: FL F0RM0SA Valid from: 

(08/16/2007 to 12/31/2007) 
 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $53,910 
Plant: FLINT, MICHIGAN 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND PASSENGER FRONT 
AIRBAGS, ACTIVE BELTS 
Gross Vehicle Weight Range: 8001-9000 
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating: 8600 
Height: 79.2 
Width: 81.2 
Wheel Base: 122.7 
Wheel Dimensions: 17.0 
Max Payload: 2200 
Drive Type: 4WD 
Fuel:GAS 32 Gallon 
Engine:6.0L V8 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
Transmission: 4 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 08/16/2007 to 12/31/2007  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0098015419 

Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 08/16/2007 to 12/31/2007 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=wC%2BzMAz1eOyzKyGbMaStgt5vwZnhLHze3Rfa1arQ%2FrnF7oHVKCtFeF%2Bv57qWwaqeCtnsR4JrcTvjcZ2mmeFxx%2FLxdkX8fZqQe1aaAoZLQlTQYyKmiBu9b4h%2BSbJ2LdzExRu2zoKP%2Fzll2%2FXQhzgaLgYwJvUMEPdh%2B9U2We9KkY0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=WStTDIhIgbBOJTCp8cBl7Nft4ESSOpnYLXJ79oLZHI8N%2Fsf5QnMoUMd8uci15C0Ozf12wOPKDYu4hjkIRewX7uJi8m9FUt5Vm7P7tRorE9RaLVq6nDEtjZYoz4dRJ9aRZRN0zeOt5kz4XuZg1TgvF%2B7czXeI143u1dRJ1aa62b4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=ROYobRncsU36OAPhA%2BHZ%2BgRpZ4RSvmJnt%2BTY9hIl4xjug9ywFU9i35NIOu57JO9%2FwB330J4a0tT3rTtUuvME07OHWWYq1nt3AKcRRLfTozd7QSKYf29A2ivzBj0TbvMOCKAPTCauDqCbyNKWwtNXJMv4WdkeUjaLbJKive%2FcCxk%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
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State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

Title Number: 0098015419 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 03/22/2007 
Title Transfer Date: 08/16/2007 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (08/16/2007) 
Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 08/16/2007 to 12/31/2007 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (08/16/2007) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL F0RM0SA Valid from: (08/16/2007 to 
12/31/2007) 
Previous License Plate: FL C136DC 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 06/22/2006 to 05/31/2007  

 
Title Holders 
LONNIE GARY [ View Person Record ] 
2011 AVENUE C, LUBBOCK, TX 79404-1020 
(LUBBOCK COUNTY) 

DOB: 03/1956 

Title Number: 15210238787101153 
State Titled In: TX 
Original Title Date: 03/22/2006 
Title Transfer Date: 03/22/2006 
 
Lien Holders 
FIRST BANK 
 
FIRST BANK AND TRUST 
7806 INDIANA AVE, LUBBOCK, TX 79423-1806 
(LUBBOCK COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
LONNIE GARY [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 06/22/2006 to 05/31/2007 

DOB: 03/1956 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by LONNIE 
GARY 
2011 AVENUE C, LUBBOCK, TX 79404-1020 
(LUBBOCK COUNTY) (06/22/2006) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TX XSTRM Valid from: (06/22/2006 to 
05/31/2007) 
 

  

Registered: 06/03/2004 to 12/31/2004 

2003 CADILLAC -Series: BASE -Model: ESCALADE 
EXT 
VIN: 3GYEK63N23G293209 
Body Style: PICKUP~SUV~UTIL -Vehicle Type: 
Passenger Car 
Weight: 5743 lbs -Length: 221.4" 

Color: White 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $52,045 
Plant: SILAO, MEXICO 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND PASSENGER FRONT 
AND FRONT SIDE AIRBAGS, ACTIVE BELTS 
Gross Vehicle Weight Range: 6001-7000 
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating: 7000 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=YYIRySbxYmv8JtuZfP2dy0xIG2sidTZ1uHW4NQq9LRUGUViNLQi8725H%2Be8n17AqL2Uv6ri7PkTWDoGfK2uIO3NmJtyyP2JpOO%2B%2FpFy1Q1a3h5YIgZZwdGDlWx5seTg4GdQXOYpDufFg5YfJyAsdaiN5EYPgD9ZTNq5dXb1%2FLbI%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=YvP5v%2By429oGU5YGMmvLTwC1sSCxdirePq4c8eej1ZE214WO3UCIOvt2FVKHEGkzpq8Lj%2FdgFwFsuswTUqXtL9Ch55wTjkX3NddaLOzASJvy3jt4dnZFizV4180zdNKv6EWBp4f5n1K%2FItVVxQg8muTAWoN%2BNz6NALAC25g513o%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=2T8B-NQ35
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=2T8B-NQ35
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=sJZV19i%2F2EBElstnpUdnXA6TSQk4JpwOdKAOtax%2FYEkw4OF4SOi%2FSpojXlbZqP4tPzrxZwzbHisTXz4vrEuRAw5x0kWTvnJu6OQSS0hpo9dAYlSvHSr91nwJGBDXgfqjxyx4rOKWq0OthpRDRH76mjfEZ0wO92LqGumEmceHB9U%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=N0txdIlDxJzFqvpmDm0WPfqXv60MvOKdsI9OKvQnK1WoEcMrc1U8YddMiNql%2FlZrwBMbszGWxUknVrNNDh52rwz3JMNPZJpSShIgartY6pv%2FBe46deUY%2Fj9qoQwNHsGcff%2BqMrds37FAJe9dQZxzDIHMkxc6b3C2yMP4OfSQDWU%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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 Height: 75.6 
Width: 79.5 
Wheel Base: 130 
Wheel Dimensions: 17.0 
Max Payload: 1297 
Drive Type: AWD 
Fuel:GAS 31 Gallon 
Engine:6.0L V8 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
Transmission: 4 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  

 
Title Holders 
STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY CO. 
10451 NW 117TH AVE, MEDLEY, FL 33178-1116 
(MIAMI-DADE COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0089270052 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 11/19/2003 
Title Transfer Date: 04/02/2007 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
None Found 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 03/08/2005 to 12/31/2007  

 
Title Holders 
VINCENZO SCIOLINO [ View Person Record ] 
5610 FILLMORE ST, HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021-6229 
(BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 05/XX/1970 

Title Number: 0089270052 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 03/08/2005 
Title Transfer Date: 03/08/2005 
 
Lien Holders 
GMAC 
PO BOX 8111, COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030-8111 
(BALTIMORE COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCENZO SCIOLINO [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 03/08/2005 to 12/31/2007 

DOB: 05/XX/1970 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
VINCENZO SCIOLINO 
7962 N SILVERADO CIR, HOLLYWOOD, FL 33024-
8389 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/16/2006) 
5610 FILLMORE ST, HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021-6229 
(BROWARD COUNTY) (03/08/2005 to 12/17/2005) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL Q063AU Valid from: (03/08/2005 to 
12/31/2007) 
Previous License Plate: FL X74LXW 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 06/03/2004 to 12/31/2004  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4500 N FEDERAL HWY APT B 114, LIGHTHOUSE 
POINT, FL 33064-6521 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 06/03/2004 to 12/31/2004 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=X4HN-RG3D
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=X4HN-RG3D
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=nHNiCS7OwB1x2MTzTIa5Mq5wgQMNFzee%2BJH%2FrpdB8JrD19gwKiw1JFof7ot6H7JRv4%2FDh6FZAhXBgZWmS%2FGY3mQ61AVOzKZg5MJyeGBmWRcSDo%2Fx3HvNSZx5a0e9U6LpR92QX0KxoE6V0BX96k0TJynRnpIR9ySIkO5fWRnQsWo%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=M%2BBIihu9mxTltKp7fi5VwMXcCg13NKoDD8V7zA9AI4CMp2Tp7WYG0GbO4xBIQFkRtMYqXWd8Z5bJ9gEMuXZS1FhS9xDd0lHejZXf29AhbAlqtyrj0HPyaLoFpHLCEIBijHehnlNdKD6BUVzGOhTLLgBSozEPn0VBN39OF6IZObw%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
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Title Number: 0089270052 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
GMAC FINANCIAL SERVICES 
 
GMAC 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4500 N FEDERAL HWY # B 11, LIGHTHOUSE 
POINT, FL 33064-6571 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

Title Number: 0089270052 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 11/19/2003 
Title Transfer Date: 06/03/2004 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
4500 N FEDERAL HWY APT B 114, LIGHTHOUSE 
POINT, FL 33064-6521 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
(06/03/2004) 
4500 N FEDERAL HWY # B 11, LIGHTHOUSE 
POINT, FL 33064-6571 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
(06/03/2004) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL X74LXW Valid from: (06/03/2004 to 
12/31/2004) 
Previous License Plate: FL I83AXC 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 11/15/2003 to 12/31/2004  

 
Title Holders 
STEPHANIE J DALE [ View Person Record ] 
86090 REMSENBURG DR, FERNANDINA BEACH, 
FL 32034-8186 (NASSAU COUNTY) 

DOB: 07/1965 

Title Number: 0089270052 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 11/19/2003 
Title Transfer Date: 11/19/2003 
 
Lien Holders 
GMAC FINANCIAL SERVICES 
 
GMAC 
PO BOX 8110, COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030-8110 
(BALTIMORE COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
STEPHANIE J DALE [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/15/2003 to 12/31/2004 

DOB: 07/XX/1965 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
STEPHANIE J DALE 
86090 REMSENBURG DR, FERNANDINA BEACH, 
FL 32034-8186 (NASSAU COUNTY) (11/15/2003) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL I83AXC Valid from: (11/15/2003 to 
12/31/2004) 
 

  

Registered: 11/08/1996 to 11/30/2000 

1997 DODGE -Series: BASE -Model: AVENGER 
VIN: 4B3AU42Y9VE058248 
Body Style: COUPE 2 Door -Vehicle Type: Passenger 
Car 

Doors: 2 
MSRP: $15,155 
Plant: NORMAL, ILLINOIS 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND PASSENGER FRONT 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=C855JOqPw14EymF3YA6Z8RYSUP5NG8aYw3BcDUQB6yG9TxdE6ew1Hpk%2BbMLWZHSxGClYR37BWCIknqIvDgUWNGPbrafo9ySfWrbwit%2Fe083LZVeydrI5mRWWboFbXLrXSe4KrhfUqW%2FdKvcF5gSbpMVcTSnbkb%2FL3%2F7gAAa%2Bzhg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=YPaDZQ7VFZ%2FHiXSKaPQNmtmFfCe0BKZTLI0X%2FwCeq8%2BGxCjcOgUmsijZFKBdRvSo3XkhssIjLnUNc%2BIaDi2rVf9ORVknYsV2DVmalMut42cuGJIW3XM2T2SThSSpnY6AR1PWOebHjh%2FAyraOeS7DFLgKvD%2BSUI%2BhbSouN9Tj0z4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=V76H-TQ3Q
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=V76H-TQ3Q
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=cHurujXsj0ks39VJ1TRqdsc9S8K4JyI9R2YiUDIUEn6rBmuzWXLnNoS3e3SQLTdUAN0RMhdapnNMzUC0xEoXAWf02u3d9fsSBgzPB29N05Oku4kFilMjADA4YfIwYSTjzFGjjzrTqnzk%2Fo%2BpmNDnQFATIg6OaUcxL7B4naGRUw4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=tcE%2F5ozvpMmVZx9l3Iu8AtI7TgpXsrX5qrxcV8z3qWbTdnlrbPBSvVq8ETqfyq3WlRC24pCCkYmicPlnPAr2CmJ4YZZ3%2F7kzf6WzYI4cL4Yd3n%2Bmv4X9uk9ODxNvlmsIczV%2Bmw5gllQLPlcuAYYPHjCxxRXRt6bSpBVC3%2Fy0128%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Weight: 2778 lbs -Length: 190.2" 

Color: Black 

Most Current Tag #: FL SRT420A Valid from: 

(06/28/2006 to 11/23/2006) 
 

AIRBAGS, ACTIVE BELTS 
Height: 53 - 53.3 
Width: 69.1 
Wheel Base: 103.7 
Wheel Dimensions: 14.0 
Drive Type: FWD 
Fuel:GAS 16 Gallon 
Engine:2.0L INLINE4 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 06/28/2006 to 11/23/2006  

 
Title Holders 
CHRISTOPHER DANIEL SIMARD [ View Person Record ] 
PO BOX 813, FLORAL CITY, FL 34436-0813 
(CITRUS COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/XX/1977 

Title Number: 0080857937 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 04/25/2000 
Title Transfer Date: 06/28/2006 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
CHRISTOPHER DANIEL SIMARD [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 06/28/2006 to 11/23/2006 

DOB: 11/XX/1977 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
CHRISTOPHER DANIEL SIMARD 
PO BOX 813, FLORAL CITY, FL 34436-0813 
(CITRUS COUNTY) (06/28/2006) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL SRT420A Valid from: (06/28/2006 to 
11/23/2006) 
Previous License Plate: FL J35ITD 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 05/04/2004 to 04/03/2005  

 
Title Holders 
CHRISTOPHER DANIEL SIMARD [ View Person Record ] 
PO BOX 813, FLORAL CITY, FL 34436-0813 
(CITRUS COUNTY) 
LISA MARI LOY [ View Person Record ] 
4243 NW 110TH AVE, CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065-
7721 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 04/1981 

Title Number: 0080857937 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
LISA MARI LOY [ View Person Record ] 
4243 NW 110TH AVE, CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065-
7721 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 04/XX/1981 

Title Number: 0080857937 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 04/25/2000 
Title Transfer Date: 05/04/2004 

Registrant 
LISA MARI LOY [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 05/04/2004 to 04/03/2005 

DOB: 04/1981 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by LISA 
MARI LOY 
4243 NW 110TH AVE, CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065-
7721 (BROWARD COUNTY) (05/04/2004) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL J35ITD Valid from: (05/04/2004 to 
04/03/2005) 
Previous License Plate: FL U10UQT 
 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=WPN4-9R3B
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=WPN4-9R3B
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=LIQb5338YjTe5tQ3vVfJ1RiBVKPgDrR46cWJMiYptXUne8LCmcUuzzQeFICO%2FkjvWRuLLw75hzof%2FMj%2B%2BoWDdq2zD1a6L0jEFQ2302KLDWth5GDYH0Vwmx0yEkKQRHknffJfPinaAxdHjIz5Lu06mCRulhjeEIcuQvSVKTFUkmg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=a5cp%2BWsg8wjVEJlPl5aal9%2F2wljJ8qoAzlUOmyAHiudmqiFveYcCFrRVRv83nb%2BGG61m0UuL11G3qLxcVTIgp64o0aokAds4Tf1WQUAeeKvsPxvkGlZGCKwFQFDArijval80d2xGfZwgVdGgo6mhy1w9zuTT0ngo7NHQYTlKfmQ%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=WPN4-9R3B
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=LTN8-6B43
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=LTN8-6B43
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=LTN8-6B43
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=uCngI1frT7IrwGsWGzHEJDyM5qZZliVdkmkisHGLzh5HrvbH2nvnxM9L3JkSpb7hooNCcI3D2sm2Io25zOPt1iVUsNY2yWcgkmrlIPrc89j8PGJXZ%2B9d2TlUkRndoUJB%2FA8Qw2zw6Z29Z75XvghwVqJsj0JBWGWzqhWGJ%2Bm%2B6P0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=sQk0KnmwoBPtgigBh0SZyT5HB8kiEBJGoP6ouzQbi5qjyrRDXlNmRRKUWD3mEKDF4Q3fpKWZagAd2rmMMlPURWG4oEFg2lFFE3KptNUwzDuziw0hYse%2FpJkcKPhBneFOGEf2NnRY4Kk7ZTbSSmeaM85xni8F8vu%2Fhf0MM6M0MTU%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 10/17/2002 to 10/11/2004  

 
Title Holders 
LISA RENEE MCCARVILLE [ View Person Record ] 
1007 NE 26TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4130 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
1007 NE 26TH AVE # N, POMPANO BEACH, FL 
33062-4130 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 10/XX/1975 

Title Number: 0080857937 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 01/22/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 01/22/2002 
 
Lien Holders 
FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK 
8740 RESEARCH DR # 2, CHARLOTTE, NC 28262-
8570 (MECKLENBURG COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
LISA RENEE MCCARVILLE [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 10/17/2002 to 10/11/2004 

DOB: 10/XX/1975 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by LISA 
RENEE MCCARVILLE 
2520 NE 11TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4113 (BROWARD COUNTY) (10/11/2003) 
1007 NE 26TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4130 (BROWARD COUNTY) (10/17/2002) 
1007 NE 26TH AVE # N, POMPANO BEACH, FL 
33062-4130 (BROWARD COUNTY) (10/17/2002) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL U10UQT Valid from: (10/17/2002 to 
10/11/2004) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 11/01/2000 to 09/04/2001  

 
Title Holders 
JAMES A WHITE [ View Person Record ] 
1071 NE 27TH WAY, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4227 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 11/01/2000 
Title Transfer Date: 11/01/2000 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
JAMES ADAM WHITE [ View Person Record ] 
1071 NE 27TH TER, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4225 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0080857937 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 04/25/2000 
Title Transfer Date: 11/01/2000 
 
Lien Holders 

Registrant 
JAMES ADAM WHITE [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/01/2000 to 09/04/2001 

DOB: 09/XX/1981 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by JAMES 
ADAM WHITE 
1071 NE 27TH WAY, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4227 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/01/2000) 
1071 NE 27TH TER, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4225 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/01/2000) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL U35BVV Valid from: (11/01/2000 to 
09/04/2001) 
Previous License Plate: TN 741WJF 
 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=53CK-X23C
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=53CK-X23C
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=FrYbJojvAZbpnpF4dY15Z7GVtZnVQ7XI4CyK48eUM7NrlYfsyBQTPOOsz%2B5BfBVLz7bt1BA460SOhRP3S08YB%2FMRLZN1BFTB%2FEONJakM%2B2FXFL9xnzyHxOO8jc7qDLwYT3XJSlAZGZQ3Rcqls4Kx0%2FKuD8O7sWwKv%2FI3kRsm%2Ftk%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=VCK4-L14M
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=VCK4-L14M
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=VCK4-L14M
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=nSLJKgGNIh2BXeaC9exhAZfg5I5OmX1A4M8OwWbzYx3p7vkn9kpsLRW8H6VMs5FxKk8fZcMW7jtTk9%2BLvolu6TkxtM%2FMXRLwbntKWLCF%2Bq1neICUqGy0mQikFDfhK6rF5W1rs6GFyNtK34LNsM%2B3oGZZk8dB%2FzApZWdbsGcNoGU%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=pcT0WU5Zz6e9Zn5cQjk%2FTMIw4Wnh%2BKaIUwuBEM9xGnkF71hkGDOJpHVry1lXsv57vYl3UAiQ6ngkX2qIjTi2l85aoqItI8ajyA5SdqVqUjJTo3BDbsXzmqBdWNGuq5cA%2BuNvwW1itBK2bPhiylPxVcERu8%2BOpcxWUIXRrL6CG5Y%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 11/08/1996 to 11/30/2000  

 
Title Holders 
MELANIE RICE 
509 BRIDAL WAY CT, FRANKLIN, TN 37069-1819 
(WILLIAMSON COUNTY) 
VINCE M FORMOSA 
Title Number: 52817855 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 11/08/1996 
Title Transfer Date: 11/08/1996 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
MELANIE RICE 
Registered: 11/08/1996 to 11/30/2000 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by MELANIE 
RICE 
2151 HARTLAND RD, FRANKLIN, TN 37069-6409 
(WILLIAMSON COUNTY) (12/08/1999) 
509 BRIDAL WAY CT, FRANKLIN, TN 37069-1819 
(WILLIAMSON COUNTY) (11/08/1996 to 12/07/1997) 
Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/08/1996 to 11/30/2000 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
2151 HARTLAND RD, FRANKLIN, TN 37069-6409 
(WILLIAMSON COUNTY) (12/08/1999) 
509 BRIDAL WAY CT, FRANKLIN, TN 37069-1819 
(WILLIAMSON COUNTY) (12/07/1997) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN 741WJF Valid from: (11/08/1996 to 
11/30/2000) 
 

  

Registered: 02/17/2005 to 11/16/2005 

2003 HUMMER -Series: BASE -Model: H2 
VIN: 5GRGN23UX3H117907 
Body Style: SUV 4 Door -Vehicle Type: Truck 
Weight: 6400 lbs -Length: 189.8" 

Color: Black 

Most Current Tag #: FL P787YW Valid from: 

(02/17/2005 to 11/16/2005) 
 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $49,270 
Plant: FLINT, MICHIGAN 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND PASSENGER FRONT 
AIRBAGS, ACTIVE BELTS 
Gross Vehicle Weight Range: 8001-9000 
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating: 8600 
Height: 77.8 
Width: 81.2 
Wheel Base: 122.8 
Wheel Dimensions: 17.0 X 8.5 
Max Payload: 2200 
Drive Type: 4WD 
Fuel:GAS 32 Gallon 
Engine:6.0L V8 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
Transmission: 4 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 02/17/2005 to 11/16/2005  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 

Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 02/17/2005 to 11/16/2005 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=FfPTJFtlSS8dON0rE1q1zG7gkuhWHL3a5zz9DpzbXpt7W%2BJ8tLHITLVyFsi9dd%2BZno8KUuOHEXwmpCKXU6AwZ0Ellk3TCerOIaMBuNyFkfpYBtEYJ1kwYKfmaXxsCJ5xs25NXwiCszpB6ewO8LjfQBy47IHvlI4ZMDFUowLl90E%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=R3%2F4W8N9BlwATFuADkjJdcIVcoEXUOJyDuCdZme1hMgHqX%2BJIM8M%2BAvgiCrTp57d2hycL%2Bm3Mcn6B4ioTDVIdSiMf%2FKcn6AKRIL9i3oIlXm9q%2B2s1lz1XS87vTKEFT%2Bm%2BuGgvn3soTqLcBr38KE37WaRHWVBc0EMK9rZ%2Fnd6uTQ%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
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4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 08/1978 

Title Number: 0092466373 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

Title Number: 0092466373 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 02/17/2005 
Title Transfer Date: 02/17/2005 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

DOB: 08/1978 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (02/17/2005) 
Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 02/17/2005 to 11/16/2005 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (02/17/2005) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL P787YW Valid from: (02/17/2005 to 
11/16/2005) 
Previous License Plate: MA 57DW08 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  

 
Title Holders 
Title Number: AY0433735 
State Titled In: MA 
Original Title Date: 02/07/2003 
Title Transfer Date: 02/07/2003 
 
Lien Holders 
CHASE MANHATTAN BANK USA 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
None Found 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 01/22/2003 to 08/31/2006  

 
Title Holders 
BYRON HASEOTES JR [ View Person Record ] 
495 MAIN ST, CENTERVILLE, MA 02632-2913 
(BARNSTABLE COUNTY) 
27 NYES POINT WAY, CENTERVILLE, MA 02632-
1707 (BARNSTABLE COUNTY) 
139 LAKEVIEW DR, CENTERVILLE, MA 02632-1416 
(BARNSTABLE COUNTY) 

DOB: 07/XX/1973 

Title Number: AY433735 

Registrant 
BYRON HASEOTES JR [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 01/22/2003 to 08/31/2006 

DOB: 07/XX/1973 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by BYRON 
HASEOTES JR 
159 OCEAN ST, HYANNIS, MA 02601-4736 
(BARNSTABLE COUNTY) (01/22/2003 to 09/01/2004) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=dyLORiHk3o0yeIX4z4S%2FrfxL5sVqyQ3V6fJuOau%2Fgj5LoYo7RqlVuLTlUMLJCNTwIPmmYb6q3hSiL2BrVrmU27fem5SnTKhRVH6Il0w5Mf6ESLoy14Q3Ju3MGqzU1A4AgUzd%2FI5KKezS2jKi0W7lknSP5H2SjUCazItEaB%2FKk0Y%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=P%2Bxj34A8QDmoBQDlucpz%2FwEQM04FO1yOtN8eYrfUtKT8tqDoosBOnxBh5hm%2BpD1avuG4U9CkHH8jh%2B78INEhUVMmgu85TqZlZsfrUD1oj2Xf82XxXTYCK5Jcvv3T70SIcw4M%2BFLQ64ez2TOvks%2Fbm97f%2BCzxys7ppIEGWH3ncfo%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=65HB-BV3C
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=65HB-BV3C
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State Titled In: MA 
Original Title Date: 02/07/2003 
Title Transfer Date: 02/07/2003 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

License Plate: MA 57DW08 Valid from: (01/22/2003 to 
08/31/2006) 
 

  

Registered: 10/26/2005 to 08/28/2006 

2002 CADILLAC -Series: EXT -Model: ESCALADE 
VIN: 3GYEK63N22G268423 
Body Style: PICKUP~SUV~UTIL -Vehicle Type: Truck 
Weight: 5853 lbs -Length: 221.4" 

Color: Black 

Most Current Tag #: FL D736MF Valid from: 

(10/26/2005 to 08/28/2006) 
 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $50,015 
Plant: SILAO, MEXICO 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND PASSENGER FRONT 
AND FRONT SIDE AIRBAGS, ACTIVE BELTS 
Gross Vehicle Weight Range: 6001-7000 
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating: 7000 
Height: 75.6 
Width: 79.5 
Wheel Base: 130 
Wheel Dimensions: 17.0 
Max Payload: 1147 
Drive Type: AWD 
Fuel:GAS 31 Gallon 
Engine:6.0L V8 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
Transmission: 4 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 10/26/2005 to 08/28/2006  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0085378642 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
GMAC FINANCIAL SERVICES 
 
GENERAL MOTORS ACCCEPTANCE CORP 
 
Lessors 
VAULT TRUST CO 
PO BOX 8108, COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030-8108 
(BALTIMORE COUNTY) 
Title Holders 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

Title Number: 0085378642 

Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 10/26/2005 to 08/28/2006 

DOB: 08/XX/1978 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (10/26/2005) 
Registrant 
VINCE MARTE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 10/26/2005 to 08/28/2006 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE 
MARTE FORMOSA 
4754 NW 7TH MNR, COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063-
6746 (BROWARD COUNTY) (10/26/2005) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL D736MF Valid from: (10/26/2005 to 
08/28/2006) 
Previous License Plate: FL V59JFP 
 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=wQCeOcmo2pGzXKivE7jz6Fd%2BVq6%2BbRR95BpqbJ5MVqgO7KktG8%2B23guwyIdhaka01YLHvXgZbEMOhlo423LIAUPnq2NkeW%2Be5UYxoOw1z%2Fe%2BvXs5DBc78XSni5AKwbBrsCNN9QpuxtcNWpyeRPg8ReId2fV5GCZzpgZ%2FPtzYMG0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=wij4sCnduGhTrtSRw38c%2Fxi6klRzVh1h6JHXjk5GhvIwlif5YHLEpSJIAG0As7JyAgMDE92%2BqDZiLK1aNl7n9oS%2FT%2BHBjJNY2N0Xly6PfarPeS2Opwwdw28wDvfy37pmWjR1iWULL0sjr0lgjPpW58z7Mlq1wz9xyskJRIelvfw%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Zkv%2FO%2FlbkyZEU4NEcQ39T1qLuDZnlMyBBJdJ6QZiAm3QdNa8WhxDjuWXFuJOrLigGImLyKkP6cNdYtceFjhUDZMl4NCkUm6hG1xcbsJKwxVjCv3f4BGpVIGSR4V2rXOW8e0S3aPNT0rxIoAuHB%2FMwx5zfynbIszJgCFNDM4IP0Y%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=MbnCcmppgpqTaXeq7ur69SQavavGVuVDXDg49osIw8vfEAQrNOAQrKEOFhI6RaMt0liFHgf3UJW5vXtx7%2FL97CBVlNAuLVw4eWwq%2BwKu4ZCuWLaolFyb5ZiFnjvSv5JeHJkB1ch%2FA6CunKK4kQad8ZyTCcXyiKhcNZNApmL8ooc%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2


 
FOR UNCLAIMED PROPERTY LOCATING PURPOSES ONLY VINCE MARTE FORMOSA SR - Comprehensive Report 
 

Page 73 of 88   11/18/2015 
 

State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 04/09/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 10/26/2005 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 12/20/2002 to 01/31/2005  

 
Title Holders 
VAULT  NOM FOR GMAC OR COLT  REG. D 
PO BOX 8108, COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030-8108 
(BALTIMORE COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0085378642 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 04/09/2002 
Title Transfer Date: 04/09/2002 
 
Lien Holders 
GENERAL MOTORS ACCEPTANCE CORP. 
PO BOX 8108, COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030-8108 
(BALTIMORE COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
VAULT TRUST CO 
PO BOX 8108, COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030-8108 
(BALTIMORE COUNTY) 
 

Registrant 
MIAMI JEWELRY CENTER 
Registered: 12/20/2002 to 01/31/2005 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by MIAMI 
JEWELRY CENTER 
48 E FLAGLER ST, MIAMI, FL 33131-1011 (MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY) (12/20/2002 to 12/19/2003) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL V59JFP Valid from: (12/20/2002 to 
01/31/2005) 
 

  

Registered: 11/16/2000 to 11/16/2001 

1996 YAMAHA -Series: BASE -Model: OVER THE 
ROAD 
VIN: JYA4FBA07TA034294 
Body Style: MOTORCYCLE -Vehicle Type: 
Motorcycle 
Weight: 137 lbs 

Color: Black 

Most Current Tag #: FL 59683E Valid from: 

(09/17/2002 to 12/10/2003) 
 

 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 09/17/2002 to 12/10/2003  

 
Title Holders 
MATTHEW AARON MENENDEZ [ View Person Record ] 
282 CORRY VLG APT 11, GAINESVILLE, FL 32603-
2156 (ALACHUA COUNTY) 

DOB: 12/XX/1979 

Title Number: 0070024886 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 07/12/2000 

Registrant 
MATTHEW AARON MENENDEZ [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 09/17/2002 to 12/10/2003 

DOB: 12/XX/1979 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by 
MATTHEW AARON MENENDEZ 
282 CORRY VLG APT 11, GAINESVILLE, FL 32603-
2156 (ALACHUA COUNTY) (09/17/2002) 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=TwIZiTu3lagjpp9uxhwt3alZhUnafFKWpHyIMBllG0bR5mAs3IAe%2FV623XxCW6S8xh853Zrl%2FRrWg3ChC655nhjXEAot%2FcH7PNfQl4wofKf8C%2BXDoI4JhRsDdnc%2FF2n72PMrsMIkyMbvfp7ugLlpf7F61JtBuibsgpKZ4pjdMss%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=ozBkv5w%2FY%2FmsvI6n5qlNaOaKEOIszwok1kMkevPlA5wLn2pwH%2BzrX0pOPORbMDUW1jy0nhvyVDRAAt2g8P6Ut%2F5KA2XYvcFMXGv28dF9swR1vaNX1ytQ4zom2sdvTW%2Fs%2FCXlRCwVGyfGfjgt%2FuupP7O2zxKw%2By8F1PVAeUIi6jI%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=MP41-W23C
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=MP41-W23C


 
FOR UNCLAIMED PROPERTY LOCATING PURPOSES ONLY VINCE MARTE FORMOSA SR - Comprehensive Report 
 

Page 74 of 88   11/18/2015 
 

Title Transfer Date: 09/17/2002 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
MATTHEW AARON MENENDEZ [ View Person Record ] 
282 CORRY VLG APT 11, GAINESVILLE, FL 32603-
2156 (ALACHUA COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0070024886 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 59683E Valid from: (09/17/2002 to 
12/10/2003) 
Previous License Plate: FL 34009C 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 11/16/2000 to 11/16/2001  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
910 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0070024886 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 07/12/2000 
Title Transfer Date: 07/12/2000 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 11/16/2000 to 11/16/2001 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
910 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) (11/16/2000) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 34009C Valid from: (11/16/2000 to 
11/16/2001) 
Previous License Plate: FL 62735V 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 06/24/1996 to 07/16/2000  

 
Title Holders 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
JAMES T BUTLER [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 06/24/1996 to 07/16/2000 

DOB: 07/XX/1952 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by JAMES T 
BUTLER 
1632 NE 56TH ST # B, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 
33334-5849 (BROWARD COUNTY) (07/29/1998 to 
06/09/1999) 
4831 NW 76TH PL, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33073-
3578 (BROWARD COUNTY) (06/24/1996 to 
06/03/1997) 
Registrant 
MICHAEL BUTLER [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 06/24/1996 to 07/16/2000 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=MP41-W23C
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Gu5GjAhxQQDPIusin6g8CllGLzCP58mG7PLT5bXMoaQXVLieOxsrpT2qw%2F9PylhDrw2SxDoqhXjgVJclsw89jMDtUOzhsNto4dzXW0%2Bk%2FJBsKX1KSEfHxArOWkOEH25uW5Bjvbc8rqoDElCCbROa1g%2FlMgXvt3FG470JmIgoGxU%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=InJ0Bm1ORr1tnClYGun7gDoU1bKn1OYHfR5OK452UGcxtAgAmGoun87lDaBjS%2FlnDyNYRNNu0ZZeGkY3uEhvvfQRBxVfQ%2F3mIMBtBldrnWNyBiOHyWB3tjQDXQ3v01UyJNxqtpfiTuVbm4iAhdEqaXjZlEeHUr08bx7Fbawhe0s%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=RiqyHPZb0lMM0DSWhlB1qIYFI6CBFOxKmUQQCJ6ColUvioIk878xj6cWNFmbGE5Gty2dzKxJYbmhSEdJKPwKWgIWu8az5JP1A8uNoYBbhTAqMXpJbpy2XkV2YJUsNxYM%2FxXSuGgy83GrdRb2KYAuoE4qsM0JeVZllpWF3uSZfFg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=D1hEDGp7Oj7022BL1ucngUisXwCxhJ2eh23F4N09RsoeRIz0YTVC20wHFQe5Pks2%2Fi%2Bx2e9JQD7L86z6DSsKG5zJpwgCaTW%2FHiMOU16MBN9%2FU97KiPA5fYIfaMibzZKOLzBZQIiDi%2FULAT9StLcsiGgVQJBehFnpZ15b68UNVT0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=W76R-P53Y
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=QK4M-1246
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DOB: 07/XX/1952 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by MICHAEL 
BUTLER 
1632 NE 56TH ST # B, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 
33334-5849 (BROWARD COUNTY) (07/29/1998 to 
06/09/1999) 
4831 NW 76TH PL, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33073-
3578 (BROWARD COUNTY) (06/24/1996 to 
06/03/1997) 
Registrant 
MICHAEL BUTLER [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 06/03/1997 to 07/16/1998 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by MICHAEL 
BUTLER 
4831 NW 76TH PL, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33073-
3578 (BROWARD COUNTY) (06/03/1997) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL 62735V Valid from: (06/24/1996 to 
07/16/2000) 
 

  

Registered: N/A 

1992 SATURN -Series: SL2 -Model: SL2 
VIN: 1G8ZK5470NZ189946 
Body Style: SEDAN 4 Door -Vehicle Type: Passenger 
Car 
Weight: 2438 lbs -Length: 176.3" 

Color: White 

Most Current Tag #: FL T47KRY Valid from: 

(06/19/2000 to 04/04/2003) 
 

Doors: 4 
MSRP: $10,595 
Plant: SPRINGHILL, TENNESSEE 
Restraint Type: PASSIVE BELTS 
Height: 52.5 
Width: 67.6 
Wheel Base: 102.4 
Wheel Dimensions: 15.0 
Drive Type: FWD 
Fuel:GAS 12 Gallon 
Engine:1.9L INLINE4 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
Transmission: 4 Speed AUTOMATIC 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 06/19/2000 to 04/04/2003  

 
Title Holders 
REINA G MORLANS [ View Person Record ] 
4600 SW 24TH ST, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33317-
6509 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0063231770 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 06/20/2000 
Title Transfer Date: 06/20/2000 
 
Lien Holders 
ROBERT JOHN BLAKELY 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
REINA G MORLANS [ View Person Record ] 

Registrant 
REINA G MORLANS [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 06/19/2000 to 04/04/2003 

DOB: 04/XX/1965 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by REINA G 
MORLANS 
4600 SW 24TH ST, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33317-
6509 (BROWARD COUNTY) (06/19/2000 to 
03/29/2002) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL T47KRY Valid from: (06/19/2000 to 
04/04/2003) 
Previous License Plate: FL B26BQT 
 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=RJDL-5239
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=mrhLJhoEtvuDaGitViLe35wg2MyS0jL8SmJ2U08UNMWcEr7gA0I%2F4DLk%2Br6YI5dJSl7fA2G%2BpGYtk3jnnlibd7Rzv9rXkD50wfg3xxVy%2Bu1sDlZUm45rjItTy%2BcEqVQVV50TEPqB7KKtvS1DO2KXc%2FsoN12JPRzoq7GMGW4qEJQ%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=qDCkkNCC98IouKLCnhh8vbxy9unBXSEIun6utuu%2B3H%2BNuApWEK2BW%2BUcmu6mpYaQdi9VvuXidptEO0C91Cdg31IBP1qtb%2FAzyLI%2FG2tqmR3I6EsUVP4eDJTK3os%2Bv%2FDp%2BpD1EKW3U3G9R8RhKKE36vmj%2F%2BHjnbSTICDtxdYzfj0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=D4VX-8C3N
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=D4VX-8C3N
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=D4VX-8C3N
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=FJX%2BdUwl9BfdJP5GCMZi1bhpXLSk8agbmd%2BJB6nEXTnHyYlXNLvJUdsy%2BX8x6z1zKY2KZFMKvto%2F38XMwmV1FDaR5vr%2BVesFVR5%2FggMPuNa6ADj8gGZCbr%2FLLiHHrT%2FRUlagrlVO6rJ%2Be1IJb7JUjFKQiexpPb76b%2F1vsp3cSto%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=t1F%2BU5OU%2BXZWJ2%2BTrt34%2BDwAifD%2FmCpWR3xX3hgZwXss8dyV%2Fo1dvpxrL8RY5oMrVkGf3UicTPuWy8dDmhaGqIEKMX1oE0ytolwg8c5ZVD%2BaD%2F21%2F3EP9wh5GyHG0XNUFC9mtakrPVINBcZZyk3kurPjD2PNdPOdZel9v7OruOY%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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4600 SW 24TH ST, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33317-
6509 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 04/XX/1965 

Title Number: 0063231770 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 06/19/2000 
Title Transfer Date: 06/19/2000 
 
Lien Holders 
ROBERT JOHN BLAKELY 
1120 NW 79TH WAY, PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024-
5135 (BROWARD COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/XX/1946 

 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 09/13/1999 to 09/24/2000  

 
Title Holders 
RICARDO GERARDO WLOKA [ View Person Record ] 
6141 SW 37TH ST, MIRAMAR, FL 33023-5196 
(BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 63231770 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 05/28/1996 
Title Transfer Date: 09/13/1999 
 
Lien Holders 
LOOK AUTO INC. 
PO BOX 245308, PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024-
0105 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
RICARDO GERARDO WLOKA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 09/13/1999 to 09/24/2000 

DOB: 09/XX/1952 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by RICARDO 
GERARDO WLOKA 
6141 SW 37TH ST, MIRAMAR, FL 33023-5196 
(BROWARD COUNTY) (09/13/1999 to 09/19/1999) 
6221 SW 35TH ST # 2203, MIRAMAR, FL 33023-5013 
(BROWARD COUNTY) (09/13/1999) 
Registrant 
RICARDO G WLOKA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 09/13/1999 to 09/24/2000 

DOB: 09/XX/1952 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by RICARDO 
G WLOKA 
6221 SW 35TH ST # 2203, MIRAMAR, FL 33023-5013 
(BROWARD COUNTY) (09/13/1999) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL B26BQT Valid from: (09/13/1999 to 
09/24/2000) 
Previous License Plate: FL DJ894X 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 09/04/1998 to 09/13/1999  

 
Title Holders 
ELLEN J EDWARDS [ View Person Record ] 
3867 NW 213TH ST, MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33055-
1112 (MIAMI-DADE COUNTY) 
Title Number: 63231770 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 05/28/1996 

Registrant 
ELLEN J EDWARDS [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 09/04/1998 to 09/13/1999 

DOB: 09/XX/1957 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by ELLEN J 
EDWARDS 
3867 NW 213TH ST, MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33055-

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=VV1Y-G936
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=VV1Y-G936
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=343M-6C4M
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=xCstUohAYsDoCmyeXgvbsnxztuBl2%2FLjxOcAlT0fUG0SL96fyBodLr0KR6lQv3SJfTh058Rdhy%2BodWNCxALNtT5xJAIJbQ8U2gDrmjGJV%2Ft3dFK0fa%2FVUYLYWYPPW2UBxzRgnHYfrf8vS9PzxsAWFjU7WUiKqSuFaKuRB9mmGz8%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=T%2BuCQx0TFKgiHE08W5W0ZYniqs%2BcEzrqPFDOSvuFl%2B7EmrCOthpg4ph17xCOmhtcadKikSFmqIvFXJqH3kEv%2FzZA8PyzFEz4fwCOKomnaGQ%2BvYST1euC038Aboky9voGW8ehyZOwj9UlzMZhbE5hNfahj%2BDdfd1d0XxdNUFn%2B%2Bc%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=RP2L-FP3L
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=RP2L-FP3L
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Title Transfer Date: 07/20/1998 
 
Lien Holders 
A R AUTO LOAN FINANCING 
PO BOX 520368, MIAMI, FL 33152-0368 (MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

1112 (MIAMI-DADE COUNTY) (09/04/1998) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL DJ894X Valid from: (09/04/1998 to 
09/13/1999) 
Previous License Plate: FL VIV48A 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 12/20/1996 to 12/23/1997  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
2901 NE 22ND CT, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
1111 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 63231770 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 05/28/1996 
Title Transfer Date: 05/28/1996 
 
Lien Holders 
OCEAN BANK 
1752 S STATE ROAD 7, NORTH LAUDERDALE, FL 
33068-4608 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
DALE PRESTON JONES [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 12/20/1996 to 12/23/1997 

DOB: 12/XX/1960 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by DALE 
PRESTON JONES 
817 NE 5TH ST, HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009-
3532 (BROWARD COUNTY) (12/20/1996) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL SJK53E Valid from: (12/20/1996 to 
12/23/1997) 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  

 
Title Holders 
Title Number: 0063231770 
State Titled In: FL 
 
Lien Holders 
ROBERT JOHN BLAKELY 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
None Found 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL T47KRY Valid from: (03/29/2002 to 
04/04/2003) 
 

  

Registered: 03/04/1999 to 11/16/2002 

1999 WELL -Series: BASE MODEL -Model: TRAILER 
HEAVY HAUL 
VIN: 1WC200D11X3041190 
Body Style: TL -Vehicle Type: Unknown 
Weight: 1120 lbs -Length: 11" 

Color: Unknown 

Most Current Tag #: FL GI644J Valid from: 

(03/04/1999 to 11/16/2002) 
 

 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=fF0ajZfMEZKLYe6eQclznRn%2F4kyc9V0acm1Wzq7F0eNQHt6aLQHxf8K7KFmafR5iJJpuWN9A%2Bz3rsjE971WEV2yEFfLIL6jE4wIPe1H%2FU%2BG%2BzNWKvkx5y%2BcC0b4qM5qlwwpYok9YlTrJwP5JSoXlwtfiwF1bjNBDGKd36dingqo%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=grN%2FzXnnW4H3vAvPFRnS6slhL1BqBLeZ4Pv95WAqAYFo6zaiXjta6DM2zmyBMYh7mWtSOK7Sk7tkLz8ZlCfXtxqivIjUOKwobWeErx4ghW3Awo3daARDYlvuvkE8lxAgTIBwHoUoYhom%2BVD7tXH8iaIj82Xf3oNit00HtV%2BdSSQ%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=NYHN-D634
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=eiJHhVwANz%2FlUbgqugiGvyZxPDYuHfA52Tp4UrUWzJp7DaAK0f1glXtPyJIqmwDqjjoxzNnzt2Qxn3ihUI1igY08j%2BFPboNsRtBhNUD%2BvxvN3fRiW2GWgfRk5ky4z%2FjoegL1tsV%2B4alruF%2Fj6YgDdViOaYm0xJ%2FzlWnMgKhVhk8%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=UYhrr%2BCMgpmYy41Zs1RnrYB6%2B7vCSI8DvAcjxyYkV3lmznAJn%2BHXVMOdHuEXBzMiDVO8FQGwqMuIgxaNU1weltzq8I9gTr%2BGa2Kb1iInE6T23BFCCeMGU6OiBAUFdMK%2BBzKcDJkngMcsdcluW9gc7IOJSIBtwFDINuKCzvk10o0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=mJvC%2BiF3DoubkDWStoV2b5uOIarPD%2BKaKv%2FWLO211zSoh6%2F0GAiZaNyR8npXznxZuJ1%2Bs1TQHZWFvuzt0%2FDtW7NQqI4NQ5TabFqM6uzyjzeEM%2FeFELKO8%2BaZHcvknYoMhvJktKFb7kluIk2OL0ckOiB7SozMczcQDJ%2BSY215M2o%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 03/04/1999 to 11/16/2002  

 
Title Holders 
None Found 
 

Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 03/04/1999 to 11/16/2002 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
910 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) (09/12/2000 to 
12/05/2001) 
2442 SE 10TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
7009 (BROWARD COUNTY) (03/04/1999 to 
03/05/1999) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: FL GI644J Valid from: (03/04/1999 to 
11/16/2002) 
 

  

Registered: 01/09/1996 to 08/31/1998 

1994 CHEVROLET -Series: BASE -Model: 
CORVETTE 
VIN: 1G1YY22P9R5111236 
Body Style: COUPE 2 Door -Vehicle Type: Passenger 
Car 
Weight: 3317 lbs -Length: 178.5" 

Color: Unknown 

Most Current Tag #: TN FHF681 Valid from: 

(08/08/2000 to 07/31/2001) 
 

Doors: 2 
MSRP: $36,735 
Plant: BOWLING GREEN, KENTUCKY 
Restraint Type: DRIVER AND PASSENGER FRONT 
AIRBAGS, ACTIVE BELTS 
Height: 46.3 
Width: 70.7 
Wheel Base: 96.2 
Wheel Dimensions: 17.0 
Drive Type: RWD 
Fuel:GAS 20 Gallon 
Engine:5.7L V8 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 
 

Most Current Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 08/01/2000 to 07/31/2001  

 
Title Holders 
PAT BAKER [ View Person Record ] 
319 BAKER LN, NUNNELLY, TN 37137-2601 
(HICKMAN COUNTY) 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 08/09/2000 
Title Transfer Date: 08/09/2000 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
PAT BAKER 
119 BAKER RD, DICKSON, TN 37055-3902 
(DICKSON COUNTY) 
Title Number: 61165650 
State Titled In: TN 

Registrant 
PAT BAKER [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 08/01/2000 to 07/31/2001 
 
Addresses Registered to While owned by PAT 
BAKER 
319 BAKER LN, NUNNELLY, TN 37137-2601 
(HICKMAN COUNTY) (08/09/2000) 
119 BAKER RD, DICKSON, TN 37055-3902 
(DICKSON COUNTY) (08/08/2000) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN FHF681 Valid from: (08/08/2000 to 
07/31/2001) 
 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Wxp0La%2FnMpMl0PfjZ85RRxA8nbQ5cafKBXlW4MT1Krzf8LmC0Lb61AUmyDJAwC7q9BDjRtNkhgxNjXMzLPrP9rr%2FK4IB3OJBnMbIMIR64plO4z0IMRzPABSnY3W%2FTF8hi4%2FD0rILBcHkYmwJ87GLXNNZtd8El7TPsX3vKn24RWg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=UqOnJViKeox5fksAudVu2oDTPSeIncT8ExpMAwlQ6xRx0ttmHTOcmBBu92DHDYTelikyplHpzbwUFgkx%2F9%2BDOuLHHUF0hnr%2Bbp7qFo6p9iinxgxVVcM%2F4pZyJwJ6oPHmNmmc40L7wzhcPbpeJkH1P5Lim9DrAhuO%2FsTyxdgzOhc%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=FVL8-NW3G
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=FVL8-NW3G
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=QvmV6EVn%2FDDkJrf3rqyzfrtKUJ8Q50gdoYG1O4GYH87dQxc%2Bgth4mn0nzy%2BFoId%2F6ALZUMpdRxO8dbDXzSZU7wkty6iFXRm4B8Kg0pW%2FDMISaRtCTwn3eTofoI0dEzGlmzKiPEoCkKLTre5jTLPNffBRSbNrfp23JfrVII0GXI8%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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Original Title Date: 07/14/2000 
Title Transfer Date: 07/14/2000 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

 
Previous Owner/Registrant/Lien Information  - 01/09/1996 to 08/31/1998  

 
Title Holders 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
910 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
Title Number: 0069234770 
State Titled In: FL 
Original Title Date: 03/12/1998 
Title Transfer Date: 03/12/1998 
 
Lien Holders 
FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO. 
PO BOX 8448, CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33075-8448 
(BROWARD COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
TRACY L PRATER [ View Person Record ] 
259A TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-6193 
(DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
259A TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-6193 
(DAVIDSON COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/1959 

State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 11/26/1997 
Title Transfer Date: 11/26/1997 
 
Lien Holders 
None Found 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
Title Holders 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
259A TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-6193 
(DAVIDSON COUNTY) 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

TRACY L PRATER 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

Title Number: 55297820 
State Titled In: TN 
Original Title Date: 08/13/1997 
Title Transfer Date: 08/13/1997 

Registrant 
TRACY LYNN PRATER [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 01/09/1996 to 08/31/1998 

DOB: 11/XX/1959 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by TRACY 
LYNN PRATER 
259A TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-6193 
(DAVIDSON COUNTY) (11/26/1997) 
2901 NE 22ND CT, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
1111 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/09/1996) 
2901 NE 27TH AVE, LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 33064-
8174 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/09/1996) 
2442 SE 10TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
7009 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/09/1996) 
Registrant 
TRACY LYNN PRATER [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 01/09/1996 to 08/31/1998 

DOB: 03/XX/1967 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by TRACY 
LYNN PRATER 
259A TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-6193 
(DAVIDSON COUNTY) (11/26/1997) 
2901 NE 22ND CT, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
1111 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/09/1996) 
2442 SE 10TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
7009 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/09/1996) 
Registrant 
VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Registered: 01/09/1996 to 08/31/1998 

DOB: 11/1959 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by VINCE M 
FORMOSA 
259A TOWNES DR, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-6193 
(DAVIDSON COUNTY) (11/25/1997 to 11/26/1997) 
2901 NE 22ND CT, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
1111 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/09/1996) 
2901 NE 27TH AVE, LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 33064-
8174 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/09/1996) 
2442 SE 10TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
7009 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/09/1996) 
Registrant 
TRACY LYNN PRATER [ View Person Record ] 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=BWG4-JW3N
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=BWG4-JW3N
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=967D-LB36
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=VHVG-QF7P
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Lien Holders 
FORD MOTOR CREDIT 
3111 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 800, CORAL 
SPRINGS, FL 33065-5099 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
 
Lessors 
None Found 
 

Registered: 01/09/1996 to 11/16/1996 

DOB: 03/XX/1967 

 
Addresses Registered to While owned by TRACY 
LYNN PRATER 
2442 SE 10TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-
7009 (BROWARD COUNTY) (01/09/1996) 
 
Vehicle Tag History 
License Plate: TN C3374 Valid from: (11/25/1997 to 
08/31/1998) 
Previous License Plate: FL SYK78P 
License Plate: FL SYK78P Valid from: (01/09/1996 to 
11/16/1996) 
 

  

 

FL Accidents (1 Found) 

 

 Crash Date: 06/13/1996  

At Fault: 
Vehicle 1 - Not Drinking or Using Drugs 
 Accident Details: 
Crash Date: 06/13/1996 
 
Image Number: 62194100841 
 
 

Accident Indicators: 
Total Number Of Vehicles: 2 
 Accident Summary: 
Vehicle 1 (INCLUDES SUBJECT), driven by VINCE 
M FORMOSA, a 37 year old  male, was doing 45 
MPH in a 25 MPH zone and vehicle driver cited for 
moving violation (excludes properly parked vehicles, 
bicycles, and certain government vehicles). The driver 
was not injured.   
 
Vehicle 2, driven by JAMES W SHANAHAN, a 60 
year old  male, was doing 25 MPH in a 25 MPH zone 
and vehicle driver not cited for moving violation. The 
driver was not injured.   
 
 

Vehicle 1: Driver At Fault - Not Drinking or Using Drugs 

Indicators: 
Driver Is Present: Yes 
Dummy Record: No 
Estimated Vehicle Damage: $5,000 
 Insurance: 
Insured: Insured 
 Vehicle: 
VIN: 1G8ZK5470NZ189946 
Vehicle Year: 1992 
Vehicle Type: Automobile 
Vehicle Tag State: FL 
Trailer Type: N/A 
 
Vehicle Use: Private Transportation 
Placarded: No 

Owner: 
Name: VINCE FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Address: 2901 NE 22ND CT, POMPANO BEACH, FL 
33062-1111 (Broward COUNTY) 
Ethnicity: Unknown 
 Driver: 
Name: VINCE M FORMOSA [ View Person Record ] 
Address:  POMPANO BEACH, FL 
Residence: County Of Crash 
DOB: 08/XX/1978, Born 37 years ago 
Gender: M 
Drivers License Number: F652813785080 
Issuing State: FL 
License Type: Class E/Operator 
Endorsements: No 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Df9eSZt5yxIcQ5ttHbj5DXc%2Fv67TFMpIlrY%2FDy6jAxezXW4cPbd19waGBI9gQFwRy7OJmBU9Sd9xSV8CMsARgTk3%2BPWcExGOwjbWnulgANkh6PeSFzkr3F7uGGDpdWsRF7Vy%2BL4ChxokNB5loPneg5STLQ9n4lurVh7tOihrLFc%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=wXqYCp41RxVjHo9Q6taa5uKXe6LlbI916%2FvMLdc6qsOc5HbDBTdZ2KwBOOjF93Yfr1wWVoV93Lu0ZDR0FoUR0aFhV0feHUWalFVujPwOsUBRVN6heddTIHhCVfCS%2FpRSTA7PVrdvdNt3KFgUFFY3tLZHEGfuY3mqnp9STYCJ6%2BM%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=VehicleSearch2&sd%5B%5D=Qv4BXNr%2BRoZFzq8uYQTi3%2Brs%2Bna%2FBDK26YUC2AWN1krjFPdpd35EfARiKBEBnJLsLLltbBT9%2FjcMYqrtEakK9rpUAXEVEx2I2tT2szepND3ctsl2fA5CgrmQnePt8Cn7XEA1nAvOB5ZOyKNueiGgB5UtVjKZKPzRouJC0k97DIk%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=9RBJ-124J
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=C6J7-7T32
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DHSMV Vehicle: N/A 
 Vehicle Details: 
Estimated MPH: 45 
Posted Speed: 25 
 
Vehicle Fault: Vehicle driver cited for moving 
violation (excludes properly parked vehicles, 
bicycles, and certain government vehicles) 
Vehicle Movement: Straight Ahead 
Vehicle Special Function: None 
First Vehicle Defect: No Defects 
Second Vehicle Defect: N/A 
Hazardous Materials Transported: No 
 
Vehicle Disability: Disabling Damage 
 
 

 
Alcohol Drug Test Type: None 
Alcohol Drug Test Results: N/A 
Alcohol Drug Use: Not Drinking or Using Drugs 
Other Contributing Factors: No Defects Known 
 
Injury Severity: No Injury - Indicates there is no 
reason to believe any person received bodily harm 
from the crash. 
First Safety Equipment: Seat Belt/Shoulder Harness 
First Contributing Cause: Disregarded Traffic Signal 
Ejected: No 
Recommend Drivers License Re-Exam: No 
 

Driver At Fault 
Not Drinking or Using Drugs 

 Passengers: 

None  

Vehicle 2: Driver Not At Fault - Not Drinking or Using Drugs 

Indicators: 
Driver Is Present: Yes 
Dummy Record: No 
Estimated Vehicle Damage: $4,000 
 Insurance: 
Insured: Insured 
 Vehicle: 
VIN: 4S1CL11L9R4201977 
Vehicle Year: 1994 
Vehicle Type: Automobile 
Vehicle Tag State: FL 
Trailer Type: N/A 
 
Vehicle Use: Private Transportation 
Placarded: No 
DHSMV Vehicle: N/A 
 Vehicle Details: 
Estimated MPH: 25 
Posted Speed: 25 
 
Vehicle Fault: Vehicle driver not cited for moving 
violation 
Vehicle Movement: Straight Ahead 
Vehicle Special Function: None 
First Vehicle Defect: No Defects 
Second Vehicle Defect: N/A 
Hazardous Materials Transported: No 
 
Vehicle Disability: Disabling Damage 
 
 

Owner: 
Name: JAMES W SHANAHAN [ View Person Record ] 
Address: 1306 NE 4TH ST, POMPANO BEACH, FL 
33060-6713 (Broward COUNTY) 
 DOB: 03/XX/1955 (60) 
Driver's License:  
Gender: M 
Ethnicity: White 
 Driver: 
Name: JAMES W SHANAHAN [ View Person Record ] 
Address:  POMPANO BEACH, FL 
Residence: County Of Crash 
DOB: 03/XX/1955, Born 60 years ago 
Gender: M 
Drivers License Number: S50045955040 
Issuing State: FL 
License Type: Class E/Operator 
Endorsements: No 
 
Alcohol Drug Test Type: None 
Alcohol Drug Test Results: N/A 
Alcohol Drug Use: Not Drinking or Using Drugs 
Other Contributing Factors: No Defects Known 
 
Injury Severity: No Injury - Indicates there is no 
reason to believe any person received bodily harm 
from the crash. 
First Safety Equipment: Seat Belt/Shoulder Harness 
First Contributing Cause: No Improper 
Driving/Action 
Ejected: No 
Recommend Drivers License Re-Exam: No 
 

Driver Not At Fault 
Not Drinking or Using Drugs 

 Passengers: 
None  

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=4783-NT4Y
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=4783-NT4Y
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US Business Affiliations (2 Found) 

 
Business Details 
GLOBAL ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LLC (Primary) 
Link Number: 214580430 
 
3523 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217-2634 (Davidson COUNTY) (2010 to 04/09/2014) 
Current Phone at address 
(615) 360-1058 (CT) 
 
 
Business Details 
JNV ENTERTAINMENT GROUP INC (Primary) 
JNV ENTERTAINMENT GROUP INC. (Primary) 
Link Number: 4665483660 
 
295 E THOMPSON LN, NASHVILLE, TN 37211-2613 (Davidson COUNTY) (2010 to 05/13/2015) 
Current Phone at address 
(954) 326-9416 (ET) 
 
 
 

UCC Filings (None Found) 

 

US Corporate Affiliations (2 Found) 

 
Incorporation State: TN 
GLOBAL ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LLC (Primary) 
Address: 3523 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 
37217-2634 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
Filing Number: 000636728 
Link Number: 214580430 
Filing Office Link Number: 1809788780 
Corporation Type: Corporation 
Registration Type: Limited Liability Company 
Verification Date: 03/31/2014 
Filing Date: 07/30/2010 
Sec State Status Date: 08/09/2011 
Date First Seen: 08/06/2010 
Date Last Seen: 04/09/2014 
Received Date: 04/02/2014 
Sec State Annual Report Due Date: 04/01/2011 
Perpetual Indicator: Y 
Misc Details: FISCAL YEAR ENDS IN DEC. 
Filing Office Name: SECRETARY OF 
STATE/CORPORATIONS DIVISION 
Filing Office Address: 505 DEADERICK ST, 
NASHVILLE, TN 37243-1402 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
File Date: 04/10/2014 
Sec Status: Administratively Dissolved 
 

Corporate Officers and Directors 
VINCE FORMOSA , Title: Registered Agent 
3523 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217-2634 
(DAVIDSON COUNTY)  
 

Incorporation State: TN 
JNV ENTERTAINMENT GROUP INC. (Primary) 
Address: 295 E THOMPSON LN, NASHVILLE, TN 
37211-2613 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 

Corporate Officers and Directors 
VINCE FORMOSA , Title: Registered Agent 
3523 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217-2634 
(DAVIDSON COUNTY)  

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=FullBusinessSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&BusinessToken=bmhjITkr3xVo9A244si8QfHKW927%2FT%2FdkAm8q8nA%2FycM%3D
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=FullBusinessSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&BusinessToken=bmhjITkr3xVo9A244si8QfHKW927%2FT%2FdkAm8q8nA%2FycM%3D
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=yX1qvMCd48WS72Q2wtpqSdWQVuzSE09sCGYAO5F14sqGZkMIF9S0V4VC1tAsuhGzj1u0VXP%2BjtUwCapwJ9DNDkGF8ZkVuuNgPJoBUh9Cv5g4tp4Ecfirau3xR7vXMuwWJbskB1yWSqZ7%2BMRM16r6apPFcSVfPXZfLWmlIxOFggE%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=FullBusinessSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&BusinessToken=bmhjITkr3xVo9A244si8QfA2CKPw0YzFPit%2F58MHfrbE%3D
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=FullBusinessSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&BusinessToken=bmhjITkr3xVo9A244si8QfA2CKPw0YzFPit%2F58MHfrbE%3D
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=sO%2BvnlCKwOg2TMh95AqsEhaLNkM2G4Tib0tvnPzbnoFlISwTEJVwFpNjmLH%2B3KiV7dF8I6Dj0%2BjH7%2BwllagW5QIujdXtwwkWgoaVpEZXvs0yWxayBzsZQSibibq5JsLoUPhTviOJESWsr66AvWC7rpkUgUCuPRaRScULijVpWUo%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=FullBusinessSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&BusinessToken=bmhjITkr3xVo9A244si8QfHKW927%2FT%2FdkAm8q8nA%2FycM%3D
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=FullBusinessSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&BusinessToken=bmhjITkr3xVo9A244si8QfG%2FUl%2B9mj5HwMfWB6RYuYKs%3D
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Filing Number: 000636843 
Link Number: 4665483660 
Filing Office Link Number: 1809788780 
Corporation Type: Profit 
Registration Type: Corporation 
Verification Date: 05/01/2015 
Filing Date: 08/02/2010 
Incorporation Date: 08/02/2010 
Sec State Status Date: 08/09/2014 
Date First Seen: 08/13/2010 
Date Last Seen: 05/13/2015 
Received Date: 05/04/2015 
Sec State Annual Report Due Date: 04/01/2014 
Perpetual Indicator: Y 
Misc Details: FISCAL YEAR ENDS IN DEC. 
Filing Office Name: SECRETARY OF 
STATE/CORPORATIONS DIVISION 
Filing Office Address: 505 DEADERICK ST, 
NASHVILLE, TN 37243-1402 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
File Date: 05/14/2015 
Sec Status: Revoked By Dept of Revenue 
 

 
Corporate Amendments 
Filing Date: 08/28/2013 
Reason: Miscellaneous 
Description: 2010 ANNUAL REPORT;  ANNUAL 
REPORT NUMBER 03758939 
 
 
Corporate Stock Issues 
Auth Quantity: 100 
 
 

 

Aircraft Records (None Found) 

 

Pilot Licenses (None Found) 

 

Voter Registrations (None Found) 

 

Hunting Permits (None Found) 

 

Weapon Permits (None Found) 

 

Possible Relatives - Summary (81 Found) 

Relative depth reduced due to number of results found.  
 
> TRACY LYNN PRATER 03/XX/1967 Age: 48  
 >> WILLIAM WAYNE PRATER SR 09/XX/1974 Age: 41  
 >> WILLIAM RAY PRATER 07/XX/1941 Age: 74  
 >> MARCI DANIELLE PRATER 05/XX/1974 Age: 41  
 >> LOWELL SHANE PRATER 11/XX/1971 Age: 44  
 >> 

 
 

LOWELL ANDREW PRATER 02/XX/1936 Age: 79 Died at (65)  

 >> KEITH ALLEN NELSON 02/XX/1932 Age: 83  
 >> JENNY NELSON 02/XX/1968 Age: 47  
 >> BRIAN CONWILL NELSON 09/XX/1961 Age: 54  
 >> BRIAN C NELSON 
 >> DANIEL MARK HAMILTON 01/XX/1960 Age: 55  
 >> SHERRY E PRATER 
 >> SHARON ELAINE AGUIRRE 03/XX/1948 Age: 67  
 >> SHERRY PRATER 
 >> TRACY LYNN PRATER 
 >> SHARON E PRATER 
> MELANIE RICE HARVEY 10/XX/1960 Age: 55  
 >> BETTY R SHELTON 12/XX/1938 Age: 76  
 >> DAWN GLOVER NEWELL 04/XX/1970 Age: 45  

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=FullBusinessSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&BusinessToken=bmhjITkr3xVo9A244si8QfA2CKPw0YzFPit%2F58MHfrbE%3D
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=FullBusinessSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&BusinessToken=bmhjITkr3xVo9A244si8QfG%2FUl%2B9mj5HwMfWB6RYuYKs%3D
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 >> DENISE ANN HARVEY 09/XX/1961 Age: 54  
 >> MARTINA A FORMOSA 03/XX/1988 Age: 27  
 >> CHARLES K HARVEY 04/XX/1961 Age: 54  
 >> 

 
 

CHARLIE K HARVEY 10/XX/1935 Age: 80 Died at (65)  

> MARIE ANNE GLASGOW 09/XX/1979 Age: 36  
 >> ROBERTA ANN SANCHEZ 02/XX/1982 Age: 33  
 >> AMANDA ALEMAN POMPA 08/XX/1973 Age: 42  
 >> 

 
 

NANCY LEE GLASGOW 09/XX/1943 Age: 72 Died at (65)  

 >> KRISTIE ANN GLASGOW 04/XX/1973 Age: 42  
 >> JAMES SCOTT GLASGOW 02/XX/1973 Age: 42  
 >> JAMES COLEMAN GLASGOW 11/XX/1943 Age: 72  
 >> CHAD BRANDON GLASGOW 11/XX/1978 Age: 37  
 >> ROXY ANN ALEMAN 08/XX/1958 Age: 57  
 >> 

 
 

MANUEL JOSE ALEMAN 12/XX/1938 Age: 76 Died at (64)  

 >> KATHRYN JANE ALEMAN 05/XX/1978 Age: 37  
 >> JULIAN CARANZA ALEMAN 02/XX/1948 Age: 67  
 >> JULIAN C ALEMAN 05/XX/1978 Age: 37  
 >> JULIAN ALEMAN 
 >> GRAVIEL ALEMAN 04/XX/1994 Age: 21  
 >> GRAVIEL ALEMAN 
 >> EVANGELINA ROMO ALEMAN 01/XX/1950 Age: 65  
 >> JULIAN ALEMAN 
> VINCE MARTE FORMOSA 08/XX/1978 Age: 37  
 >> JOANNA ROMERO FORMOSA 11/XX/1977 Age: 38  
> TYANNE TONI FORMOSA 03/XX/1961 Age: 54  
 >> HENRY F WINSTED 
 >> 

 
 

PATRICIA ANN BREWER 09/XX/1946 Age: 69 Died at (58)  

 >> LUTHER JOSEPH BREWER 10/XX/1965 Age: 50  
> TONY MICHAEL FORMOSA 11/XX/1953 Age: 62  
> 

 
 

SALVATORE J FORMOSA 11/XX/1921 Age: 94 Died at (85)  

 >> PETE A FORMOSA 11/XX/1923 Age: 92  
 >> ROSE MARINA BROMLEY 04/XX/1937 Age: 78  
> RENEE FEARY FORMOSA 
> NICKY ANTHONY FORMOSA 10/XX/1957 Age: 58  
 >> GINA MARIA CHOATE 04/XX/1971 Age: 44  
> NICHOLAS A FORMOSA 
 >> LORETTA JEAN FORMOSA 12/XX/1940 Age: 74  
 >> CHRISTIE FORMOSA 11/XX/1980 Age: 35  
> NATALIA FORMOSA 09/XX/1987 Age: 28  
> KATHERINE CLAIRE FORMOSA 06/XX/1990 Age: 25  
> JOSEPH FORMOSA 
> JAMES MICHAEL FORMOSA 02/XX/1980 Age: 35  
> DINO M FORMOSA 06/XX/1972 Age: 43  
> DANA FORMOSA 02/XX/1961 Age: 54  
> CRYSTAL LYNN FORMOSA 04/XX/1980 Age: 35  
 >> DEBRA KAY HESS 08/XX/1954 Age: 61  
 >> DEBRA ANN BENINATI 07/XX/1954 Age: 61  
 >> RYAN DENNISON HESS 04/XX/1980 Age: 35  
> BRENDA ESQUIVEL FORMOSA 04/XX/1961 Age: 54  



 
FOR UNCLAIMED PROPERTY LOCATING PURPOSES ONLY VINCE MARTE FORMOSA SR - Comprehensive Report 
 

Page 85 of 88   11/18/2015 
 

> E MARC ETHERINGTON SR 01/XX/1950 Age: 65  
 >> PATRICIA S ETHERINGTON 08/XX/1943 Age: 72  
 >> MARGARET RUTH DACOSTA-DALLAS 01/XX/1950 Age: 65  
> JACQUELINE RADFORD BATSON 05/XX/1961 Age: 54  
 >> VICKI LEANN ZELENKA 11/XX/1963 Age: 52  
 >> RAY H RADFORD 06/XX/1955 Age: 60  
 >> MORRIS C RADFORD 12/XX/1928 Age: 86  
 >> JOSEPH EDWARD PARKHURST SR 05/XX/1963 Age: 52  
 >> RICHARD B BATSON 09/XX/1959 Age: 56  
 >> JESSICA P BATSON 04/XX/1991 Age: 24  
 >> HELEN JEAN BATSON 06/XX/1937 Age: 78  
 >> DYLAN B BATSON 12/XX/1992 Age: 22  
 >> 

 
 

LORRAINE B RADFORD 08/XX/1930 Age: 85 Died at (70)  

 

Likely Associates - Summary (12 Found) 

 
SHARON ELAINE AGUIRRE 03/XX/1948 Age: 67  

 
 

BRYANT MACKEY FEARY 09/XX/1931 Age: 84 Died at (74)  

 
 

MARY ARCHER FEARY 05/XX/1932 Age: 83 Died at (81)  

BRAYANT M FEARY 09/XX/1931 Age: 84  
SHARON E PRATER 
LUTHER JOSEPH BREWER 10/XX/1965 Age: 50  
FREDERIC ALLEN KAY SR 11/XX/1932 Age: 83  
WILLIAM GROVER MELSON 10/XX/1941 Age: 74  

 
 

LOWELL ANDREW PRATER 02/XX/1936 Age: 79 Died at (65)  

HILTON DEWAYNE TUCKER 11/XX/1962 Age: 53  
WILLIAM RAY PRATER 07/XX/1941 Age: 74  
JOHN CAMERON STORY III 08/XX/1953 Age: 62  
 

Possible Associates - Summary (51 Found) 

 
CAROL L DYER 09/XX/1939 Age: 76  
LAWRENCE RUPERT BOYLE 12/XX/1954 Age: 60  

 
 

HARLEY C DEAN 10/XX/1915 Age: 100 Died at (75)  

HALLIE KAE BOLD 10/XX/1968 Age: 47  
TERENCE WIGGINS 03/XX/1961 Age: 54  
NEIL ANDREW STEINER 07/XX/1965 Age: 50  
LISA MARI LOY 04/XX/1981 Age: 34  
PAMELA ANN PARDUE 12/XX/1957 Age: 57  
KEITH ALLEN NELSON 02/XX/1932 Age: 83  
DEBRA FAYE MILLER 02/XX/1957 Age: 58  
CHRISTINE MARIE MCBRIDE 02/XX/1982 Age: 33  
EVELYN FRANCES LEWIS 12/XX/1936 Age: 78  
JOEL PROCTOR CARTER 08/XX/1971 Age: 44  
 
NICHOLAS I SINDICICH III 02/XX/1951 Age: 64  
BRENDA LEE SINDICICH 01/XX/1952 Age: 63  
MOLLY ANNE STEPHENSON 08/XX/1970 Age: 45  
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TERESA S HEXTER 02/XX/1964 Age: 51  
MARSHALL STEVEN CHAMBERS 01/XX/1976 Age: 39  

 
 

RONALD EUGENE BUTLER 08/XX/1958 Age: 57 Died at (34)  

JESSICA HOPTON YOUNGBERG 09/XX/1980 Age: 35  
WALTER YOUNG 
JONATHAN LAMAR WILLIAMS 02/XX/1981 Age: 34  
KIMBERLY R SANDERS 12/XX/1968 Age: 46  
ANDREW STEVEN RUSHING 02/XX/1990 Age: 25  
RAY H RADFORD 06/XX/1955 Age: 60  
MORRIS C RADFORD 12/XX/1928 Age: 86  
JOHN W JORGENSEN 08/XX/1987 Age: 28  
KIMBERLEE ANN HARRIS 07/XX/1953 Age: 62  
RYAN MATTHEW FINDLEY 07/XX/1975 Age: 40  
BRANDI HOPE DORTON 09/XX/1975 Age: 40  
CYNTHIA JEAN COLEMAN 09/XX/1972 Age: 43  
MIKKIAYLIA S CANNON 06/XX/1990 Age: 25  
MATTHEW RYAN BRONLEEWE 12/XX/1973 Age: 41  
KARIN R BRONLEEWE 03/XX/1972 Age: 43  
JAMES HARVEY AMOS 04/XX/1946 Age: 69  
JAMES E AMOS 10/XX/1954 Age: 61  
ANITA AMOS 05/XX/1952 Age: 63  

 
 

JAMIE R HAM 12/XX/1950 Age: 64 Died at (61)  

 
 
CHARLES LYNN SANDERS SR 07/XX/1953 Age: 62  
ALICE FAYE BARRETT 08/XX/1941 Age: 74  
ELIZABETH BENSON WOOLNER 12/XX/1981 Age: 33  
CALUM S WOOLNER 12/XX/1981 Age: 33  
AMANDA LEIGH JONES 04/XX/1990 Age: 25  
WALDO CHARLES HERSOM 10/XX/1943 Age: 72  
STEPHANIE MICHELLE BENSON 07/XX/1987 Age: 28  
RAYMOND TINO ZANCA 09/XX/1939 Age: 76  
ALEXANDRA VICTORIA ZANCA 03/XX/1985 Age: 30  
CAROLE ANN SPAID 06/XX/1966 Age: 49  
 

Neighbor Phones (30 Found) 

 
Neighbors' Phones for 3523 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217-2634 (DAVIDSON COUNTY)( 08/18/2007 to 10/2015) 
 
     3512 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217-2633 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
    (615) 361-8871 (CT)- HALL, RAYMOND W 

    RAYMOND W HALL [ View Person Record ]  Age: 94 Died at (91) 
 

     3493 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217-2618 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
    (615) 964-7095 (CT)- DULA, ADRIAN 
    ADRIAN DULA [ View Person Record ]  Age: 39 
 
     3422 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217-2630 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
    (615) 297-7320 (CT)- BOND, SUSAN P 
    SUSAN P BOND [ View Person Record ]  Age: 58 
 
     3411 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217-2620 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
    (615) 964-7320 (CT)- DAVIS, SCOTT 
    SCOTT DAVIS [ View Person Record ]  
 
     3409 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217-2620 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=h%2Bc92k6rDZN5%2BuRBqnZxuOEl0Jy0hkiJ11AyBLO5rMdGCcuZUmuJb5dJ4yveYvO2UmIPgL1iQ3Vyj7aMiu2wJvt5x7M3KvPxNJQ%2BygjSFsNcV8ryar3CqV56UomHkhmV9SjXpl9NejsVOh4xIhHGvDiqNYW4WR6ncJ%2BdKWoBAy8%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=V9NY0JpCv5aLY%2BohN4lTCQpSYZZaG31wFzYPoErxntMf%2FafmVdwuAvv1d%2F8OUVMpvvPBdapKm847PaiMBjjjFTyjEn8LnTiaPjVltsQRelbY4GJOe53s0Oel%2F9xY284%2FcXTEhksTy7guodo5D2u3teb7jOQBZ8J8Bz0xxAIUxEE%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=aklg6X%2B0dU4bOpOPrxf%2BOJjyUXDe5hYo4zLt1%2BjVR2%2B3l6nBP0yxN2H6R%2Fnq%2FKvjpV99cNDLwzxYhhli6sAwVWwahXFTOppy%2ByJgaCTyorLPsnoxIE8rJiKOM%2Fwt0YOpIjUzUYnXZ8Q3sEleqOBns7BaDcnceSEwbmUD2%2FCgQp4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=aklg6X%2B0dU4bOpOPrxf%2BOJjyUXDe5hYo4zLt1%2BjVR2%2B3l6nBP0yxN2H6R%2Fnq%2FKvjpV99cNDLwzxYhhli6sAwVWwahXFTOppy%2ByJgaCTyorLPsnoxIE8rJiKOM%2Fwt0YOpIjUzUYnXZ8Q3sEleqOBns7BaDcnceSEwbmUD2%2FCgQp4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=DeathMasterSearch&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2&Token=D7NC-FG37
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=o7b%2FsXPAKKPoTQPaZpfPy8qovZIaf4LQMhJ5tJ21XXnJqKM4DtLNbqgAmMz9B7yE6m%2FbF9ZGTfSk6Lw%2Fj4A37N1a4NbPRm4cPx9bCvqZiFpHSTMOveM8MR6WZHBH%2FVgG%2BDjJbbTOsygYieZSX7nt%2FeLF8SzAlRzBtKE7zbqem5E%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=tYdAucJKnnhXkApri9dNz5bxQlYCesywClG59Fj%2BiUb9V%2F9qy5OCeguTsqE8E%2FCCEQwtRBfFxjQ1XkA%2BTXPC1QBL2%2FfvPIhtilVTk1w0GvJ0RTlWaZlp112DWq7baGaP3EoclYofhvaH5J1Ul1yzZmoZf0nt7eZcAcs3LrLoHmg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=tYdAucJKnnhXkApri9dNz5bxQlYCesywClG59Fj%2BiUb9V%2F9qy5OCeguTsqE8E%2FCCEQwtRBfFxjQ1XkA%2BTXPC1QBL2%2FfvPIhtilVTk1w0GvJ0RTlWaZlp112DWq7baGaP3EoclYofhvaH5J1Ul1yzZmoZf0nt7eZcAcs3LrLoHmg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=S2NtPrQQAz1QkJ6w6Td8PNGnue4WNyv4BqHj0jtLMfQdGn69nJ5nPbXNugC%2BW74VdE7OepFoCkZs682ESi%2FchtF2pOE945fcF2Cfe%2BM39F3cXSWw1Cz5f1WohCg3H48tB%2Bpk3Hp8WabKGpnelt1UCrWe4ttKOTojen%2BuPSMzP3w%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=jYp0lD2ojz25EimemMi3sECztmcOZhmCrQOLmbLAK5cO0anRvA91fp2tENAZ278DQEfsregLDy8oLmj1mfSTSr%2BJoXNN%2BdXDXnS5im7ejMR2o9QHRR72x5saWYiReBEXF4XD%2BjkGgDMPLEXM9G23KhZe1oL5c8dK%2Bnzm9%2Bx9XG0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=jYp0lD2ojz25EimemMi3sECztmcOZhmCrQOLmbLAK5cO0anRvA91fp2tENAZ278DQEfsregLDy8oLmj1mfSTSr%2BJoXNN%2BdXDXnS5im7ejMR2o9QHRR72x5saWYiReBEXF4XD%2BjkGgDMPLEXM9G23KhZe1oL5c8dK%2Bnzm9%2Bx9XG0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=mjRb%2FUXwsXwj6ety%2BS4q9Jl0wwuDGFw9uCazaK56whPAOmFE7V6ZW8IDH3V56s4LF2mHYsovqIAx69LnjmjdlzVMZveocqi5LWr51uPOTHwEX20xzdxHuoQQaoCAHXqlXqvTqBtxiLF%2FknJCADDAFcezigMrQEwwupMQHYgBRBs%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=g2KMjzUShflICq3VY1aTRPp8v3lJDi8AM%2BQGisxXIm%2FIaN56gfOX6kgaV18y1DfLNYQOjVtG5tBLEIXC4M4Q9gnyb8wURb%2FDjwwown0bTHiYrvTnZB5DM%2BujwmIhsF8f9Gm1kc8NmUy4mlQy4JklaTfzH6v16lszpDVTo1KHb5A%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=g2KMjzUShflICq3VY1aTRPp8v3lJDi8AM%2BQGisxXIm%2FIaN56gfOX6kgaV18y1DfLNYQOjVtG5tBLEIXC4M4Q9gnyb8wURb%2FDjwwown0bTHiYrvTnZB5DM%2BujwmIhsF8f9Gm1kc8NmUy4mlQy4JklaTfzH6v16lszpDVTo1KHb5A%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=hy%2Fl0pDbySGRggXtrgJd4h%2BXfPVcm5EUtk%2F%2Ff%2F78e58gJ4t24WqfG2CXgl4ZssqyrLhg9NdcAc1nttR%2FVqOmXH4nv5cHKJd3bXZXlxSa9czJPAG08MkTJurT9xyyVq5aZEDmUXuLEffKLk1eMQp8CInVRpvthRQfCj6MWhGeyvY%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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    (615) 361-8986 (CT)- CHADWELL, ROBERT E 
    ROBERT E CHADWELL [ View Person Record ]  Age: 92 
 
     3406 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37217-2621 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
    (615) 360-6233 (CT)- FISHER, WILLIAM 
    WILLIAM FISHER [ View Person Record ]  Age: 56 
 
     3262 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37214-1840 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
    (615) 889-8127 (CT)- GALVIN, WILLIAM 
    WILLIAM GALVIN [ View Person Record ]  Age: 79 
 
     3258 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37214-1840 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
    (615) 871-9455 (CT)- HARGROVE, RYAN 
    RYAN HARGROVE [ View Person Record ]  Age: 31 
 
     3239 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37214-1839 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
    (615) 884-0188 (CT)- HARMAN, MARSHA M 

    MARSHA M HARMAN [ View Person Record ]  Age: 71 Died at (71) 
 

     3221 MCGAVOCK PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN 37214-1839 (DAVIDSON COUNTY) 
    (615) 874-2299 (CT)- REIMELS, BILL & BONNIE N 
    BONNIE N REIMELS [ View Person Record ]  Age: 60 
 
 
Neighbors' Phones for 900 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4214 (BROWARD COUNTY)( 11/02/2009 to 
09/16/2013) 
 
     861 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4239 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 532-9056 (ET)- CARDONA, TRICIA A 
    TRICIA A CARDONA [ View Person Record ]  Age: 45 
 
     861 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4239 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 532-9056 (ET)- CARDONA, ROBERT L 
    ROBERT L CARDONA [ View Person Record ]  Age: 52 
 
     861 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4239 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 532-9056 (ET)- CARDONA, BETTY 
    BETTY CARDONA 
 
     861 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4239 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 532-9056 (ET)- CARDONA, AVIVA 
    AVIVA CARDONA [ View Person Record ]  Age: 44 
 
     950 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 786-1966 (ET)- SPOSATO, MICHAEL 
    MICHAEL SPOSATO [ View Person Record ]  Age: 72 
 
     951 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4213 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 785-0315 (ET)- HUNT, RUTH 
    RUTH HUNT [ View Person Record ]  Age: 97 
 
     960 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4214 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 785-1599 (ET)- ALFLEN, TED 
    TED ALFLEN [ View Person Record ]  Age: 68 
 
     990 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4242 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 946-9116 (ET)- WORLEY, K 
    K WORLEY 
 
     990 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4242 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 946-9116 (ET)- WORLEY, G 
    G WORLEY 

https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=bnpHu1YBCyrsQ0a9liKTf1jk3tlkiVkpiX2XEUFli6adCBDgL56CuwJtQjqidIiR9xeVo2quLBXsN8G9mYPUOmS0pv6BzUVYDl64UQzCdQcKPdKtKiKcDwRgTh%2FNXHirMIqPBMPBKM%2BKDx1AxOnpc4N1Tmof0037aSlpGQPB0Mg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=bnpHu1YBCyrsQ0a9liKTf1jk3tlkiVkpiX2XEUFli6adCBDgL56CuwJtQjqidIiR9xeVo2quLBXsN8G9mYPUOmS0pv6BzUVYDl64UQzCdQcKPdKtKiKcDwRgTh%2FNXHirMIqPBMPBKM%2BKDx1AxOnpc4N1Tmof0037aSlpGQPB0Mg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=M9x17eOYk%2FySNfWEQyCvhWpSimMrp5aHdguZKlcuaIlPLdi8AomtI7R7RkBf81ser1eeUWKbsqwt6bLulmjZLhGTw2uIQzCH395qXjssPOkOrwabaiFk72s%2BQF2QrpR3vMr6hBPqYq%2BTmqhdpNC8mmh20oXsUAvzKOwjBTeE9bU%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=BZq6mbbdauKMblG6R9ReD661%2Bqdfn99zcMq%2FoHhnaa%2F52vdU5fN9oWYazMWboHR50GjWkvrvBu6EBEIkhcbpAOv1Lb5M2o7xnWC3oUNusz1OsIUZrAA8G03AgmR4ufbceCXDa44ZxdK%2Be6Wdv8d2OvfLQLeFzob7rnatJv2gr6g%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=BZq6mbbdauKMblG6R9ReD661%2Bqdfn99zcMq%2FoHhnaa%2F52vdU5fN9oWYazMWboHR50GjWkvrvBu6EBEIkhcbpAOv1Lb5M2o7xnWC3oUNusz1OsIUZrAA8G03AgmR4ufbceCXDa44ZxdK%2Be6Wdv8d2OvfLQLeFzob7rnatJv2gr6g%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=lJgJF1jUSctEVQiBoQhxuVu%2FbYmzHlOVMskWmQVdb02p24SfmrJqer3hA4Fo1n330kXh6fCuEremkszKZ5GUYGuvr9%2Ft0koe7B8X7XilDokcwTUZPEi6PsodyJkxzE8eVPHPrD6GuKxBCwpqpzhKF9rHExuoFJTH6i4QWvONi%2F4%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=cGIj5Iu5TSDCikVVp%2FpM2VjYRU3vvrB6qMouOp5ErLL5i254Oijfv8rMw%2FLeC7N%2FBCkw%2FRtadUNgekJP1MYsy2bcFEyquHy282H%2BJM9JSKSaV%2FH4VbIiVeUI2lLNPqeMuYtpo2x9j7%2FDhs%2FkVDQHoQ3V5mmz2PZyVIQypu7mIvg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=cGIj5Iu5TSDCikVVp%2FpM2VjYRU3vvrB6qMouOp5ErLL5i254Oijfv8rMw%2FLeC7N%2FBCkw%2FRtadUNgekJP1MYsy2bcFEyquHy282H%2BJM9JSKSaV%2FH4VbIiVeUI2lLNPqeMuYtpo2x9j7%2FDhs%2FkVDQHoQ3V5mmz2PZyVIQypu7mIvg%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=PaXhmS2RUB9sgrCHJwIzxEYYkZtp5zQ%2BBXi3Dw59CdW4Hx%2BKQr1I7uarsrUvMN5ctyv5Wa9B%2BOR4bDyaFVposzQbSmzR1TXYm%2BALWKmj7CCqAy0VlFzkklPVYIwhqteqAvOA4BJjRtAT%2BbJey2emwvLxtjwhNHsBkpkN4TcG9Ew%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=FVEftRn8JHTs2jQbRTrggjZHVX2X412PllTQU5CKQDiJ7hPTfgvrwU6DeV%2FxycXoDb49LlVFUMSvzUnFOFVQcosISWrDnThORl2M2qu24aDT23WZ2KhBFKEGN42wY%2ByiMdnM9lUXI74tqxssLE5RE869yFXdHfCJm58fhw9Wqg0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=FVEftRn8JHTs2jQbRTrggjZHVX2X412PllTQU5CKQDiJ7hPTfgvrwU6DeV%2FxycXoDb49LlVFUMSvzUnFOFVQcosISWrDnThORl2M2qu24aDT23WZ2KhBFKEGN42wY%2ByiMdnM9lUXI74tqxssLE5RE869yFXdHfCJm58fhw9Wqg0%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
https://tloxp.tlo.com/search.php?action=search&type=PersonSearch&sd%5B%5D=I3Z0TwjxprRmMj%2F9jiyZDKtJhO2prh1aZw%2F6fN8YwUge1KK9ehCdvDJZYxstod77UOdm2WQuyk4DbuKS2GR7hdaPhaqCeoJQprPzCqNUcw3GT6dnnosHHQHqmWAlP2ryK9Kz9b%2F9Aw9az3s3oAtH82cqlhVWzfHHqg0GSg%2Frhys%3D&nonce=MTEyMzAyMTM0NDU2NGNiOTdmZGQwZTQ2LjU5ODE1NjI2
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     1021 NE 27TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-4221 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 941-9109 (ET)- HILLS, CHARMINE 
    CHARMINE HILLS 
 
 
Neighbors' Phones for 3101 PORT ROYALE BLVD APT 513, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-7850 (BROWARD COUNTY)( 
07/2002 to 10/2010) 
 
     3101 PORT ROYALE BLVD APT 427, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-7848 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (754) 200-5626 (ET)- BOYETTE, GREGORY 
    GREGORY BOYETTE [ View Person Record ]  Age: 46 
 
     3101 PORT ROYALE BLVD APT 1327, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-7832 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (754) 200-6878 (ET)- GONZALEZ, JORGE 
    JORGE GONZALEZ [ View Person Record ]  Age: 66 
 
     3101 PORT ROYALE BLVD, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-7810 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 489-1785 (ET)- R, S 
    R 
 
     3101 PORT ROYALE BLVD, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-7810 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 491-7478 (ET)- MARKOWITZ, MICHAEL I 
    MICHAEL MARKOWITZ [ View Person Record ]  Age: 50 
 
     3101 PORT ROYALE BLVD, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-7810 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 533-6220 (ET)- GONZALES, KIMBER 
    KIMBER GONZALES 
 
     3101 PORT ROYALE BLVD, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-7810 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 202-0250 (ET)- HOBAN, JAMES 
    JAMES HOBAN [ View Person Record ]  Age: 73 
 
     3101 PORT ROYALE BLVD, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-7810 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 533-0336 (ET)- RAFFENSBERGER, GARY 
    GARY RAFFENSBERGER [ View Person Record ]  Age: 60 
 
     3101 PORT ROYALE BLVD, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-7810 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 938-8226 (ET)- ROSALES, ELIZABETH 
    ELIZABETH ROSALES 
 
     3101 PORT ROYALE BLVD, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-7810 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 938-6941 (ET)- CROWE, DANIEL R 
    DANIEL R CROWE [ View Person Record ]  Age: 63 
 
     3101 PORT ROYALE BLVD, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-7810 (BROWARD COUNTY) 
    (954) 351-1232 (ET)- BARNETT, CRAIG 
    CRAIG BARNETT [ View Person Record ]  Age: 47 
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